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2026 Bearcat Invite - 2/6/2026 to 2/7/2026

Hughes Fieldhouse

Northwest Missouri State University

Results

Event 1  Women 60 Meter Dash
Top 8 Advance by Time

============================================================================
    DII Prov: P  7.63
  Fieldhouse: F  7.13  2025        Joy Udo-Gabriel, Missouri Southern
        Meet: M  7.40  2/8/2025    Joy Udo-Gabriel, Missouri Sou
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Ridge, Tiyna                 Friends                 7.40     P 7.52q 12
  2 Barta, Campbell              NW Missouri             7.49     P 7.58q 12
  3 Nwokocha, Grace              Allen CC                7.66     P 7.60q 11 7.597
  4 Charles, Mya                 Park U.                 7.64     P 7.60q 12 7.600
  5 Abel, Krysta                 NW Missouri             7.55     P 7.61q 12
  6 Agbokpah, Stella             Emporia St.             7.63     P 7.63q 12
  7 Porter, Zakiya               Central Methodist       7.57       7.64q 12 7.633
  8 Augustine, Shantay           Iowa Western CC         7.60       7.64q 12 7.636
  9 Mallory, Jaurdin             NW Missouri             7.62       7.69  12
 10 Henfling, Hallie             NW Missouri             7.70       7.71  11
 11 Sahagun, Maria               Central Methodist       7.72       7.72  11
 12 Aderibigbe, Adedoyin         William Penn            7.68       7.74  11 7.733
 13 Summers, Alexis              Lincoln (Mo.)           7.65       7.74  11 7.738
 14 Rawlins, Tonya               Lincoln (Mo.)           7.67       7.75  11
 15 Brown, Roy'Janae             Ottawa                  7.91       7.78  10
 16 Coleman, Lauren              Drury                   7.81       7.81  10
 17 Taleb, Bravynn               Pratt CC                7.95       7.82   9
 18 Wiltshire, Romancia          North Iowa Area CC      7.68       7.83  11
 19 Anderson, Aaliyannah         Lincoln (Mo.)           7.93       7.86  10
 20 Perry, JayOnna               Ottawa                  8.10       7.90   7 7.895
 21 Lewis, Alexia                Emporia St.             7.78       7.90  10 7.896
 22 Robinson, Zyaire             Central Methodist       7.81       7.90  10 7.900
 23 Roberts, Madison             Quincy                  7.93       7.92   9
 24 Sauerwein, Mackenzie         Emporia St.             7.99       7.93   8
 25 Sherman, Alexandria          Park U.                 7.92       7.98  10 7.976
 26 Hughes, Harmonie             Northwestern            8.07       7.98   8 7.980
 27 Jones, Zaria                 Central Methodist       8.20       8.01   5
 28 Chapman, Abby                North Iowa Area CC      7.97       8.03   9 8.022
 29 Flaming, Kendyl              Nebraska-Kearney        8.08       8.03   8 8.023
 30 Ervin, Jamari                Ncmc                    8.12       8.03   6 8.030
 31 Stigger, Cierra              Ncmc                    8.12       8.04   7 8.033
 32 Williams, Grace              Nebraska-Kearney        8.05       8.04   8 8.035
 33 Organ, Madyson               Northwestern            7.95       8.04   9 8.037
 34 Cheltenham, Anjanique        Highland CC             8.15       8.04   6 8.040
 35 Knox, Akeelah                Central Methodist       7.96       8.05   9
 36 Ostert, Lilly                William Penn            7.96       8.07   9 8.067
 37 Hall, Gabriella              Northwestern            7.96       8.07   9 8.070
 38 Barnes, Tanzania             Ottawa                  8.23       8.09   5
 39 Churchwell, Ateezah          Quincy                  8.09       8.10   7
 40 Sands, Lux                   William Jewell          8.20       8.11   5 8.102
 41 Adam, Addison                North Iowa Area CC      8.03       8.11   8 8.105
 42 Mullen, Marley               Emporia St.             8.04       8.11   8 8.110
 43 Cato, Dayjonique             Lincoln (Mo.)           8.15       8.12   6
 44 Dixie, Alaysianea            Northwestern            8.14       8.13   6
 45 Mau, Esther                  Central Missouri        8.09       8.14   7
 46 Alabi, Eniola Candice        Missouri Valley         8.12       8.15   7
 47 Wallace, Sierra              Southwest Baptist       8.21       8.16   5 8.152
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 48 Davies, Hope                 William Penn            8.16       8.16   6 8.153
 49 Dates, Camille               Northwestern            8.25       8.18   4
 50 Mohamed, Tafaol              Central Methodist       8.16       8.20   6
 51 Williams, Mya                Lincoln (Mo.)           8.39       8.21   3 8.207
 52 Orear, Josie                 Emporia St.             8.28       8.21   4 8.210
 53 Longacre, Makenna            Baker                   8.26       8.22   4
 54 Vogel, Phia                  William Jewell          8.32       8.23   4
 55 Mastin, Arianna              Ottawa                  8.48       8.24   2
 56 Chester, Kylie               Emporia St.             8.16       8.25   6
 57 Dixon, Madison               William Woods           8.22       8.26   5
 58 Cragun, Liberty              Drury                   8.09       8.27   7 8.267
 59 Guedeyi, Suzanne             North Iowa Area CC      8.46       8.27   2 8.268
 60 Hopper, Taylor               Drury                   8.24       8.28   4 8.273
 61 Hadley, Rosie                Iowa Western CC         8.37       8.28   3 8.277
 62 Talbot, Anna                 Drury                   8.17       8.29   6 8.283
 63 Sullivan, Cadence            Northwestern            8.25       8.29   4 8.290
 64 Gresham, Jesse               William Woods           8.41       8.30   3
 65 King, Sydney                 Simpson (Iowa)          8.19       8.31   5 8.308
 65 Beach, Addyson               Southwest Baptist       8.26       8.31   4 8.308
 67 Cobb, Aaliyah                Northwestern            7.98       8.33   9
 68 Hiracheta, Peyton            Ottawa                  8.40       8.36   3
 69 Youngblood, Lexa             Central Missouri        8.44       8.37   3
 70 Sutton, Cadence              Northwestern            8.47       8.42   2
 71 Ramaker, Jayda               North Iowa Area CC      8.62       8.43   1 8.425
 72 Christensen, Chloe           Tabor                   8.47       8.43   2 8.430
 73 Ryan, Mia                    William Jewell          8.43       8.46   3
 74 Whiteaker, Kayla             Ottawa                  8.64       8.47   1
 75 Kerchan, Hope                Northwestern            8.56       8.48   1
 76 Badger, Anna                 Benedictine (Kan.)      8.38       8.49   3
 77 Tembo, Arina                 Grand View              8.50       8.56   2 8.557
 78 Croy, Brynna                 Grand View              8.58       8.56   1 8.559
 79 Rivera, Lola                 Grand View              8.54       8.58   2
 80 Bass, Taylor                 Northwestern            8.67       8.67   1
 81 Light, Emily                 Park U.                 8.65       8.85   1

Event 1  Women 60 Meter Dash
=========================================================================
    DII Prov: P  7.63
  Fieldhouse: F  7.13  2025        Joy Udo-Gabriel, Missouri Southern
        Meet: M  7.40  2/8/2025    Joy Udo-Gabriel, Missouri Sou
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals
=========================================================================
Finals
  1 Ridge, Tiyna                 Friends                 7.52       7.43P
  2 Nwokocha, Grace              Allen CC                7.60       7.50P
  3 Abel, Krysta                 NW Missouri             7.61       7.54P
  4 Porter, Zakiya               Central Methodist       7.64       7.57P
  5 Augustine, Shantay           Iowa Western CC         7.64       7.64
  6 Agbokpah, Stella             Emporia St.             7.63       7.66
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Event 2  Men 60 Meter Dash
Top 8 Advance by Time

============================================================================
    DII Prov: P  6.84
  Fieldhouse: F  6.56  2025        Korey Mosley, Highland CC
        Meet: M  6.56  2/8/2025    Korey Mosley, Highland CC
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Sedlacek, Dominic            NW Missouri             6.70     P 6.64q 12
  2 Seamster, Ezekiel            Emporia St.             6.75     P 6.78q 12 6.772
  3 Hamed, Youssef               William Penn            6.74     P 6.78q 12 6.775
  4 Jones, Nate                  Allen CC                6.78     P 6.81q 12
  5 Emerson, Kyle                Unattached              6.85     P 6.82q 12
  6 Johnson II, Showalter        Unattached              6.72       6.85q 12
  7 Muir, Everton                Unat-Allen CC           6.91       6.86q 10
  8 Chinapoo, Hakeem             Iowa Western CC         6.95       6.87q  9 6.864
  9 Gratton, Ashton              Allen CC                6.90       6.87  11 6.865
 10 George, Wilton               Central Methodist       6.87       6.88  12 6.879
 11 Cooper, Jalil                Allen CC                6.96       6.88   9 6.880
 12 Angus, Aldaine               North Iowa Area CC      6.99       6.89   8 6.885
 13 Duffus, Tajai                Lincoln (Mo.)           6.92       6.89  10 6.889
 14 Beckford, Dimitri            Lincoln (Mo.)           6.88       6.90  11 6.899
 15 Daley, Kasiya                Allen CC                6.97       6.90   9 6.900
 15 Mallory, Zayvion             Allen CC                6.89       6.90  11 6.900
 17 Bates, Isaiah                NW Missouri             6.90       6.92  11 6.915
 18 Taylor, Keena                William Penn            6.93       6.92  10 6.920
 19 Boyce, Tristan               Central Methodist       6.98       6.94   8 6.934
 20 Revels, Dominic              NW Missouri             6.92       6.94  10 6.938
 21 Young, Charles               Central Methodist       6.95       6.95   9 6.944
 22 Townsend, Jchaun             Simpson (Iowa)          7.04       6.95   7 6.947
 23 Duckett, Tavares             Pratt CC                6.93       6.97  10 6.962
 24 Warren, Namarius             Lincoln (Mo.)           6.94       6.97   9 6.967
 25 Bradford, Makhi              Allen CC                6.87       6.97  11 6.968
 26 Joubert, Kofi                Allen CC                6.95       6.98   9 6.976
 27 Jean, Tael                   Graceland               6.95       6.98   9 6.978
 28 Arndt, Noah                  St. Mary (Kan.)         7.06       6.98   6 6.979
 29 Cranston, Jordane            Pratt CC                7.00       6.99   8 6.983
 30 Wills, Tyus                  Emporia St.             7.06       6.99   6 6.985
 30 Patterson, Dylan             Webster                 6.90       6.99  11 6.985
 32 Lawson, Isaac                Central Methodist       7.03       7.00   7 6.994
 33 Campbell, Daniel             Ottawa                  7.07       7.00   6 6.996
 34 Tarr-Brooks, Dominick        Southwest Baptist       7.15       7.01   4
 35 Thomas, SeKorrey             Benedictine (Kan.)      7.04       7.02   7 7.012
 35 Wickham, Che                 Central Methodist       6.95       7.02   9 7.012
 37 Wissink, Laken               Nebraska-Kearney        7.04       7.02   7 7.013
 38 Claxton, Veon                Highland CC             7.03       7.02   7 7.018
 39 Harrison, Reid               Southwest Baptist       7.01       7.03   7
 40 Bryant, Matthew              Friends                 6.92       7.05  10 7.044
 41 Holt Jr, Vernell             Butler CC               7.01       7.05   8 7.047
 42 Hamilton, Tierre             Allen CC                6.93       7.05  10 7.050
 43 Browne, Dimetri              Lincoln (Mo.)           7.15       7.07   4 7.062
 44 Robbins-Hall, Travaughn      William Penn            7.01       7.07   8 7.064
 44 Bishop, Tyjah                North Iowa Area CC      7.09       7.07   5 7.064
 46 Buchberger, Jakob            Drury                   7.11       7.07   5 7.070
 47 Domkpo, Mathieu              Nebraska-Kearney        7.04       7.09   7 7.082
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....Event 2  Men 60 Meter Dash

 48 Mangrum, Lamar               Allen CC                6.89       7.09  11 7.085
 49 Rolwing, Riley               Central Missouri        7.20       7.10   2
 50 Hamar, Easton                Northwestern            7.15       7.11   4 7.107
 51 Nottage, Tramaine            Pratt CC                7.03       7.11   7 7.109
 52 Prestwich, Aaron             Iowa Western CC         7.21       7.12   1 7.114
 53 Delancy, Shane               Pratt CC                7.20       7.12   2 7.116
 54 Watkins, James               Benedictine (Kan.)      7.09       7.13   5 7.127
 55 Evink, Casey                 Ottawa                  7.17       7.13   3 7.128
 56 Domeh, Israel                Emporia St.             6.99       7.13   8 7.129
 57 Miller, Dillon               Nebraska-Kearney        7.11       7.15   5 7.147
 58 Sanith, Aaron                Butler CC               7.19       7.15   2 7.148
 59 Mollerus, Alden              Emporia St.             7.13       7.15   4 7.149
 60 Walker, Elias                Graceland               7.21       7.16   1 7.156
 61 Tripp, Kaiden                Drury                   7.19       7.16   4 7.160
 62 Mills, Steven                Missouri Valley         7.21       7.17   2 7.166
 62 St. Clair, Mason             Drury                   7.24       7.17   1 7.166
 64 Sutter, Derek                Nebraska-Kearney        7.07       7.18   6 7.175
 65 Doyle, Ayden                 Southeastern CC         7.19       7.18   3 7.179
 66 Sossou, Sean                 Quincy                  7.11       7.19   5 7.181
 67 Hines, Evan                  Quincy                  7.14       7.19   4 7.182
 68 Bogan, Mason                 North Iowa Area CC      7.10       7.19   5 7.183
 69 Finney, D'Shawn              Central Methodist       7.05       7.19   6 7.187
 70 Gruver, Quinn                NW Missouri             7.19       7.20   2
 71 Forkpa, Jimelle              Grand View              7.09       7.21   5 7.206
 71 Johnson, K'Juan              William Penn            7.12       7.21   4 7.206
 73 Vaughn, Kaleb                Highland CC             7.00       7.22   8
 74 McDonald, Tamarius           North Iowa Area CC      7.17       7.23   3 7.222
 75 Huff, Troy                   Drury                   7.18       7.23   3 7.225
 76 Friends, Christopher         Central Missouri        7.18       7.23   3 7.228
 77 Reeves, Thomas               Nebraska-Kearney        7.20       7.24   2
 78 Vohs, Myles                  William Jewell          7.24       7.25   1
 79 Ngumbo, Don-Divin            Ncmc                    7.23       7.26   1 7.254
 80 Self, Marshal                Northwestern            7.21       7.26   1 7.259
 81 Adams, Andre                 Iowa Western CC         7.13       7.26   4 7.260
 82 Smith, Christopher           William Penn            7.21       7.27   2 7.266
 83 Thomas, Darius               Pratt CC                7.11       7.27   5 7.267
 84 Smith, Ralphel               Butler CC               7.06       7.28   6
 85 Samuels Jr., Carlos          Lincoln (Mo.)           7.23       7.30   1
 86 Walker, Logan                Allen CC                7.08       7.31   6 7.303
 87 Kangiela, Daimond            Ncmc                    7.21       7.31   2 7.307
 88 Lee, Xavier                  Tabor                   7.24       7.34   1

Event 2  Men 60 Meter Dash
=========================================================================
    DII Prov: P  6.84
  Fieldhouse: F  6.56  2025        Korey Mosley, Highland CC
        Meet: M  6.56  2/8/2025    Korey Mosley, Highland CC
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals
=========================================================================
Finals
  1 Jones, Nate                  Allen CC                6.81       6.73P
  2 Muir, Everton                Unat-Allen CC           6.86       6.77P
  3 Emerson, Kyle                Unattached              6.82       6.79P
  4 Johnson II, Showalter        Unattached              6.85       6.81P
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  5 Seamster, Ezekiel            Emporia St.             6.78       6.82P
  6 Chinapoo, Hakeem             Iowa Western CC         6.87       7.10

Event 3  Women 200 Meter Dash
============================================================================
    DII Prov: P 24.73
  Fieldhouse: F 23.81  2024        Nikiwe Mongwe, MidAmerica Nazarene
        Meet: M 23.81  2/2024      Nikiwe Mongwe, MidAmerica Nazarene
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Bentum, Barbara              Emporia St.            24.99      24.96  18
  2 Charles, Mya                 Park U.                24.95      24.99  19
  3 Riekert, Delaney             Drury                  25.02      25.05  18
  4 Sahagun, Maria               Central Methodist      25.59      25.06  12
  5 Lane, Avia                   Allen CC               24.88      25.07  19 25.064
  6 Porter, Zakiya               Central Methodist      25.21      25.07  15 25.068
  7 Turner, Noa                  Pratt CC               25.56      25.16  13
  8 Knox, Akeelah                Central Methodist      25.40      25.21  14
  9 Rawlins, Tonya               Lincoln (Mo.)          25.54      25.22  13
 10 Cooper, Deslyne              St. Mary (Kan.)        25.20      25.26  16
 11 Summers, Alexis              Lincoln (Mo.)          24.84      25.27  20
 12 Mallory, Jaurdin             NW Missouri            25.50      25.37  14
 13 Gibson, Audrey               NW Missouri            25.90      25.51   9
 14 Gormley, Brynna              Benedictine (Kan.)     25.88      25.54   9
 15 Lord, Brianna                Southwest Baptist      25.85      25.66  10 25.658
 15 Cole, Keiyah                 St. Mary (Kan.)        25.92      25.66   8 25.658
 17 Nwaeme, Grace                Iowa Western CC        25.82      25.69  11
 18 Coleman, Lauren              Drury                  25.69      25.70  12
 19 Hughes, Harmonie             Northwestern           26.29      25.77   2
 20 Cato, Dayjonique             Lincoln (Mo.)          26.12      25.87   4
 21 Cobb, Aaliyah                Northwestern           25.07      25.89  17
 22 Vakasobuduru, Joana          Central Methodist      26.42      25.92  18
 23 Aderibigbe, Adedoyin         William Penn           26.07      25.93   5
 24 Maycock, Ezthia              Lincoln (Mo.)          26.13      25.95   3
 25 Robinson, Zyaire             Central Methodist      26.06      26.01   5 26.002
 26 Wiltshire, Romancia          North Iowa Area CC     26.04      26.01   6 26.006
 27 Lewis, Alexia                Emporia St.            26.26      26.05   2
 28 Sauerwein, Mackenzie         Emporia St.            25.79      26.06  11
 29 Countain, Malika             Lincoln (Mo.)          26.38      26.10   1
 30 Terpstra, Addisyn            Grand View             27.67      26.20  13
 31 Barnes, Tanzania             Ottawa                 25.97      26.21   7
 32 Hopper, Taylor               Drury                  26.20      26.39   3
 33 Chapman, Abby                North Iowa Area CC     26.83      26.41   9
 34 Wallace, Sierra              Southwest Baptist      27.05      26.46   3
 35 Mohamed, Tafaol              Central Methodist      26.10      26.52   4
 36 Shelton, Emerson             Central Missouri       26.40      26.58  20
 37 Graham, Ashby                Baker                  26.74      26.62  11
 38 Dates, Camille               Northwestern           26.93      26.68   7 26.678
 38 Organ, Madyson               Northwestern           26.50      26.68  16 26.678
 40 Adam, Addison                North Iowa Area CC     27.44      26.77  18
 41 King, Sydney                 Simpson (Iowa)         27.59      26.86  14
 42 Roberts, Madison             Quincy                 27.80      26.92   9
 43 Seehase, Calli               Simpson (Iowa)         27.24      26.93   1
 44 White, Jada                  Northwestern           26.00      27.03   6
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 45 Sherman, Alexandria          Park U.                26.32      27.06   1
 46 Dickerson, Adeline           Ncmc                   27.43      27.10  20
 47 Longacre, Makenna            Baker                  27.44      27.16  19
 48 Mau, Esther                  Central Missouri       26.64      27.19  14
 49 Youngblood, Lexa             Central Missouri       28.09      27.31   4
 50 Cragun, Liberty              Drury                  27.01      27.32   4
 51 Moore, Molly                 Simpson (Iowa)         27.46      27.33  17 27.326
 52 Flaming, Kendyl              Nebraska-Kearney       27.52      27.33  15 27.327
 53 Chester, Kylie               Emporia St.            26.85      27.39   8
 54 Hiracheta, Peyton            Ottawa                 27.48      27.41  16
 55 Sands, Lux                   William Jewell         27.73      27.56  10
 56 Joseph, Khalia               Southeastern CC        27.00      27.57   5
 57 Churchwell, Ateezah          Quincy                 27.72      27.63  11
 58 McDonald, Tykeena            Central Missouri       27.12      27.64   2 27.636
 58 Smith, Vayla                 Central Missouri       26.70      27.64  12 27.636
 60 Badger, Anna                 Benedictine (Kan.)     28.02      27.65   6
 61 Dixon, Madison               William Woods          28.08      27.72   5
 62 Vogel, Phia                  William Jewell         27.82      27.73   8
 63 Hamlin, Kwyn                 Central Missouri       25.95      27.80   7
 64 Beach, Addyson               Southwest Baptist      27.99      27.85   7
 65 Moore, Leila                 William Jewell         27.69      27.86  12
 66 Kerchan, Hope                Northwestern           28.26      27.92   2
 67 Bailey, Amelia               Emporia St.            28.26      28.04   3
 68 Snoddy, Jon'Tazja            Iowa Western CC        26.83      28.23  10
 69 Welch, Lauren                Central Missouri       25.91      28.42   8
 70 Bales, Rylie                 Drury                  28.27      28.61   1

Event 4  Men 200 Meter Dash
============================================================================
    DII Prov: P 21.63
  Fieldhouse: F 20.82  2025        Dapriest Hogans, Pittsburg State
        Meet: M 21.06  2/2020      Jason Crow, Unattached
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Muir, Everton                Unat-Allen CC          21.72      21.19P 17
  2 Taylor, Keena                William Penn           21.77      21.61P 17
  3 Gratton, Ashton              Allen CC               21.82      21.64  15
  4 Mclean, Troy                 Allen CC               21.80      21.65  15
  5 Lawson, Isaac                Central Methodist      21.68      21.67  19
  6 Dickerson, Angel             Southwest Baptist      21.93      21.81  12
  7 Codling, Xavier              North Iowa Area CC     22.08      21.83   8
  8 Daley, Kasiya                Allen CC               22.24      21.88   4
  9 Duffus, Tajai                Lincoln (Mo.)          21.78      21.90  16
 10 Duckett, Tavares             Pratt CC               22.57      21.92   8
 11 Beckford, Dimitri            Lincoln (Mo.)          21.89      21.97  14
 12 Joubert, Kofi                Allen CC               22.32      22.03   1
 13 Bradford, Makhi              Allen CC               22.21      22.04   5
 14 Dukpe, Emmanuel              Emporia St.            21.94      22.08  11
 15 Cooper, Jalil                Allen CC               22.18      22.12   7 22.112
 16 Mangrum, Lamar               Allen CC               22.38      22.12  17 22.116
 17 Adams, Dalvin                Southwest Baptist      22.31      22.16   1
 18 Hull, Connor                 William Jewell         22.27      22.17   3
 19 Revels, Dominic              NW Missouri            22.20      22.19   6
 20 Mollerus, Alden              Emporia St.            22.19      22.21   7 22.205
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 21 Taylor, Brice                Graceland              22.86      22.21   5 22.210
 22 Johnson II, Showalter        Unattached             21.80      22.22  16 22.213
 23 Miller, Dillon               Nebraska-Kearney       21.60      22.22  20 22.218
 24 Nottage, Tramaine            Pratt CC               22.49      22.23  12
 25 Young, Charles               Central Methodist      21.83      22.25  14
 26 Jantzen, Danny               NW Missouri            21.93      22.30  12 22.292
 27 Wissink, Laken               Nebraska-Kearney       22.61      22.30   5 22.295
 28 Guerrour, Saad               Unattached             22.01      22.31  10
 29 Warren, Namarius             Lincoln (Mo.)          22.17      22.33   8 22.324
 30 Hamar, Easton                Northwestern           22.40      22.33  16 22.327
 31 Mallory, Zayvion             Allen CC               22.56      22.38   9
 32 Harrison, Reid               Southwest Baptist      22.35      22.40  20
 33 Boyce, Tristan               Central Methodist      22.51      22.41  11 22.409
 33 Hamilton, Tierre             Allen CC               22.62      22.41   4 22.409
 35 Rolwing, Riley               Central Missouri       22.73      22.43  16
 36 Noel, Jordan                 Southwest Baptist      22.48      22.44  13
 37 Wills, Tyus                  Emporia St.            22.85      22.45   6 22.441
 37 Bass, Logan                  Central Methodist      22.47      22.45  14 22.441
 39 Domkpo, Mathieu              Nebraska-Kearney       22.70      22.47  17
 40 Sams, Joseph                 Simpson (Iowa)         22.67      22.48   2
 41 Madondo, Anotida             Northwestern           21.67      22.49  19
 42 Jackson, Ryan                Lincoln (Mo.)          22.45      22.51  15 22.501
 43 Sutter, Derek                Nebraska-Kearney       22.61      22.51   6 22.509
 44 Tarr-Brooks, Dominick        Southwest Baptist      22.83      22.52   8
 45 Schrickel, Jensen            Central Missouri       21.92      22.53  13
 46 Horn, Xavier                 NW Missouri            22.61      22.54   7
 47 Cottle, Ronald               Central Methodist      22.87      22.56   1
 48 Gameti, Harel                Iowa Western CC        22.37      22.58  19 22.578
 49 Prestwich, Aaron             Iowa Western CC        22.79      22.58  14 22.580
 50 Poynter, Konner              William Jewell         22.80      22.64  13
 51 Mills, Steven                Missouri Valley        22.65      22.68   3
 52 Cranston, Jordane            Pratt CC               22.00      22.69  10 22.683
 53 Buchberger, Jakob            Drury                  22.69      22.69   1 22.685
 54 Watkins, James               Benedictine (Kan.)     21.55      22.70  20
 55 Finney, D'Shawn              Central Methodist      22.01      22.73   9
 56 Patterson, Dylan             Webster                22.00      22.81  11 22.802
 57 Johnson, Oshea               Northwestern           21.71      22.81  18 22.804
 58 Forkpa, Jimelle              Grand View             22.70      22.83  18
 59 Gruver, Quinn                NW Missouri            22.83      22.88   9
 60 Roper, Alijah                Northwestern           22.24      22.89   4 22.882
 61 Malloy, Rylan                Drury                  22.56      22.89  10 22.886
 62 Kelly, Clayton               Nebraska-Kearney       22.86      22.92   4 22.911
 63 Self, Marshal                Northwestern           22.85      22.92   7 22.915
 64 Emgarten, Cash               NW Missouri            22.87      22.96   3
 65 Hines, Evan                  Quincy                 22.78      23.01  15
 66 Jacobs, Aidan                Central Methodist      22.69      23.40  20
 67 Samuels Jr., Carlos          Lincoln (Mo.)          23.65      23.62  18
 -- Knockel, Sean                William Penn           22.87        DNF   2
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Hughes Fieldhouse

Northwest Missouri State University

Results

Event 5  Women 400 Meter Dash
============================================================================
    DII Prov: P 56.66
  Fieldhouse: F 53.27  2019        Renea Ambersley, Lincoln
        Meet: M 53.32  2/2025      Tiffany Hughey, Unattached
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Perry, JayOnna               Ottawa               1:02.68      56.68  11
  2 Cooper, Deslyne              St. Mary (Kan.)        58.45      56.93  13
  3 Riekert, Delaney             Drury                  58.50      57.14  13
  4 Nwaeme, Grace                Iowa Western CC        58.35      57.88  14
  5 Young, Emily                 Southwest Baptist      58.51      58.07  12
  6 Martinez, Deborah            Central Methodist      59.15      58.09   9
  7 Bentum, Barbara              Emporia St.            57.97      58.13  14
  8 Sampson, Haley               St. Mary (Kan.)        58.58      58.27  12
  9 Maycock, Ezthia              Lincoln (Mo.)          59.10      58.55  10
 10 Countain, Malika             Lincoln (Mo.)          58.93      58.96  11
 11 Klamm, Hope                  Park U.              1:01.27      59.13   4
 12 Davis, Madison               Southwest Baptist    1:00.28      59.27   7
 13 Barnes, Tanzania             Ottawa               1:01.75      59.28   3
 14 Diable, Alya                 Drury                  58.98      59.56  11
 15 Vakasobuduru, Joana          Central Methodist    1:00.02      59.74   7
 16 Crabtree, Hope               St. Mary (Kan.)        59.47      59.75   9
 17 Johnson, La Tanya            Butler CC              59.11      59.80  10
 18 Reed, Hannah                 Central Methodist      59.50      59.90   8
 19 Cole, Keiyah                 St. Mary (Kan.)      1:00.85      59.95   6
 20 Schmidt, Koral               Nebraska-Kearney       59.80    1:00.12   8
 21 Klamm, Faith                 Park U.              1:02.49    1:00.76  14
 22 Alabi, Eniola Candice        Missouri Valley                 1:00.79  14
 23 Campbell, Jah-Nisha          Ottawa               1:01.86    1:01.00   2
 24 Middents, Nicole             Simpson (Iowa)       1:02.75    1:01.08   9
 25 Miller-Knuckles, Jordyn      St. Mary (Kan.)      1:02.14    1:01.33   1
 26 Graham, Ashby                Baker                1:01.76    1:01.42   2
 27 White, Jada                  Northwestern         1:02.56    1:01.55  13
 28 Comarcho, Lilly              Park U.              1:04.00    1:02.01   1
 29 Gray, Kendall                Central Missouri     1:00.38    1:02.09   6
 30 Oliver, Audrey               Southwest Baptist    1:04.96    1:02.10  12
 31 Holbrook, Desi               Park U.              1:01.64    1:02.38   3
 32 Dickerson, Adeline           Ncmc                 1:03.89    1:02.39   2
 33 Pinder, Jaynae               Southwest Baptist    1:01.86    1:02.76   1
 34 Taleb, Bravynn               Pratt CC             1:02.57    1:03.00  12
 35 Moore, Leila                 William Jewell       1:03.18    1:03.09   6
 36 Mendiola, Melanie            Northwestern         1:06.28    1:03.35   2
 37 Hilton, Marli                Southwestern CC      1:05.31    1:03.45  10
 38 Nehring, Taryn               Grand View           1:04.23    1:04.00  13
 39 Smith, Vayla                 Central Missouri     1:02.74    1:04.08  10
 40 Croy, Brynna                 Grand View           1:03.66    1:04.10   3
 41 Mastin, Arianna              Ottawa               1:03.50    1:04.36   4
 42 Gammarota, Federica          Missouri Valley                 1:04.60  13
 43 Doerue, Hellen               William Penn         1:05.90    1:04.69   7
 44 Bales, Rylie                 Drury                1:04.02    1:04.76  14
 45 Maness, Macye                Central Methodist    1:02.79    1:04.91   8
 46 Lee, Ze'Ja                   Highland CC          1:06.19    1:05.24   3
 47 Karyee, Precious             Grand View           1:06.29    1:05.31   1
 48 Cerrone, Amaleiya            Southwest Baptist    1:05.94    1:05.73   5
 49 Rivera, Lola                 Grand View           1:05.83    1:05.74   8
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Results

....Event 5  Women 400 Meter Dash

 50 Facundo, Tehya               Haskell Indian       1:09.63    1:06.77   7
 51 Corbin, Jazmin               Central Missouri     1:05.91    1:07.47   6
 52 Eversman, Molly              Benedictine (Kan.)   1:07.70    1:07.71  12
 53 St. Clair, Sandra            Haskell Indian       1:06.00    1:07.90   4
 54 Utley, Sheridan              Central Methodist    1:08.25    1:08.00  11
 55 Usher, Emily                 Bellevue             1:08.70    1:08.69  10
 56 Stephens, Amari              Northwestern         1:07.63    1:08.77  14
 57 Pearson, Destiny             Park U.              1:08.92    1:08.96   9
 58 Sands, Monika                Benedictine (Kan.)   1:10.53    1:09.27   6
 59 DeBord, Brianna              Missouri Western     1:11.65    1:09.56   4
 60 Unruh, Holly                 Tabor                1:11.12    1:10.73   5
 61 Smith, Marykathryn           Benedictine (Kan.)   1:09.28    1:11.24   8
 62 Testerman, Grace             Graceland            1:12.83    1:11.88   3
 63 Vil, Anaya                   Ottawa               1:05.00    1:12.28  11
 64 Joseph, Khalia               Southeastern CC      1:03.00    1:14.28   7

Event 6  Men 400 Meter Dash
============================================================================
    DII Prov: P 48.42
  Fieldhouse: F 45.93  2018        Kenny Bednarek, Indian Hills
        Meet: M 46.87  2/2025      Corey Lyons, Unattached
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Qetlah, Zion                 Allen CC               50.32      48.16P  3
  2 Hull, Connor                 William Jewell         49.15      48.26P 13
  3 Thomas, Sam                  Park U.                48.95      48.31P 15
  4 Thompson Jr, Aaron           Allen CC               49.34      48.74  13
  5 Summerall, Tyrone            Central Methodist      49.54      48.80  11
  6 Lipgens, Braden              Emporia St.            49.11      48.89  14
  7 Rentschler, Andrew           Nebraska-Kearney       49.08      49.09  15
  8 Shaffer, Evan                Nebraska-Kearney       49.37      49.18  12
  9 Warde, Niran                 Park U.                50.67      49.23  11
 10 Schrickel, Jensen            Central Missouri       48.87      49.30  16
 11 Jackson, Ryan                Lincoln (Mo.)          49.75      49.52  11
 12 LeGrande, Wilson             Ottawa                 51.07      49.68  16
 13 Mason, Kye                   Central Missouri       49.78      49.73  10
 14 Caines, Alexander            Park U.                50.39      49.74   2 49.732
 15 Hunter, James                Southwest Baptist      50.57      49.74  14 49.736
 16 Knockel, Sean                William Penn           51.14      49.78  14
 17 Poynter, Konner              William Jewell         50.42      49.81   1 49.805
 18 Parker, Damarius             William Penn           51.81      49.81   1 49.807
 19 Barnhill, Logan              Friends                50.98      49.86   6
 20 Housh, Chase                 Park U.                50.05      49.88   6
 21 Graber, Riley                Grand View             50.55      49.89  15
 22 Luginbill, Qwentin           Drury                  50.42      49.92   1
 23 Malloy, Rylan                Drury                  49.83      49.95   9
 24 Masters, Dylan               NW Missouri            50.65      50.01  12
 25 Humphreys, Karlos            St. Mary (Kan.)        49.41      50.05  12
 26 Sossou, Sean                 Quincy                 52.00      50.07  12
 27 Thomas, Darius               Pratt CC               51.47      50.08   8
 28 Noel, Jordan                 Southwest Baptist      49.88      50.13   8 50.121
 29 Wood, Trot                   Baker                  50.07      50.13   5 50.127
 30 Williams, Daniel             William Jewell         51.08      50.15  15
 31 Holton, Andrew               Emporia St.            49.93      50.26   7
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....Event 6  Men 400 Meter Dash

 32 O'Leary, Aiden               NW Missouri            49.88      50.36   8
 33 Cottle, Ronald               Central Methodist      50.73      50.40  10
 34 Ricci, Dominic               Quincy                 51.26      50.42  12
 35 Craig, Daniel                St. Mary (Kan.)        51.74      50.43   3
 36 Gray, Dylan                  Central Missouri       51.06      50.46   2
 37 Pulliam, Lovie               Haskell Indian         51.36      50.48  10
 38 Johnson, Antwaune            Pratt CC               49.78      50.52  10
 39 Taylor, Brice                Graceland              51.14      50.53  13
 40 Osburn, Titan                Benedictine (Kan.)     50.01      50.58   6
 41 McKenzie, Adonis             Simpson (Iowa)         51.07      50.59   1
 42 Richardson, Kaiden           Webster                52.79      50.63   2
 43 Sourbeer, Kain               William Jewell         50.96      50.66   7
 44 Pulliam, Kirk                Nebraska-Kearney       49.79      50.72   9
 45 Benson, Will                 Benedictine (Kan.)     50.20      50.80   3
 46 Adum, Ardadi                 Grand View             52.40      50.82   6
 47 Hartman, Riley               Ottawa                 51.84      50.83  15
 48 Gallagher, Taegen            Tabor                  51.66      50.87   4
 49 Zeh, Jacob                   Simpson (Iowa)         52.00      50.88  10
 50 Lindgren, Max                Unattached             50.00      50.94   7
 51 Johnson, Oshea               Northwestern           51.53      51.19   7
 52 Waldmann, Brady              Nebraska-Kearney       51.89      51.21  14
 53 De Boer, Larson              Simpson (Iowa)         52.58      51.23   3
 54 Roper, Alijah                Northwestern           50.92      51.25   8
 55 Johnston, Kayden             Quincy                 52.56      51.47   4
 56 Houston, Noah                Iowa Western CC        52.00      51.51   9
 57 Wichman, Trey                Emporia St.            50.54      51.54  16
 58 Caines, Shemar               Park U.                50.09      51.56   5
 59 Cohee, Caden                 Baker                  51.43      51.61   9
 60 Trennepohl, Brady            Central Methodist      51.95      51.68  13
 61 Engelbrecht, Jaxon           William Woods          50.10      51.75   4
 62 Snyder, Kaiden               Missouri S&T           52.00      51.80  11
 63 Klein, Easton                Simpson (Iowa)         52.10      51.91   8
 64 Jacobs, Aidan                Central Methodist      50.82      52.12   9
 65 McCubbin, Ethan              Central Missouri       50.13      52.14   4
 66 Hicks, Todd                  St. Mary (Kan.)        52.26      52.63   7
 67 Richards, Janoe              Lincoln (Mo.)                     52.82  14
 68 Braun, Lucas                 Simpson (Iowa)         51.78      52.84   2
 69 Kirkpatrick, Korey           Simpson (Iowa)         52.54      53.23   5
 70 Pavia, Cesar                 Butler CC              50.99      53.87   5
 -- Masenge, Aaron               Iowa Western CC        51.65        DNF   5
 -- Anderson, Russel             Northwestern           50.64        DNF  13
 -- Ferrel, Braiden              Central Missouri       50.39        DNF   2

Event 7  Women 600 Yard Run
============================================================================
  Fieldhouse: F 1:21.30  2024        Tiffany Hughey, NW Missouri
        Meet: M 1:22.84  2/2024      Darly Camilo-Montenegro, Central Method
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Tanquary, Talissa            Nebraska-Kearney     1:30.17    1:27.66   5
          38.409 (38.409)    1:27.655 (49.246)
  2 Gilliatt, Abigail            Central Missouri     1:30.80    1:29.09   5
          37.093 (37.093)    1:29.089 (51.996)
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....Event 7  Women 600 Yard Run

  3 Hickock, Autumn              Tabor                1:32.04    1:29.26   5
          39.227 (39.227)    1:29.260 (50.033)
  4 Hayden, Adison               Park U.              1:33.92    1:31.28   4 1:31.276
          39.385 (39.385)    1:31.276 (51.891)
  5 Knutson, Cortney             Central Missouri     1:32.98    1:31.28   4 1:31.279
          37.548 (37.548)    1:31.279 (53.731)
  6 Lindstrom, Anna              Nebraska-Kearney     1:29.07    1:31.70   5
          39.460 (39.460)    1:31.699 (52.239)
  7 Carillo, Yesenia             Missouri Western     1:30.77    1:32.28   5
          38.493 (38.493)    1:32.280 (53.787)
  8 Guedeyi, Suzanne             North Iowa Area CC              1:33.42   1
          40.848 (40.848)    1:33.416 (52.568)
  9 Hannam, Zoey                 Central Methodist    1:35.59    1:33.86   4
          37.864 (37.864)    1:33.851 (55.987)
 10 Mike, Bailey                 Haskell Indian       1:38.00    1:35.37   3
          40.433 (40.433)    1:35.370 (54.937)
 11 Baker, Myra                  William Woods        1:45.51    1:35.43   1
          41.693 (41.693)    1:35.430 (53.737)
 12 Hageman, MJ                  Missouri Western     1:36.00    1:35.90   4
          40.004 (40.004)    1:35.900 (55.896)
 13 Hofacket, Wren               Bellevue             1:42.00    1:36.25   2
          39.825 (39.825)    1:36.250 (56.425)
 14 Neeley, Faith                Grand View           1:38.33    1:36.30   3
          39.982 (39.982)    1:36.300 (56.318)
 15 Littlejohn, Riviierra        Butler CC            1:41.71    1:36.91   2
          38.443 (38.443)    1:36.903 (58.460)
 16 Paulino, Taryn               Bethel (Kan.)        1:39.10    1:37.26   3
          41.537 (41.537)    1:37.251 (55.714)
 17 Sanchez, Alia                Butler CC            1:37.00    1:37.90   4
          39.868 (39.868)    1:37.894 (58.026)
 18 Lansdown, Rylee              Baker                1:40.53    1:38.21   3
          41.429 (41.429)    1:38.201 (56.772)
 19 Muecke, Kylie                Grand View           1:40.13    1:38.54   3
          41.716 (41.716)    1:38.536 (56.820)
 20 Pearson, Destiny             Park U.              1:44.31    1:42.67   2
          41.094 (41.094)  1:42.664 (1:01.570)
 21 Rutledge, Yasmine            Park U.              1:47.94    1:43.51   1
          42.810 (42.810)  1:43.509 (1:00.699)
 22 Aquino, Alexaa               Northwestern         1:45.36    1:49.69   2
          42.788 (42.788)  1:49.682 (1:06.894)
 23 Cerda, Ariana                Bethel (Kan.)        1:54.12    1:52.49   1
          46.286 (46.286)  1:52.483 (1:06.197)

Event 8  Men 600 Yard Run
============================================================================
  Fieldhouse: F 1:09.54  2021        Tyrell Maddox, Unattached
        Meet: M 1:11.17  2/2024      Ian Jones, KC Smoke
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Chambers, Corlando           Central Methodist    1:12.70    1:10.78M  8
          29.432 (29.432)    1:10.771 (41.339)
  2 Brown, Breck                 NW Missouri          1:12.60    1:11.78   8
          31.249 (31.249)    1:11.775 (40.526)
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  3 Cornick, Jess                NW Missouri          1:12.64    1:11.82   8
          30.846 (30.846)    1:11.820 (40.974)
  4 Neil, Kemaro                 Baker                1:12.84    1:12.09   8
          29.682 (29.682)    1:12.081 (42.399)
  5 Gibb, Tanner                 Iowa Western CC      1:15.61    1:12.58   5
          31.521 (31.521)    1:12.579 (41.058)
  6 Hines, Spencer               Friends              1:13.53    1:12.62   8
          31.080 (31.080)    1:12.612 (41.532)
  7 Russell, Ian                 Friends              1:14.15    1:13.15   7
          30.728 (30.728)    1:13.146 (42.418)
  8 Richardson, Dayton           Central Missouri     1:14.53    1:13.21   7
          31.377 (31.377)    1:13.205 (41.828)
  9 Warren, Charlie              NW Missouri          1:14.80    1:13.40   6
          32.823 (32.823)    1:13.397 (40.574)
 10 Altinay, Yunus               Central Missouri     1:12.61    1:13.48   8
          30.375 (30.375)    1:13.475 (43.100)
 11 Hammond, Cody                Park U.              1:14.96    1:13.64   6
          33.097 (33.097)    1:13.637 (40.540)
 12 Robinson, Rodree             Baker                1:13.97    1:13.68   7
          30.435 (30.435)    1:13.672 (43.237)
 13 Marchand Fierro, Alex        North Iowa Area CC   1:14.84    1:13.74   6
          31.100 (31.100)    1:13.740 (42.640)
 14 Schroer, Cooper              Emporia St.          1:15.03    1:14.12   6
          33.294 (33.294)    1:14.114 (40.820)
 15 Nyamwela, Denzel             Friends              1:15.61    1:14.15   5
          31.830 (31.830)    1:14.146 (42.316)
 16 Swapsy, Cameron              Southwestern CC      1:14.35    1:14.66   7
          31.930 (31.930)    1:14.655 (42.725)
 17 Warren, Teaghan              Grand View           1:17.67    1:14.80   4
          31.606 (31.606)    1:14.800 (43.194)
 18 McKee, Connor                Central Missouri     1:15.28    1:14.92   6
          32.628 (32.628)    1:14.919 (42.291)
 19 Burk, Thomas                 Friends              1:15.92    1:15.27   5
          31.964 (31.964)    1:15.263 (43.299)
 20 Meadows, August              Central Missouri     1:14.28    1:15.61   7
          31.160 (31.160)    1:15.601 (44.441)
 21 Warren, Tayte                Grand View           1:17.14    1:15.86   4
          32.598 (32.598)    1:15.853 (43.255)
 22 Sinnwell, Ra'shaun           North Iowa Area CC   1:16.63    1:16.05   5
          32.004 (32.004)    1:16.045 (44.041)
 23 Hemsworth, Gabriel           North Iowa Area CC   1:16.50    1:16.07   5
          31.236 (31.236)    1:16.068 (44.832)
 24 Tippetts, Kannon             Grand View           1:17.54    1:16.08   4
          33.640 (33.640)    1:16.080 (42.440)
 25 McGivern, Jonah              St. Mary (Kan.)      1:19.16    1:16.17   3
          32.129 (32.129)    1:16.169 (44.040)
 26 Klabo, Jason                 Bethel (Kan.)        1:17.12    1:16.40   4
          32.739 (32.739)    1:16.396 (43.657)
 27 Allen, RJ                    Emporia St.          1:18.13    1:17.21   4
          32.106 (32.106)    1:17.201 (45.095)
 28 Dierenfeldt, Owen            St. Mary (Kan.)      1:16.99    1:17.48   4
          32.446 (32.446)    1:17.472 (45.026)
 29 Hammersmith, Logan           St. Mary (Kan.)      1:19.44    1:17.54   3
          32.478 (32.478)    1:17.535 (45.057)
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 30 Harris, Bradley              Graceland            1:19.15    1:18.64   3
          32.394 (32.394)    1:18.634 (46.240)
 31 Mages, Mitchell              Benedictine (Kan.)   1:20.54    1:18.91   2
          33.690 (33.690)    1:18.902 (45.212)
 32 Stucliff, Daniel             North Iowa Area CC   1:18.14    1:19.21   3
          31.170 (31.170)    1:19.207 (48.037)
 33 Couture, Rueben              Haskell Indian       1:18.99    1:20.01   3
          32.296 (32.296)    1:20.002 (47.706)
 34 Hanson, Jace                 Grand View           1:21.13    1:20.10   2
          33.889 (33.889)    1:20.099 (46.210)
 35 Larson, Ethan                Grand View           1:21.47    1:20.29   2
          36.165 (36.165)    1:20.290 (44.125)
 36 Gillaspy, Tanner             William Woods        1:16.29    1:20.70   5
          32.244 (32.244)    1:20.696 (48.452)
 37 Dewerff, Darius              Tabor                1:20.32    1:21.03   3
          33.432 (33.432)    1:21.021 (47.589)
 38 Johnson, Rylee               St. Mary (Kan.)      1:21.08    1:21.19   2
          34.394 (34.394)    1:21.188 (46.794)
 39 Alderton, Charlie            William Woods        1:30.25    1:21.32   1
          36.464 (36.464)    1:21.311 (44.847)
 40 Williams, Bryce              Bethel (Kan.)        1:23.62    1:21.97   1
          34.606 (34.606)    1:21.967 (47.361)
 41 Hamm, Drake                  William Penn         1:23.00    1:22.00   1
          35.430 (35.430)    1:21.992 (46.562)
 42 Mace, Logan                  Graceland            1:31.69    1:26.86   1
          37.091 (37.091)    1:26.859 (49.768)

Event 9  Women 800 Meter Run
============================================================================
    DII Prov: P 2:13.89
  Fieldhouse: F 2:08.55  2025        Marie Dea, NW Missouri
        Meet: M 2:09.66  2/8/2025    Marie Dea, NW Missouri
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Fontaine, Lexie              Washburn             2:13.07    2:08.58M  6
          31.794 (31.794)    1:19.026 (47.232)    2:08.571 (49.545)
  2 Dea, Marie                   NW Missouri          2:10.23    2:09.53M  6
          31.741 (31.741)    1:18.746 (47.005)    2:09.528 (50.782)
  3 Kotambe, Amanda              Butler CC            2:16.00    2:10.09P  6
          31.107 (31.107)    1:18.652 (47.545)    2:10.081 (51.429)
  4 Barnes, Jadyn                NW Missouri          2:17.39    2:10.80P  6
          31.907 (31.907)    1:20.313 (48.406)    2:10.798 (50.485)
  5 Robinson, Charis             Nebraska-Kearney     2:15.26    2:11.72P  6
          32.205 (32.205)    1:20.864 (48.659)    2:11.711 (50.847)
  6 Tietjen, Kendall             NW Missouri          2:15.25    2:12.49P  6
          31.956 (31.956)    1:20.531 (48.575)    2:12.486 (51.955)
  7 Campos, Cecilia              Benedictine (Kan.)   2:17.40    2:12.93P  5
          33.599 (33.599)    1:23.331 (49.732)    2:12.928 (49.597)
  8 Roland, Melanie              NW Missouri          2:13.57    2:13.94   6
          31.414 (31.414)    1:19.963 (48.549)    2:13.931 (53.968)
  9 Molenberg, Fien              Friends              2:18.97    2:14.37   5
          32.569 (32.569)    1:22.813 (50.244)    2:14.364 (51.551)
 10 Lanuza, Antonella            Iowa Western CC      2:16.39    2:15.28   6
          32.680 (32.680)    1:22.162 (49.482)    2:15.279 (53.117)
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 11 Bennett, Euvia               Cowley College       2:20.00    2:16.15   5
          33.442 (33.442)    1:23.633 (50.191)    2:16.145 (52.512)
 12 Meier, Maeli                 Nebraska-Kearney     2:15.73    2:16.51   6
          32.450 (32.450)    1:23.010 (50.560)    2:16.505 (53.495)
 13 Charles, Hannah              Lincoln (Mo.)        2:18.58    2:16.60   5
          32.251 (32.251)    1:23.610 (51.359)    2:16.595 (52.985)
 14 Fatade, Hannah               Lincoln (Mo.)        2:21.79    2:17.31   4
          33.738 (33.738)    1:25.874 (52.136)    2:17.303 (51.429)
 15 Kulesa, Alyssa               Iowa Western CC      2:19.02    2:19.48   5
          33.879 (33.879)    1:26.787 (52.908)    2:19.473 (52.686)
 16 Wissing, Jordyn              Nebraska-Kearney     2:21.39    2:19.80   5
          32.227 (32.227)    1:23.216 (50.989)    2:19.794 (56.578)
 17 Gutierrez, Ali               Central Methodist    2:23.48    2:19.84   4
          32.480 (32.480)    1:24.818 (52.338)    2:19.836 (55.018)
 18 Bina, Mason                  Emporia St.          2:16.11    2:20.11   6
          33.124 (33.124)    1:25.022 (51.898)    2:20.109 (55.087)
 19 Carolus, Georgi              Drury                2:20.51    2:20.35   5
          34.228 (34.228)    1:25.956 (51.728)    2:20.349 (54.393)
 20 Curtis, Mya                  Iowa Western CC      2:21.10    2:20.71   5
          33.131 (33.131)    1:24.674 (51.543)    2:20.706 (56.032)
 21 Campbell, Anna               Benedictine (Kan.)   2:24.58    2:21.19   4
          34.105 (34.105)    1:26.815 (52.710)    2:21.189 (54.374)
 22 Smith, Meagan                Missouri Western     2:21.99    2:21.44   4
          33.218 (33.218)    1:26.156 (52.938)    2:21.431 (55.275)
 23 Douglas, Jasmyn              Drury                2:22.45    2:21.50   4
          33.785 (33.785)    1:26.705 (52.920)    2:21.500 (54.795)
 24 White, Abigail               St. Mary (Kan.)      2:21.74    2:21.90   4
          34.010 (34.010)    1:26.856 (52.846)    2:21.891 (55.035)
 25 Carder, Ava                  Simpson (Iowa)       2:25.41    2:22.97   3
          31.525 (31.525)    1:23.749 (52.224)    2:22.962 (59.213)
 26 Benne, Sawyer                Nebraska-Kearney     2:21.45    2:23.00   4
          33.522 (33.522)    1:27.394 (53.872)    2:22.998 (55.604)
 27 Bokova, Zuzana               Cowley College       2:20.00    2:23.17   5
          34.070 (34.070)    1:28.325 (54.255)    2:23.167 (54.842)
 28 Faulkner, Morgan             Drury                2:21.64    2:23.35   4
          33.431 (33.431)    1:26.611 (53.180)    2:23.347 (56.736)
 29 Inzaline, Wijdane            Iowa Western CC      2:19.16    2:23.81   5
          32.813 (32.813)    1:24.895 (52.082)    2:23.808 (58.913)
 30 Haffke, Kara                 Nebraska-Kearney     2:21.75    2:24.22   4
          33.429 (33.429)    1:26.434 (53.005)    2:24.213 (57.779)
 31 Wilken, Annie                Benedictine (Kan.)   2:27.73    2:24.39   3
          33.493 (33.493)    1:27.473 (53.980)    2:24.383 (56.910)
 32 Cross, Madison               Central Missouri     2:25.32    2:24.85   3
          33.467 (33.467)    1:27.898 (54.431)    2:24.850 (56.952)
 33 Bellamy, Haley               Central Methodist    2:29.45    2:24.91   3
          31.765 (31.765)    1:24.447 (52.682)  2:24.909 (1:00.462)
 34 Washington, Ava              Northwestern         2:30.61    2:26.72   2
          35.966 (35.966)    1:30.598 (54.632)    2:26.712 (56.114)
 35 Henry, Jeneail               Lincoln (Mo.)        2:26.06    2:26.79   3
          32.954 (32.954)    1:30.419 (57.465)    2:26.784 (56.365)
 36 Koerner, Annemarie           Central Methodist    2:34.49    2:26.83   2
          35.045 (35.045)    1:28.364 (53.319)    2:26.828 (58.464)
 37 Troester, Gracie             Southwest Baptist    2:22.50    2:26.99   4
          33.700 (33.700)    1:27.521 (53.821)    2:26.988 (59.467)
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 38 Hayter, Ella                 Drury                2:28.00    2:27.05   3
          34.949 (34.949)    1:29.629 (54.680)    2:27.042 (57.413)
 39 Herrero-Lombardo, Marta      Cowley College       2:26.00    2:27.23   3
          34.753 (34.753)    1:30.803 (56.050)    2:27.229 (56.426)
 40 Mand, Hannah                 Park U.              2:35.76    2:27.51   2
          36.592 (36.592)    1:32.504 (55.912)    2:27.502 (54.998)
 41 Kitchin, Ellie               Southwest Baptist    2:19.75    2:27.61   5
          32.798 (32.798)    1:27.355 (54.557)  2:27.607 (1:00.252)
 42 Michael, Siena               Benedictine (Kan.)   2:33.71    2:28.16   2
          35.597 (35.597)    1:30.061 (54.464)    2:28.154 (58.093)
 43 O'Neil, Shannon              Central Methodist    2:29.51    2:28.64   3
          31.714 (31.714)    1:24.114 (52.400)  2:28.637 (1:04.523)
 44 Zarybnicky, Michelle         Benedictine (Kan.)   2:30.37    2:28.84   3
          35.234 (35.234)    1:30.905 (55.671)    2:28.832 (57.927)
 45 Metzgar, Tori                Simpson (Iowa)       2:32.40    2:29.19   2
          35.519 (35.519)    1:30.144 (54.625)    2:29.186 (59.042)
 46 Arnold, Kylie                Tabor                2:25.30    2:29.55   3
          34.787 (34.787)    1:30.200 (55.413)    2:29.541 (59.341)
 47 Hein, Kendall                Grand View           2:33.00    2:31.72   2
          36.790 (36.790)    1:33.326 (56.536)    2:31.717 (58.391)
 48 Sjerven, Norah               Iowa Western CC      2:21.56    2:32.30   4
          35.416 (35.416)    1:31.251 (55.835)  2:32.291 (1:01.040)
 49 Cameron, Kayli               Central Missouri     2:32.00    2:32.67   2
          36.279 (36.279)    1:32.978 (56.699)    2:32.664 (59.686)
 50 Selzer, Adrienne             Tabor                2:30.00    2:33.09   3
          35.348 (35.348)    1:32.251 (56.903)  2:33.086 (1:00.835)
 51 Faletti, Emily               Quincy               2:32.75    2:34.34   2
          35.873 (35.873)    1:31.612 (55.739)  2:34.339 (1:02.727)
 52 Ostroski, Mallory            William Penn         2:46.37    2:34.84   1
          35.972 (35.972)    1:33.474 (57.502)  2:34.835 (1:01.361)
 53 Spurling, Olivia             North Iowa Area CC   2:36.63    2:35.33   2
          36.498 (36.498)    1:32.827 (56.329)  2:35.321 (1:02.494)
 54 Winther, Bella               Simpson (Iowa)       2:28.19    2:35.45   3
          32.850 (32.850)    1:30.984 (58.134)  2:35.447 (1:04.463)
 55 Horn, Madison                Central Methodist    2:35.09    2:36.67   2
          36.047 (36.047)    1:32.614 (56.567)  2:36.664 (1:04.050)
 56 Bledsoe, Tanaja              Central Methodist    2:37.49    2:37.05   1
          34.496 (34.496)    1:33.003 (58.507)  2:37.045 (1:04.042)
 57 Read, Peyton                 Northwestern         2:47.32    2:38.08   1
          37.576 (37.576)  1:38.826 (1:01.250)    2:38.079 (59.253)
 58 Begay, Yanibah               Haskell Indian       2:41.00    2:39.27   1
          36.776 (36.776)  1:37.886 (1:01.110)  2:39.266 (1:01.380)
 59 Kuntz, Aubrey                Southeastern CC      2:42.82    2:39.32   1
          36.805 (36.805)  1:37.723 (1:00.918)  2:39.319 (1:01.596)
 60 Slife, Samantha              Baker                2:41.12    2:41.16   1
          37.455 (37.455)  1:38.559 (1:01.104)  2:41.160 (1:02.601)
 61 Stout, Isabel                Southeastern CC      2:35.00    2:43.02   2
          37.783 (37.783)    1:36.267 (58.484)  2:43.011 (1:06.744)
 62 True, Makayla                Grand View           2:43.25    2:43.58   1
          36.122 (36.122)  1:37.351 (1:01.229)  2:43.576 (1:06.225)
 63 Jones, Tylea                 Northwestern         2:47.28    2:44.96   1
          36.899 (36.899)  1:39.041 (1:02.142)  2:44.960 (1:05.919)
 64 Weiser, Kaylyn               Southwest Baptist    2:45.41    2:45.25   1
          35.744 (35.744)  1:39.870 (1:04.126)  2:45.246 (1:05.376)
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 65 Powell, Anna                 Tabor                2:30.44    2:45.46   2
          37.322 (37.322)    1:36.123 (58.801)  2:45.455 (1:09.332)
 66 Gonzales, Reina              Northwestern         2:43.00    2:46.00   1
          37.176 (37.176)  1:39.431 (1:02.255)  2:45.995 (1:06.564)
 -- Thibault, Alyna              Unattached           2:07.00        DNF   6
          31.068 (31.068)

Event 10  Men 800 Meter Run
============================================================================
    DII Prov: P 1:52.31
  Fieldhouse: F 1:48.73  2024        Maxime Touron, NW Missouri
        Meet: M 1:50.00  2/8/2025    Maxime Touron, NW Missouri
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Carlier, Pierre              Iowa Western CC      1:50.50    1:50.18P  6
          27.250 (27.250)    1:08.025 (40.775)    1:50.179 (42.154)
  2 Janovick, Jack               Missouri S&T         1:52.34    1:51.48P  6
          27.032 (27.032)    1:08.378 (41.346)    1:51.480 (43.102)
  3 Lanphier, Christian          NW Missouri          1:52.30    1:51.56P  6
          27.708 (27.708)    1:09.737 (42.029)    1:51.557 (41.820)
  4 Beard, Bret                  NW Missouri          1:51.95    1:52.32   6
          27.907 (27.907)    1:10.239 (42.332)    1:52.319 (42.080)
  5 Martinez, Arturo             Drury                1:53.75    1:52.52   6
          27.474 (27.474)    1:09.562 (42.088)    1:52.513 (42.951)
  6 Fraker, Josh                 Unattached           1:52.78    1:52.93   6
          28.164 (28.164)    1:10.461 (42.297)    1:52.927 (42.466)
  7 Quinones, Josiah             Nebraska-Kearney     1:56.53    1:53.92   4
          28.108 (28.108)    1:11.340 (43.232)    1:53.916 (42.576)
  8 Zastrow, Easton              Nebraska-Kearney     1:56.60    1:54.17   4
          27.682 (27.682)    1:11.125 (43.443)    1:54.169 (43.044)
  9 Lewis, Ty                    Central Missouri     1:54.81    1:55.19   5
          27.244 (27.244)    1:10.925 (43.681)    1:55.186 (44.261)
 10 Muir, Kale                   Nebraska-Kearney     1:53.87    1:55.36   6
          27.546 (27.546)    1:10.378 (42.832)    1:55.357 (44.979)
 11 Nold, Cade                   Southwest Baptist    1:53.66    1:55.60   6
          27.776 (27.776)    1:10.265 (42.489)    1:55.594 (45.329)
 12 Berridge, Dyami              Haskell Indian       1:57.04    1:55.72   4
          27.939 (27.939)    1:11.554 (43.615)    1:55.715 (44.161)
 13 Beard, Jack                  NW Missouri          1:57.82    1:55.77   3 1:55.764
          28.374 (28.374)    1:11.561 (43.187)    1:55.764 (44.203)
 14 Tayloe, Franklyn             Lincoln (Mo.)        1:54.98    1:55.77   5 1:55.768
          27.014 (27.014)    1:10.642 (43.628)    1:55.768 (45.126)
 15 Cabana, Oliver               Central Methodist    1:57.07    1:55.85   4
          26.632 (26.632)    1:10.991 (44.359)    1:55.850 (44.859)
 16 LaDay, Jase                  Nebraska-Kearney     1:56.54    1:55.89   4
          28.303 (28.303)    1:12.020 (43.717)    1:55.881 (43.861)
 17 Martin, Ross                 Pratt CC             1:57.92    1:56.28   3
          27.475 (27.475)    1:11.363 (43.888)    1:56.279 (44.916)
 18 Raszler, AJ                  Nebraska-Kearney     1:56.05    1:56.42   5
          27.676 (27.676)    1:10.782 (43.106)    1:56.412 (45.630)
 19 Kearns, Aiden                Missouri S&T         1:55.99    1:56.48   5
          27.965 (27.965)    1:11.285 (43.320)    1:56.471 (45.186)
 20 Nail, Kaleb                  Southwest Baptist    1:56.06    1:56.61   5
          27.433 (27.433)    1:11.009 (43.576)    1:56.609 (45.600)
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 21 Boloz, Kannon                Unattached           1:59.00    1:56.64   2
          28.428 (28.428)    1:12.608 (44.180)    1:56.639 (44.031)
 22 Brodersen, Blaine            William Woods        1:56.50    1:56.84   4
          28.158 (28.158)    1:11.881 (43.723)    1:56.839 (44.958)
 23 Eckhardt, Landon             Nebraska-Kearney     1:55.26    1:56.94   5
          28.280 (28.280)    1:11.829 (43.549)    1:56.939 (45.110)
 24 Casallas, Luis               Bellevue             1:57.04    1:56.97   4
          26.854 (26.854)    1:10.642 (43.788)    1:56.963 (46.321)
 25 Jones, Landon                Southwest Baptist    1:56.64    1:57.31   4
          27.868 (27.868)    1:11.362 (43.494)    1:57.304 (45.942)
 26 Desrosiers, Jewlinsky        Allen CC             1:56.24    1:57.43   4
          26.411 (26.411)    1:10.496 (44.085)    1:57.426 (46.930)
 27 Hartley, Landon              Iowa Western CC      1:59.05    1:57.48   2
          28.219 (28.219)    1:12.198 (43.979)    1:57.471 (45.273)
 28 Walker, Brayden              Unattached           1:57.59    1:57.52   3
          28.523 (28.523)    1:11.720 (43.197)    1:57.511 (45.791)
 29 Davis, Sincere               William Jewell       2:00.65    1:57.58   1
          27.896 (27.896)    1:12.267 (44.371)    1:57.571 (45.304)
 30 Keys, Sean                   Missouri S&T         1:57.83    1:57.75   3
          28.971 (28.971)    1:12.202 (43.231)    1:57.742 (45.540)
 31 Gkantatsios, Dimitrios       Central Methodist    1:56.00    1:57.98   5
          27.398 (27.398)    1:10.751 (43.353)    1:57.973 (47.222)
 32 Niederee, Will               Benedictine (Kan.)   2:00.41    1:58.00   1
          29.335 (29.335)    1:13.709 (44.374)    1:57.991 (44.282)
 33 Meade, Cutter                Baker                1:59.05    1:58.12   2
          28.821 (28.821)    1:13.052 (44.231)    1:58.117 (45.065)
 34 Taylor, Jacchaeus            Unattached           1:55.34    1:58.13   5
          27.785 (27.785)    1:11.049 (43.264)    1:58.125 (47.076)
 35 Chavez, Natanael             Pratt CC             1:59.53    1:58.28   2
          28.360 (28.360)    1:13.024 (44.664)    1:58.271 (45.247)
 36 Sanders, Micah               Baker                1:58.93    1:58.75   2
          27.847 (27.847)    1:12.432 (44.585)    1:58.742 (46.310)
 37 Cordova, Luis                Iowa Western CC      1:56.89    1:58.82   4
          27.501 (27.501)    1:11.329 (43.828)    1:58.819 (47.490)
 38 Buerschen, Sam               Benedictine (Kan.)   2:00.51    1:58.84   1
          29.132 (29.132)    1:13.304 (44.172)    1:58.834 (45.530)
 39 Powell, Nick                 Southeastern CC      1:59.28    1:58.92   2
          28.267 (28.267)    1:12.644 (44.377)    1:58.914 (46.270)
 40 Huff, Gavin                  William Penn         2:00.11    1:59.01   1
          29.385 (29.385)    1:13.745 (44.360)    1:59.007 (45.262)
 41 Baez-Mahr, Angelo            Missouri Western     1:59.04    1:59.56   2
          28.642 (28.642)    1:12.806 (44.164)    1:59.559 (46.753)
 42 Smith, Ridge                 Central Missouri     1:58.90    1:59.93   2
          29.096 (29.096)    1:13.442 (44.346)    1:59.925 (46.483)
 43 Hein, Lukas                  St. Mary (Kan.)      2:01.07    2:00.13   1
          28.860 (28.860)    1:13.519 (44.659)    2:00.128 (46.609)
 44 Lynch, Seth                  Haskell Indian       2:00.42    2:00.18   1
          29.871 (29.871)    1:15.729 (45.858)    2:00.180 (44.451)
 45 Briley, Brandon              Southwestern CC      1:57.60    2:00.50   3
          29.168 (29.168)    1:14.325 (45.157)    2:00.495 (46.170)
 46 Lambert, Peyton              Southeastern CC      2:00.25    2:00.54   1 2:00.531
          28.434 (28.434)    1:13.472 (45.038)    2:00.531 (47.059)
 47 Easton, Carter               Southeastern CC      2:00.00    2:00.54   2 2:00.539
          28.978 (28.978)    1:13.514 (44.536)    2:00.539 (47.025)
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 48 Tiea, Moustafa               Iowa Western CC      1:53.32    2:00.71   6
          27.728 (27.728)    1:10.893 (43.165)    2:00.706 (49.813)
 49 Lacey, Julian                Fort Scott CC        2:00.72    2:01.08   1
          28.194 (28.194)    1:13.980 (45.786)    2:01.073 (47.093)
 50 Cruse, Jacson                St. Mary (Kan.)      1:57.80    2:01.51   3
          28.786 (28.786)    1:13.247 (44.461)    2:01.503 (48.256)
 51 Potocki, Adam                Drury                1:59.14    2:01.55   2
          28.837 (28.837)    1:14.457 (45.620)    2:01.550 (47.093)
 52 Supancic, Luther             Southwest Baptist    1:56.61    2:01.72   4
          27.321 (27.321)    1:12.576 (45.255)    2:01.717 (49.141)
 53 Stout, Dylan                 Missouri Western     1:59.00    2:01.83   2
          29.193 (29.193)    1:14.210 (45.017)    2:01.830 (47.620)
 54 Walsh, Ian                   Park U.              1:58.85    2:01.91   3
          29.222 (29.222)    1:12.872 (43.650)    2:01.904 (49.032)
 55 Rojas-Mendez, Randy          Central Methodist    2:00.89    2:02.94   1
          28.987 (28.987)    1:15.220 (46.233)    2:02.938 (47.718)
 56 St. John, Bentley            NW Missouri          1:55.00    2:03.08   5
          28.526 (28.526)    1:13.292 (44.766)    2:03.077 (49.785)
 57 Wegner, Thore                Park U.              1:59.97    2:03.32   2
          29.365 (29.365)    1:14.611 (45.246)    2:03.320 (48.709)
 58 Clippard, Tanner             Drury                2:00.87    2:06.39   1
          29.562 (29.562)    1:15.307 (45.745)    2:06.384 (51.077)
 59 Blase, Logan                 Southwest Baptist    2:00.00    2:06.75   1
          29.844 (29.844)    1:17.341 (47.497)    2:06.746 (49.405)
 -- Nelson, Lucas                Iowa Western CC      1:51.90        DNF   6
          28.346 (28.346)

Event 11  Women 1 Mile Run
============================================================================
    DII Prov: P 4:55.64
  Fieldhouse: F 4:50.85  2025        Kate Strader, Pittsburg State
        Meet: M 4:54.36  2/2023      Caroline Cunningham, NW Missouri
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Stuckey, Kassidy             Nebraska-Kearney     4:52.92    4:49.52F  5
      1:13.593 (1:13.593)    2:07.378 (53.785)    3:01.735 (54.357)    3:55.548 (53.813)
        4:49.515 (53.967)
  2 McGlocklin, Lydia            NW Missouri          4:55.93    4:56.68   5
      1:16.115 (1:16.115)    2:12.507 (56.392)    3:07.701 (55.194)    4:03.330 (55.629)
        4:56.678 (53.348)
  3 Eckenroth, Cera              Drury                5:08.54    4:59.87   5
      1:16.426 (1:16.426)    2:13.334 (56.908)    3:10.220 (56.886)    4:05.928 (55.708)
        4:59.862 (53.934)
  4 Boutrich, Hafssa             Iowa Western CC      4:57.52    4:59.89   5
      1:15.614 (1:15.614)    2:10.626 (55.012)    3:07.038 (56.412)    4:04.168 (57.130)
        4:59.885 (55.717)
  5 Bakker, Olivia               NW Missouri          4:56.00    5:04.69   5
      1:14.799 (1:14.799)    2:09.410 (54.611)    3:06.836 (57.426)    4:05.971 (59.135)
        5:04.690 (58.719)
  6 Hirschfeld, Brynn            Nebraska-Kearney     5:11.60    5:06.91   5
      1:15.629 (1:15.629)    2:11.005 (55.376)    3:07.837 (56.832)    4:06.254 (58.417)
      5:06.907 (1:00.653)
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  7 Troester, Gracie             Southwest Baptist    5:09.24    5:07.60   5
      1:15.622 (1:15.622)    2:12.869 (57.247)    3:11.818 (58.949)  4:12.907 (1:01.089)
        5:07.597 (54.690)
  8 Park, Katie                  Quincy               5:10.68    5:07.72   5
      1:15.879 (1:15.879)    2:12.227 (56.348)    3:08.577 (56.350)    4:07.788 (59.211)
        5:07.715 (59.927)
  9 Gerdes, Natalie              Southwest Baptist    5:05.00    5:09.15   5
      1:16.375 (1:16.375)    2:13.159 (56.784)    3:11.840 (58.681)  4:12.467 (1:00.627)
        5:09.149 (56.682)
 10 Hartley, Mayson              NW Missouri          4:56.00    5:11.85   5
      1:16.201 (1:16.201)    2:13.997 (57.796)  3:14.029 (1:00.032)  4:14.247 (1:00.218)
        5:11.841 (57.594)
 11 Filipova, Linda              Cowley College       5:17.65    5:12.55   5
      1:18.109 (1:18.109)    2:16.439 (58.330)    3:16.436 (59.997)    4:16.217 (59.781)
        5:12.541 (56.324)
 12 Joyce, Anna                  Park U.              5:27.26    5:15.08   4
      1:20.509 (1:20.509)  2:21.518 (1:01.009)    3:21.001 (59.483)  4:23.042 (1:02.041)
        5:15.080 (52.038)
 13 Kinney, Abby                 Missouri Western     5:31.72    5:16.15   3
      1:13.080 (1:13.080)    2:12.474 (59.394)  3:14.162 (1:01.688)  4:15.999 (1:01.837)
      5:16.143 (1:00.144)
 14 Post, Whitney                NW Missouri          5:05.03    5:16.70   5
      1:18.090 (1:18.090)    2:16.414 (58.324)  3:17.014 (1:00.600)    4:15.903 (58.889)
      5:16.697 (1:00.794)
 15 Ullrich, Helen               Benedictine (Kan.)   5:27.23    5:17.82   4
      1:19.956 (1:19.956)  2:21.644 (1:01.688)  3:22.376 (1:00.732)    4:22.273 (59.897)
        5:17.817 (55.544)
 16 Swan, Chloe                  Unattached           5:18.00    5:20.20   4
      1:17.840 (1:17.840)  2:18.806 (1:00.966)  3:20.017 (1:01.211)  4:21.993 (1:01.976)
        5:20.199 (58.206)
 17 Bennett, Euvia               Cowley College       5:30.50    5:20.57   4
      1:17.967 (1:17.967)  2:18.952 (1:00.985)  3:20.307 (1:01.355)  4:22.836 (1:02.529)
        5:20.569 (57.733)
 18 Diffendaffer, Josie          Drury                5:18.00    5:20.65   4
      1:21.588 (1:21.588)  2:22.281 (1:00.693)  3:22.923 (1:00.642)  4:23.808 (1:00.885)
        5:20.648 (56.840)
 19 Aaron, Catherine             Benedictine (Kan.)   5:29.28    5:21.33   4
      1:20.749 (1:20.749)  2:22.018 (1:01.269)  3:22.612 (1:00.594)  4:23.572 (1:00.960)
        5:21.327 (57.755)
 20 Fatade, Hannah               Lincoln (Mo.)        5:25.89    5:22.60   4
      1:20.165 (1:20.165)  2:21.740 (1:01.575)  3:22.229 (1:00.489)  4:24.035 (1:01.806)
        5:22.596 (58.561)
 21 Clarke, Terrica              Butler CC            5:34.11    5:22.78   3
      1:14.853 (1:14.853)  2:17.595 (1:02.742)  3:22.831 (1:05.236)    4:19.849 (57.018)
      5:22.772 (1:02.923)
 22 Nelson, Emilie               Benedictine (Kan.)   5:30.67    5:24.61   4
      1:21.925 (1:21.925)  2:22.888 (1:00.963)  3:24.462 (1:01.574)  4:26.908 (1:02.446)
        5:24.607 (57.699)
 23 Hein, Kendall                Grand View           5:33.48    5:26.37   3
      1:16.723 (1:16.723)  2:18.773 (1:02.050)  3:24.001 (1:05.228)  4:27.408 (1:03.407)
        5:26.365 (58.957)
 24 Rodgers, Taylor              NW Missouri          5:17.54    5:26.51   5
      1:18.477 (1:18.477)  2:18.915 (1:00.438)  3:20.692 (1:01.777)  4:24.370 (1:03.678)
      5:26.503 (1:02.133)
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 25 Smith, Meagan                Missouri Western     5:34.59    5:29.47   3
      1:17.083 (1:17.083)  2:20.551 (1:03.468)  3:25.228 (1:04.677)  4:30.776 (1:05.548)
        5:29.465 (58.689)
 26 Rye, Claire                  William Penn         5:34.14    5:30.28   3
      1:18.818 (1:18.818)  2:22.831 (1:04.013)  3:26.259 (1:03.428)  4:30.394 (1:04.135)
        5:30.277 (59.883)
 27 Humphreys, Devan             William Woods        5:39.00    5:30.52   3
      1:18.686 (1:18.686)  2:21.355 (1:02.669)  3:24.352 (1:02.997)  4:27.793 (1:03.441)
      5:30.517 (1:02.724)
 28 Gehlen, Avalyn               NW Missouri          5:20.00    5:30.93   4
      1:21.024 (1:21.024)  2:21.281 (1:00.257)    3:20.784 (59.503)  4:24.208 (1:03.424)
      5:30.926 (1:06.718)
 29 Ross, Jamaira                Northwestern         5:33.78    5:31.55   3
      1:15.179 (1:15.179)  2:18.382 (1:03.203)  3:25.286 (1:06.904)  4:30.596 (1:05.310)
      5:31.544 (1:00.948)
 30 Goatley, Audrey              Southwest Baptist    5:30.89    5:32.93   4
      1:21.506 (1:21.506)  2:23.748 (1:02.242)  3:26.661 (1:02.913)  4:31.042 (1:04.381)
      5:32.927 (1:01.885)
 31 Starrs, Catherine            Benedictine (Kan.)   5:42.64    5:33.49   3
      1:21.289 (1:21.289)  2:25.571 (1:04.282)  3:30.810 (1:05.239)  4:35.268 (1:04.458)
        5:33.487 (58.219)
 32 Klaassen, Ava                St. Mary (Kan.)      5:38.47    5:35.53   3
      1:18.294 (1:18.294)  2:21.661 (1:03.367)  3:25.419 (1:03.758)  4:30.028 (1:04.609)
      5:35.521 (1:05.493)
 33 Van Asselt, Sophia           Park U.              5:58.35    5:36.95   2
      1:26.675 (1:26.675)  2:32.580 (1:05.905)  3:36.871 (1:04.291)  4:38.779 (1:01.908)
        5:36.943 (58.164)
 34 Arnold, Riley                Southwest Baptist    5:30.58    5:38.54   4
      1:20.864 (1:20.864)  2:23.472 (1:02.608)  3:27.529 (1:04.057)  4:33.863 (1:06.334)
      5:38.540 (1:04.677)
 35 Henry, Jeneail               Lincoln (Mo.)        5:32.64    5:39.62   3
      1:14.995 (1:14.995)  2:18.323 (1:03.328)  3:26.190 (1:07.867)  4:32.700 (1:06.510)
      5:39.614 (1:06.914)
 36 Patterson, Lexi              Friends              5:40.45    5:39.79   3
      1:18.062 (1:18.062)  2:22.521 (1:04.459)  3:27.200 (1:04.679)  4:33.673 (1:06.473)
      5:39.782 (1:06.109)
 37 Redding, Layla               NW Missouri          5:20.00    5:40.08   4
      1:21.169 (1:21.169)  2:21.826 (1:00.657)  3:23.332 (1:01.506)  4:30.888 (1:07.556)
      5:40.073 (1:09.185)
 38 Lohf, Liv                    St. Mary (Kan.)      5:33.67    5:42.00   3
      1:17.719 (1:17.719)  2:22.962 (1:05.243)  3:28.139 (1:05.177)  4:36.190 (1:08.051)
      5:41.991 (1:05.801)
 39 Kennedy, Natalie             Baker                5:42.82    5:42.13   3
      1:17.896 (1:17.896)  2:22.306 (1:04.410)  3:28.597 (1:06.291)  4:38.076 (1:09.479)
      5:42.128 (1:04.052)
 40 Herrero-Lombardo, Marta      Cowley College       6:01.41    5:42.35   1
      1:18.111 (1:18.111)  2:24.464 (1:06.353)  3:31.043 (1:06.579)  4:38.981 (1:07.938)
      5:42.342 (1:03.361)
 41 Greisen, Tessa               Nebraska-Kearney     5:28.23    5:46.57   4
      1:21.341 (1:21.341)  2:23.175 (1:01.834)  3:27.259 (1:04.084)  4:34.783 (1:07.524)
      5:46.563 (1:11.780)
 42 Rivera Camargo, Alicia       Bellevue             5:49.91    5:47.46   2
      1:27.801 (1:27.801)  2:32.945 (1:05.144)  3:36.821 (1:03.876)  4:43.466 (1:06.645)
      5:47.458 (1:03.992)
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 43 Myers, Jessica               Northwestern         5:53.85    5:49.14   2
      1:27.260 (1:27.260)  2:31.820 (1:04.560)  3:37.818 (1:05.998)  4:45.914 (1:08.096)
      5:49.139 (1:03.225)
 44 Cameron, Kathryn             St. Mary (Kan.)      5:45.12    5:50.27   2
      1:26.971 (1:26.971)  2:32.516 (1:05.545)  3:39.616 (1:07.100)  4:45.687 (1:06.071)
      5:50.265 (1:04.578)
 45 Busch, Madison               Butler CC            5:57.53    5:50.75   2
      1:27.426 (1:27.426)  2:33.461 (1:06.035)  3:38.973 (1:05.512)  4:46.777 (1:07.804)
      5:50.742 (1:03.965)
 46 Graber, Emma                 Bethel (Kan.)        6:09.41    5:51.71   1
      1:24.730 (1:24.730)  2:31.861 (1:07.131)  3:40.628 (1:08.767)  4:48.634 (1:08.006)
      5:51.702 (1:03.068)
 47 Burchett, Sadie              Central Methodist    5:55.98    5:52.41   2
      1:27.183 (1:27.183)  2:33.761 (1:06.578)  3:40.593 (1:06.832)  4:50.032 (1:09.439)
      5:52.407 (1:02.375)
 48 Breheret, Lili-Rose          Central Methodist    5:59.00    5:53.40   2
      1:28.040 (1:28.040)  2:34.771 (1:06.731)  3:43.133 (1:08.362)  4:50.965 (1:07.832)
      5:53.398 (1:02.433)
 49 Platero, Kaydence            Haskell Indian       5:55.00    5:53.53   2
      1:26.832 (1:26.832)  2:29.486 (1:02.654)  3:36.072 (1:06.586)  4:44.486 (1:08.414)
      5:53.523 (1:09.037)
 50 Slife, Samantha              Baker                5:55.71    5:56.93   2
      1:26.560 (1:26.560)  2:34.076 (1:07.516)  3:44.165 (1:10.089)  4:52.590 (1:08.425)
      5:56.922 (1:04.332)
 51 True, Makayla                Grand View           6:09.43    5:57.04   1
      1:24.790 (1:24.790)  2:31.490 (1:06.700)  3:39.413 (1:07.923)  4:47.637 (1:08.224)
      5:57.034 (1:09.397)
 52 Phillips, Aubrey             Baker                6:03.02    5:57.94   1
      1:23.923 (1:23.923)  2:32.068 (1:08.145)  3:41.470 (1:09.402)  4:53.565 (1:12.095)
      5:57.934 (1:04.369)
 53 Myers, Ashley                Northwestern         6:04.93    5:58.37   1
      1:24.124 (1:24.124)  2:31.413 (1:07.289)  3:40.227 (1:08.814)  4:50.496 (1:10.269)
      5:58.370 (1:07.874)
 54 Harvey, Kaleigh              Missouri Western     6:09.99    5:59.43   1
      1:25.175 (1:25.175)  2:32.419 (1:07.244)  3:41.969 (1:09.550)  4:52.851 (1:10.882)
      5:59.421 (1:06.570)
 55 Whiteman, Dayvany            Haskell Indian       6:03.97    5:59.77   1
      1:27.668 (1:27.668)  2:35.202 (1:07.534)  3:45.314 (1:10.112)  4:54.257 (1:08.943)
      5:59.770 (1:05.513)
 56 Gardner, Sydnee              Tabor                6:04.98    6:02.17   1
      1:25.643 (1:25.643)  2:32.392 (1:06.749)  3:41.127 (1:08.735)  4:53.309 (1:12.182)
      6:02.161 (1:08.852)
 57 Schreck, Amy                 William Woods        5:50.00    6:03.26   2
      1:27.767 (1:27.767)  2:32.886 (1:05.119)  3:42.654 (1:09.768)  4:53.839 (1:11.185)
      6:03.260 (1:09.421)
 58 Grover, Caitlin              Graceland            6:05.97    6:04.86   1
      1:27.049 (1:27.049)  2:35.894 (1:08.845)  3:44.934 (1:09.040)  4:55.270 (1:10.336)
      6:04.858 (1:09.588)
 59 Olsen, Rylee                 Southeastern CC      6:00.00    6:08.52   2
      1:29.139 (1:29.139)  2:37.285 (1:08.146)  3:48.459 (1:11.174)  5:01.416 (1:12.957)
      6:08.515 (1:07.099)
 60 Bitsilly, Nina               Haskell Indian       5:48.00    6:09.32   2
      1:27.530 (1:27.530)  2:33.212 (1:05.682)  3:40.616 (1:07.404)  4:55.516 (1:14.900)
      6:09.314 (1:13.798)
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 61 Cherotich, Lydia             Bellevue             6:11.62    6:16.32   1
      1:26.021 (1:26.021)  2:32.960 (1:06.939)  3:43.409 (1:10.449)  4:57.854 (1:14.445)
      6:16.315 (1:18.461)
 62 Turner, Lauryn               Tabor                6:00.00    6:22.49   2
      1:29.322 (1:29.322)  2:37.439 (1:08.117)  3:50.803 (1:13.364)  5:05.717 (1:14.914)
      6:22.482 (1:16.765)
 -- Thibault, Alyna              Unattached           4:50.00        DNF   5
      1:13.314 (1:13.314)    2:07.057 (53.743)
 -- Guatemala, Ashley            Bellevue             6:08.61        DNF   1
      1:25.918 (1:25.918)  2:32.665 (1:06.747)  3:44.519 (1:11.854)

Event 12  Men 1 Mile Run
============================================================================
    DII Prov: P 4:08.81
  Fieldhouse: F 3:59.40  2026        Maxime Touron, Unattached
        Meet: M 4:02.86  2/2021      Ryan Riddle, Missouri Southern
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Keltner, Kyle                Drury                4:09.01    4:08.11P  5
      1:02.073 (1:02.073)    1:49.660 (47.587)    2:37.571 (47.911)    3:24.216 (46.645)
        4:08.109 (43.893)
  2 Ngxabazi, Itumeleng          Butler CC            4:14.86    4:08.33P  5
      1:01.862 (1:01.862)    1:49.270 (47.408)    2:37.020 (47.750)    3:23.506 (46.486)
        4:08.325 (44.819)
  3 Boutaguia, Mohamed           Iowa Western CC      4:08.79    4:08.46P  5
      1:01.531 (1:01.531)    1:49.455 (47.924)    2:37.349 (47.894)    3:24.352 (47.003)
        4:08.457 (44.105)
  4 Ramatsebe, Kamohelo          Butler CC            4:15.29    4:09.36   5
      1:02.375 (1:02.375)    1:50.307 (47.932)    2:38.052 (47.745)    3:25.126 (47.074)
        4:09.352 (44.226)
  5 Hohlen, Carter               Nebraska-Kearney     4:14.63    4:10.91   5
      1:02.820 (1:02.820)    1:50.768 (47.948)    2:38.159 (47.391)    3:24.266 (46.107)
        4:10.907 (46.641)
  6 Bacon, Andrew                Missouri S&T         4:12.00    4:11.37   5
      1:02.145 (1:02.145)    1:50.068 (47.923)    2:37.801 (47.733)    3:24.789 (46.988)
        4:11.366 (46.577)
  7 Williams, Jack               NW Missouri          4:14.00    4:12.36   5
      1:04.259 (1:04.259)    1:50.963 (46.704)    2:38.384 (47.421)    3:24.812 (46.428)
        4:12.352 (47.540)
  8 Ejerso, Mesuidi              Nebraska-Kearney     4:13.68    4:16.10   5
      1:02.551 (1:02.551)    1:50.576 (48.025)    2:39.201 (48.625)    3:29.305 (50.104)
        4:16.098 (46.793)
  9 Scholes-Robertson, Luca      Drury                4:16.73    4:16.32   5
      1:03.900 (1:03.900)    1:51.977 (48.077)    2:41.134 (49.157)    3:28.014 (46.880)
        4:16.311 (48.297)
 10 Elliott, Drew                Nebraska-Kearney     4:14.24    4:17.05   5
      1:03.391 (1:03.391)    1:51.756 (48.365)    2:41.051 (49.295)    3:30.565 (49.514)
        4:17.044 (46.479)
 11 Duchscherer, Gavin           Southwest Baptist    4:16.45    4:17.98   5
      1:04.599 (1:04.599)    1:52.473 (47.874)    2:41.714 (49.241)    3:30.806 (49.092)
        4:17.971 (47.165)
 12 Realland, Alexis             Cowley College       4:23.09    4:19.43   4
      1:06.533 (1:06.533)    1:54.397 (47.864)    2:42.434 (48.037)    3:30.957 (48.523)
        4:19.424 (48.467)
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 13 Zachary, Joshua              Missouri Western     4:21.57    4:20.28   4
      1:06.314 (1:06.314)    1:53.996 (47.682)    2:45.000 (51.004)    3:34.741 (49.741)
        4:20.275 (45.534)
 14 Allen, Levi                  NW Missouri          4:20.00    4:20.72   4
      1:06.901 (1:06.901)    1:54.754 (47.853)    2:43.368 (48.614)    3:32.291 (48.923)
        4:20.719 (48.428)
 15 Walker, Cayden               Park U.              4:29.98    4:20.82   3
      1:06.672 (1:06.672)    1:56.034 (49.362)    2:44.845 (48.811)    3:33.159 (48.314)
        4:20.819 (47.660)
 16 Makolomakwa, Sfiso           Butler CC            4:22.51    4:20.89   4
      1:05.890 (1:05.890)    1:53.303 (47.413)    2:41.382 (48.079)    3:29.978 (48.596)
        4:20.889 (50.911)
 17 Karas, Quin                  Nebraska-Kearney     4:19.48    4:21.42   4
      1:06.033 (1:06.033)    1:54.178 (48.145)    2:43.647 (49.469)    3:33.153 (49.506)
        4:21.413 (48.260)
 18 Hansen, Nolan                Southwest Baptist    4:18.83    4:22.39   5
      1:04.128 (1:04.128)    1:52.656 (48.528)    2:41.583 (48.927)    3:32.117 (50.534)
        4:22.382 (50.265)
 19 Hardesty, Patrick            Central Missouri     4:27.08    4:22.75   3
      1:07.346 (1:07.346)    1:57.168 (49.822)    2:46.692 (49.524)    3:35.309 (48.617)
        4:22.749 (47.440)
 20 Sly, James                   Drury                4:29.65    4:22.81   3
      1:07.681 (1:07.681)    1:56.363 (48.682)    2:45.910 (49.547)    3:33.966 (48.056)
        4:22.809 (48.843)
 21 Miller, Andrew               William Penn         4:22.00    4:24.53   4
      1:07.238 (1:07.238)    1:55.638 (48.400)    2:46.184 (50.546)    3:36.592 (50.408)
        4:24.526 (47.934)
 22 Howell, Austin               St. Mary (Kan.)      4:26.86    4:24.65   3
      1:03.329 (1:03.329)    1:53.146 (49.817)    2:44.357 (51.211)    3:34.531 (50.174)
        4:24.649 (50.118)
 23 Jensen, Holden               Iowa Western CC      4:25.93    4:25.05   3
      1:06.762 (1:06.762)    1:55.912 (49.150)    2:46.354 (50.442)    3:35.483 (49.129)
        4:25.045 (49.562)
 24 Prenzler, Roland             Unattached           4:20.00    4:26.43   4
      1:07.147 (1:07.147)    1:55.148 (48.001)    2:44.473 (49.325)    3:35.918 (51.445)
        4:26.430 (50.512)
 25 Alfonso, Brendan             Benedictine (Kan.)   4:30.35    4:26.68   3
      1:07.253 (1:07.253)    1:55.537 (48.284)    2:46.410 (50.873)    3:38.299 (51.889)
        4:26.675 (48.376)
 26 Gilo, Wimachmorr             Missouri Western     4:20.61    4:26.88   4
      1:05.708 (1:05.708)    1:53.065 (47.357)    2:41.289 (48.224)    3:33.050 (51.761)
        4:26.875 (53.825)
 27 Accurso, Joseph              Benedictine (Kan.)   4:35.38    4:26.94   2
      1:09.167 (1:09.167)    1:59.231 (50.064)    2:50.060 (50.829)    3:40.213 (50.153)
        4:26.932 (46.719)
 28 Mallow, Xavier               Bellevue             4:37.53    4:27.37   1
      1:06.292 (1:06.292)    1:57.994 (51.702)    2:50.904 (52.910)    3:43.800 (52.896)
        4:27.366 (43.566)
 29 Fikar, Cody                  Bellevue             4:33.59    4:27.77   2
      1:07.856 (1:07.856)    1:57.433 (49.577)    2:49.016 (51.583)    3:39.822 (50.806)
        4:27.766 (47.944)
 30 Goeckel, Matt                Unattached           4:25.00    4:28.21   4
      1:09.937 (1:09.937)    1:59.737 (49.800)    2:51.765 (52.028)    3:42.383 (50.618)
        4:28.201 (45.818)
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 31 Wegener, Will                Drury                4:35.70    4:29.51   1
      1:08.878 (1:08.878)    1:59.372 (50.494)    2:49.787 (50.415)    3:41.311 (51.524)
        4:29.501 (48.190)
 32 Brodersen, Blaine            William Woods        4:26.10    4:29.54   3
      1:06.958 (1:06.958)    1:56.123 (49.165)    2:46.164 (50.041)    3:37.678 (51.514)
        4:29.537 (51.859)
 33 Keck, Nathan                 Southwest Baptist    4:31.10    4:29.75   2
      1:07.610 (1:07.610)    1:57.680 (50.070)    2:49.089 (51.409)    3:40.688 (51.599)
        4:29.745 (49.057)
 34 Orscheln, Mason              Missouri Western     4:39.36    4:29.79   1
      1:07.934 (1:07.934)    1:58.767 (50.833)    2:50.134 (51.367)    3:42.588 (52.454)
        4:29.787 (47.199)
 35 Brown, Jack                  Bellevue             4:30.41    4:30.06   2
      1:07.649 (1:07.649)    1:57.333 (49.684)    2:48.182 (50.849)    3:38.522 (50.340)
        4:30.052 (51.530)
 36 Matern, Jace                 Iowa Western CC      4:25.78    4:30.14   3
      1:06.458 (1:06.458)    1:55.798 (49.340)    2:47.005 (51.207)    3:37.484 (50.479)
        4:30.139 (52.655)
 37 Crigger, Kayden              Missouri Western     4:24.25    4:30.16   4
      1:06.624 (1:06.624)    1:55.207 (48.583)    2:48.734 (53.527)    3:42.314 (53.580)
        4:30.157 (47.843)
 38 Stewart, Jonah               Central Missouri     4:34.00    4:30.23   2
      1:10.224 (1:10.224)    2:00.596 (50.372)    2:52.700 (52.104)    3:42.598 (49.898)
        4:30.221 (47.623)
 39 Sorensen, Isaac              NW Missouri          4:25.00    4:30.37   4
      1:08.758 (1:08.758)    1:58.242 (49.484)    2:49.339 (51.097)    3:42.634 (53.295)
        4:30.370 (47.736)
 40 Liess, Dominic               Benedictine (Kan.)   4:39.25    4:30.63   1
      1:08.143 (1:08.143)    1:59.436 (51.293)    2:51.191 (51.755)    3:42.183 (50.992)
        4:30.628 (48.445)
 41 Trumpp, Henry                Missouri Western     4:35.40    4:30.75   1
      1:06.563 (1:06.563)    1:57.170 (50.607)    2:48.742 (51.572)    3:39.762 (51.020)
        4:30.748 (50.986)
 42 Pilliard, Clay               Central Missouri     4:32.00    4:31.37   2
      1:08.053 (1:08.053)    1:58.332 (50.279)    2:49.319 (50.987)    3:39.658 (50.339)
        4:31.365 (51.707)
 43 Kinslow, Charlie             NW Missouri          4:14.00    4:31.47   5
      1:03.684 (1:03.684)    1:52.414 (48.730)    2:42.645 (50.231)    3:34.926 (52.281)
        4:31.469 (56.543)
 44 Shacklett, Jackson           Southeastern CC      4:30.38    4:31.56   2
      1:07.567 (1:07.567)    1:57.174 (49.607)    2:48.060 (50.886)    3:39.892 (51.832)
        4:31.557 (51.665)
 45 Smith, Isaiah                Unat-Butler CC       4:33.51    4:32.05   2
      1:08.553 (1:08.553)    1:58.574 (50.021)    2:49.919 (51.345)    3:40.962 (51.043)
        4:32.046 (51.084)
 46 Warning, Joseph              Quincy               4:37.28    4:32.43   1
      1:05.125 (1:05.125)    1:57.561 (52.436)    2:50.797 (53.236)    3:42.876 (52.079)
        4:32.428 (49.552)
 47 Cruse, Jacson                St. Mary (Kan.)      4:38.91    4:32.67   1
      1:07.021 (1:07.021)    1:58.519 (51.498)    2:50.462 (51.943)    3:42.485 (52.023)
        4:32.662 (50.177)
 48 Grimes, Miles                Central Missouri     4:28.00    4:32.89   3
      1:07.433 (1:07.433)    1:56.731 (49.298)    2:47.316 (50.585)    3:39.256 (51.940)
        4:32.886 (53.630)
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 49 Bloom, Brody                 Butler CC            4:34.95    4:33.66   2 4:33.651
      1:07.968 (1:07.968)    1:58.168 (50.200)    2:48.737 (50.569)    3:38.314 (49.577)
        4:33.651 (55.337)
 50 Muniz, Ty                    Iowa Western CC      4:36.74    4:33.66   1 4:33.654
      1:06.910 (1:06.910)    1:58.365 (51.455)    2:50.426 (52.061)    3:42.388 (51.962)
        4:33.654 (51.266)
 51 Knaussman, Michael           Baker                4:33.66    4:33.73   2
      1:08.686 (1:08.686)    1:58.990 (50.304)    2:50.501 (51.511)    3:42.800 (52.299)
        4:33.727 (50.927)
 52 Kemper, Andres               NW Missouri          4:25.00    4:34.00   4
      1:09.062 (1:09.062)    1:58.440 (49.378)    2:49.443 (51.003)    3:42.862 (53.419)
        4:33.997 (51.135)
 53 Ringgenberg, Ryan            Missouri Western     4:31.01    4:34.17   2
      1:08.252 (1:08.252)    1:58.774 (50.522)    2:49.661 (50.887)    3:42.462 (52.801)
        4:34.169 (51.707)
 54 Harris, Taylor               Drury                4:33.00    4:34.39   2
      1:07.951 (1:07.951)    1:57.903 (49.952)    2:48.464 (50.561)    3:40.412 (51.948)
        4:34.390 (53.978)
 55 Scott, Andrew                Northwestern         4:37.90    4:35.55   1
      1:07.464 (1:07.464)    1:59.422 (51.958)    2:51.824 (52.402)    3:44.157 (52.333)
        4:35.546 (51.389)
 56 Wiedner, Truman              Central Missouri     4:37.00    4:35.86   1
      1:08.273 (1:08.273)    1:59.127 (50.854)    2:51.004 (51.877)    3:42.757 (51.753)
        4:35.860 (53.103)
 57 Blase, Logan                 Southwest Baptist    4:31.27    4:36.07   2
      1:07.765 (1:07.765)    1:58.531 (50.766)    2:50.707 (52.176)    3:44.042 (53.335)
        4:36.064 (52.022)
 58 Rojas-Mendez, Randy          Central Methodist    4:25.00    4:36.23   4
      1:08.598 (1:08.598)    1:57.057 (48.459)    2:49.545 (52.488)    3:43.149 (53.604)
        4:36.230 (53.081)
 59 Postlewait, Braden           Southwest Baptist    4:27.66    4:36.33   3
      1:06.536 (1:06.536)    1:55.831 (49.295)    2:46.441 (50.610)    3:38.788 (52.347)
        4:36.324 (57.536)
 60 White, James                 St. Mary (Kan.)      4:33.17    4:37.00   2
      1:08.926 (1:08.926)    1:58.941 (50.015)    2:50.370 (51.429)    3:43.533 (53.163)
        4:36.994 (53.461)
 61 Johnson, Rylee               St. Mary (Kan.)      4:39.68    4:37.46   1
      1:08.056 (1:08.056)    1:59.730 (51.674)    2:52.107 (52.377)    3:45.394 (53.287)
        4:37.455 (52.061)
 62 Mattivi, John                Park U.              4:38.76    4:38.71   1
      1:08.487 (1:08.487)    1:59.730 (51.243)    2:52.431 (52.701)    3:46.228 (53.797)
        4:38.701 (52.473)
 63 Brownsberger, Tate           Iowa Western CC      4:35.89    4:40.85   1
      1:07.865 (1:07.865)    1:59.776 (51.911)    2:53.145 (53.369)    3:49.674 (56.529)
        4:40.847 (51.173)
 64 Shipp, Sam                   Missouri Western     4:38.57    4:41.06   1
      1:07.468 (1:07.468)    1:59.037 (51.569)    2:52.324 (53.287)    3:48.341 (56.017)
        4:41.060 (52.719)
 65 Pham, Jacob                  Central Missouri     4:32.00    4:46.64   2
      1:09.420 (1:09.420)    2:00.281 (50.861)    2:55.048 (54.767)    3:50.550 (55.502)
        4:46.640 (56.090)
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============================================================================
    DII Prov: P 9:53.07
  Fieldhouse: F 9:40.60  2021        Claire McCune, Drury
        Meet: M 9:40.60  2/2021      Claire McCune, Drury
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Sakat, Juliana               Iowa Western CC      9:30.36    9:54.38   3
          57.435 (57.435)    1:57.062 (59.627)  2:57.290 (1:00.228)  3:57.725 (1:00.435)
      4:58.224 (1:00.499)  5:59.164 (1:00.940)  6:59.852 (1:00.688)  7:59.897 (1:00.045)
        8:59.313 (59.416)    9:54.378 (55.065)
  2 Ewusie, Elizabeth            Iowa Western CC      9:59.98   10:07.98   3
          58.524 (58.524)    1:57.857 (59.333)  2:58.660 (1:00.803)  4:00.762 (1:02.102)
      5:02.526 (1:01.764)  6:04.564 (1:02.038)  7:06.832 (1:02.268)  8:08.876 (1:02.044)
      9:10.674 (1:01.798)   10:07.971 (57.297)
  3 Brewer, Lily                 Nebraska-Kearney    10:30.00   10:22.35   3
      1:00.521 (1:00.521)  2:02.903 (1:02.382)  3:05.419 (1:02.516)  4:08.461 (1:03.042)
      5:11.248 (1:02.787)  6:13.715 (1:02.467)  7:15.890 (1:02.175)  8:18.559 (1:02.669)
      9:21.194 (1:02.635) 10:22.347 (1:01.153)
  4 Kinney, Abby                 Missouri Western    10:36.26   10:38.92   3
      1:01.955 (1:01.955)  2:03.887 (1:01.932)  3:06.557 (1:02.670)  4:09.793 (1:03.236)
      5:14.475 (1:04.682)  6:19.352 (1:04.877)  7:24.537 (1:05.185)  8:30.482 (1:05.945)
      9:36.201 (1:05.719) 10:38.920 (1:02.719)
  5 Ruden, Crystal               William Woods       10:54.02   10:39.34   3
      1:00.862 (1:00.862)  2:03.726 (1:02.864)  3:06.251 (1:02.525)  4:08.548 (1:02.297)
      5:11.603 (1:03.055)  6:15.285 (1:03.682)  7:21.724 (1:06.439)  8:28.973 (1:07.249)
      9:35.421 (1:06.448) 10:39.336 (1:03.915)
  6 Ullrich, Helen               Benedictine (Kan.)  10:50.15   10:40.45   3
      1:02.966 (1:02.966)  2:06.434 (1:03.468)  3:10.726 (1:04.292)  4:15.239 (1:04.513)
      5:19.026 (1:03.787)  6:24.193 (1:05.167)  7:30.659 (1:06.466)  8:37.160 (1:06.501)
      9:42.485 (1:05.325)   10:40.446 (57.961)
  7 Campbell, Ava                NW Missouri         10:40.20   10:40.93   3
      1:01.368 (1:01.368)  2:05.056 (1:03.688)  3:09.029 (1:03.973)  4:15.512 (1:06.483)
      5:19.302 (1:03.790)  6:24.469 (1:05.167)  7:30.327 (1:05.858)  8:37.242 (1:06.915)
      9:41.675 (1:04.433)   10:40.926 (59.251)
  8 Bartholome, Emma             Emporia St.         10:46.88   10:48.77   3
      1:01.749 (1:01.749)  2:04.866 (1:03.117)  3:08.831 (1:03.965)  4:15.427 (1:06.596)
      5:20.447 (1:05.020)  6:27.200 (1:06.753)  7:34.124 (1:06.924)  8:41.638 (1:07.514)
      9:48.343 (1:06.705) 10:48.770 (1:00.427)
  9 Nelson, Emilie               Benedictine (Kan.)  11:02.46   10:50.36   2
      1:04.161 (1:04.161)  2:09.241 (1:05.080)  3:14.074 (1:04.833)  4:19.877 (1:05.803)
      5:24.464 (1:04.587)  6:30.123 (1:05.659)  7:36.422 (1:06.299)  8:43.799 (1:07.377)
      9:50.882 (1:07.083)   10:50.358 (59.476)
 10 Nolte, Brooklyn              Emporia St.         10:45.65   10:51.76   3
      1:02.232 (1:02.232)  2:05.386 (1:03.154)  3:09.620 (1:04.234)  4:16.025 (1:06.405)
      5:21.935 (1:05.910)  6:28.228 (1:06.293)  7:35.400 (1:07.172)  8:42.694 (1:07.294)
      9:49.767 (1:07.073) 10:51.756 (1:01.989)
 11 Aaron, Catherine             Benedictine (Kan.)  11:00.11   10:54.18   2
      1:03.770 (1:03.770)  2:08.949 (1:05.179)  3:13.735 (1:04.786)  4:19.474 (1:05.739)
      5:25.011 (1:05.537)  6:31.059 (1:06.048)  7:38.192 (1:07.133)  8:46.000 (1:07.808)
      9:53.640 (1:07.640) 10:54.180 (1:00.540)
 12 Humphreys, Devan             William Woods       11:04.71   10:57.00   2
      1:01.914 (1:01.914)  2:05.016 (1:03.102)  3:10.541 (1:05.525)  4:17.097 (1:06.556)
      5:24.219 (1:07.122)  6:30.606 (1:06.387)  7:37.034 (1:06.428)  8:44.468 (1:07.434)
      9:52.545 (1:08.077) 10:56.993 (1:04.448)
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 13 Timba, Charlotte             Park U.             11:02.12   10:59.69   2
      1:04.514 (1:04.514)  2:09.553 (1:05.039)  3:14.388 (1:04.835)  4:20.155 (1:05.767)
      5:24.729 (1:04.574)  6:30.700 (1:05.971)  7:37.306 (1:06.606)  8:44.190 (1:06.884)
      9:52.449 (1:08.259) 10:59.688 (1:07.239)
 14 Davis, Lydia                 Nebraska-Kearney    11:07.38   11:05.39   2
      1:05.426 (1:05.426)  2:10.045 (1:04.619)  3:15.157 (1:05.112)  4:21.235 (1:06.078)
      5:26.651 (1:05.416)  6:34.636 (1:07.985)  7:43.026 (1:08.390)  8:51.855 (1:08.829)
     10:00.557 (1:08.702) 11:05.382 (1:04.825)
 15 Washington, Ivy              Northwestern        11:30.00   11:09.29   2
      1:05.560 (1:05.560)  2:10.739 (1:05.179)  3:16.229 (1:05.490)  4:22.733 (1:06.504)
      5:30.344 (1:07.611)  6:40.043 (1:09.699)  7:49.904 (1:09.861)  8:59.665 (1:09.761)
     10:09.368 (1:09.703)   11:09.284 (59.916)
 16 Van Asselt, Sophia           Park U.             11:23.47   11:09.57   2
      1:04.787 (1:04.787)  2:11.054 (1:06.267)  3:17.799 (1:06.745)  4:25.258 (1:07.459)
      5:32.697 (1:07.439)  6:41.921 (1:09.224)  7:52.104 (1:10.183)  9:02.589 (1:10.485)
     10:12.070 (1:09.481)   11:09.562 (57.492)
 17 Long-Torres, Cadence         Northwestern        11:10.88   11:10.38   2
      1:05.323 (1:05.323)  2:10.533 (1:05.210)  3:15.672 (1:05.139)  4:21.696 (1:06.024)
      5:28.982 (1:07.286)  6:38.509 (1:09.527)  7:48.348 (1:09.839)  8:58.056 (1:09.708)
     10:06.305 (1:08.249) 11:10.376 (1:04.071)
 18 Fonseca, Alexis              Quincy              11:23.14   11:11.73   2
      1:05.148 (1:05.148)  2:11.460 (1:06.312)  3:17.340 (1:05.880)  4:23.947 (1:06.607)
      5:31.558 (1:07.611)  6:40.568 (1:09.010)  7:50.888 (1:10.320)  9:01.075 (1:10.187)
     10:10.990 (1:09.915) 11:11.725 (1:00.735)
 19 Casper, Mesa                 St. Mary (Kan.)     11:36.00   11:15.08   2
      1:05.689 (1:05.689)  2:11.695 (1:06.006)  3:17.526 (1:05.831)  4:24.252 (1:06.726)
      5:31.799 (1:07.547)  6:40.763 (1:08.964)  7:51.051 (1:10.288)  9:00.393 (1:09.342)
     10:10.062 (1:09.669) 11:15.073 (1:05.011)
 20 Daggett, Marie               Southwest Baptist   11:38.53   11:27.52   2
      1:08.746 (1:08.746)  2:17.478 (1:08.732)  3:24.996 (1:07.518)  4:34.692 (1:09.696)
      5:44.996 (1:10.304)  6:53.785 (1:08.789)  8:02.962 (1:09.177)  9:11.342 (1:08.380)
     10:19.908 (1:08.566) 11:27.513 (1:07.605)
 21 Lamb, Alexa                  Benedictine (Kan.)  11:51.32   11:29.16   1
      1:04.945 (1:04.945)  2:13.874 (1:08.929)  3:23.670 (1:09.796)  4:33.675 (1:10.005)
      5:44.079 (1:10.404)  6:54.553 (1:10.474)  8:04.887 (1:10.334)  9:15.129 (1:10.242)
     10:24.395 (1:09.266) 11:29.158 (1:04.763)
 22 Kuhn, Leah                   Benedictine (Kan.)  11:56.08   11:32.98   1
      1:05.345 (1:05.345)  2:14.830 (1:09.485)  3:23.905 (1:09.075)  4:33.916 (1:10.011)
      5:44.372 (1:10.456)  6:54.847 (1:10.475)  8:05.265 (1:10.418)  9:16.315 (1:11.050)
     10:27.424 (1:11.109) 11:32.978 (1:05.554)
 23 Myers, Jessica               Northwestern        11:50.38   11:34.02   2
      1:05.979 (1:05.979)  2:11.844 (1:05.865)  3:18.633 (1:06.789)  4:28.587 (1:09.954)
      5:40.894 (1:12.307)  6:53.452 (1:12.558)  8:04.060 (1:10.608)  9:16.153 (1:12.093)
     10:28.467 (1:12.314) 11:34.013 (1:05.546)
 24 Mann, Alyssa                 Southwest Baptist   11:38.00   11:38.24   2
      1:08.291 (1:08.291)  2:15.609 (1:07.318)  3:23.719 (1:08.110)  4:33.273 (1:09.554)
      5:43.240 (1:09.967)  6:52.777 (1:09.537)  8:03.229 (1:10.452)  9:13.320 (1:10.091)
     10:26.538 (1:13.218) 11:38.240 (1:11.702)
 25 Obermaier, Briana            Quincy              11:47.29   11:42.23   2
      1:09.033 (1:09.033)  2:17.803 (1:08.770)  3:24.622 (1:06.819)  4:34.198 (1:09.576)
      5:44.741 (1:10.543)  6:55.113 (1:10.372)  8:07.558 (1:12.445)  9:21.643 (1:14.085)
     10:34.927 (1:13.284) 11:42.229 (1:07.302)
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....Event 13  Women 3000 Meter Run

 26 Graber, Emma                 Bethel (Kan.)       11:50.58   11:46.33   1
      1:05.039 (1:05.039)  2:14.543 (1:09.504)  3:24.967 (1:10.424)  4:35.503 (1:10.536)
      5:47.758 (1:12.255)  7:01.227 (1:13.469)  8:15.122 (1:13.895)  9:28.294 (1:13.172)
     10:40.658 (1:12.364) 11:46.326 (1:05.668)
 27 Myers, Ashley                Northwestern        12:17.90   11:53.20   1
      1:07.336 (1:07.336)  2:18.061 (1:10.725)  3:27.908 (1:09.847)  4:39.129 (1:11.221)
      5:52.929 (1:13.800)  7:07.166 (1:14.237)  8:20.734 (1:13.568)  9:34.091 (1:13.357)
     10:46.125 (1:12.034) 11:53.199 (1:07.074)
 28 Klaunig, Jasmin              Park U.             11:58.55   11:58.24   1
      1:05.628 (1:05.628)  2:15.155 (1:09.527)  3:25.283 (1:10.128)  4:35.880 (1:10.597)
      5:48.077 (1:12.197)  7:01.581 (1:13.504)  8:15.389 (1:13.808)  9:30.181 (1:14.792)
     10:45.290 (1:15.109) 11:58.238 (1:12.948)
 29 Schreck, Amy                 William Woods       12:00.00   12:15.83   1
      1:09.494 (1:09.494)  2:21.142 (1:11.648)  3:32.048 (1:10.906)  4:43.542 (1:11.494)
      5:57.464 (1:13.922)  7:13.009 (1:15.545)  8:28.527 (1:15.518)  9:46.104 (1:17.577)
     11:02.675 (1:16.571) 12:15.823 (1:13.148)
 30 Harvey, Kaleigh              Missouri Western    12:15.25   12:18.64   1
      1:09.835 (1:09.835)  2:21.505 (1:11.670)  3:32.462 (1:10.957)  4:44.077 (1:11.615)
      5:58.024 (1:13.947)  7:12.626 (1:14.602)  8:28.693 (1:16.067)  9:47.249 (1:18.556)
     11:06.068 (1:18.819) 12:18.634 (1:12.566)
 31 Ritter, Kennedy              Southeastern CC     13:00.00   12:30.71   1
      1:10.974 (1:10.974)  2:24.556 (1:13.582)  3:40.479 (1:15.923)  4:56.824 (1:16.345)
      6:13.585 (1:16.761)  7:31.012 (1:17.427)  8:45.674 (1:14.662) 10:02.539 (1:16.865)
     11:20.048 (1:17.509) 12:30.710 (1:10.662)
 32 Gibson, Juliana              Benedictine (Kan.)  12:58.25   12:35.50   1
      1:11.469 (1:11.469)  2:25.066 (1:13.597)  3:39.142 (1:14.076)  4:56.172 (1:17.030)
      6:15.420 (1:19.248)  7:32.934 (1:17.514)  8:51.909 (1:18.975) 10:09.970 (1:18.061)
     11:25.762 (1:15.792) 12:35.492 (1:09.730)
 33 Aden, Lauren                 Tabor               13:21.36   12:43.51   1
      1:10.077 (1:10.077)  2:21.934 (1:11.857)  3:34.143 (1:12.209)  4:50.071 (1:15.928)
      6:08.596 (1:18.525)  7:28.325 (1:19.729)  8:47.457 (1:19.132) 10:09.139 (1:21.682)
     11:32.258 (1:23.119) 12:43.507 (1:11.249)
 34 Peralta, Nathaly             William Penn        12:47.72   12:44.69   1
      1:10.170 (1:10.170)  2:20.209 (1:10.039)  3:31.784 (1:11.575)  4:45.036 (1:13.252)
      6:03.136 (1:18.100)  7:25.553 (1:22.417)  8:47.053 (1:21.500) 10:07.788 (1:20.735)
     11:28.980 (1:21.192) 12:44.681 (1:15.701)
 35 Baker, Jessica               William Jewell      12:58.19   13:01.30   1
      1:09.689 (1:09.689)  2:23.712 (1:14.023)  3:39.872 (1:16.160)  4:59.225 (1:19.353)
      6:19.169 (1:19.944)  7:40.737 (1:21.568)  9:02.869 (1:22.132) 10:26.604 (1:23.735)
     11:49.069 (1:22.465) 13:01.293 (1:12.224)
 36 Camp, Sadie                  William Jewell      13:37.27   13:05.92   1
      1:10.387 (1:10.387)  2:23.001 (1:12.614)  3:36.640 (1:13.639)  4:54.120 (1:17.480)
      6:14.363 (1:20.243)  7:34.925 (1:20.562)  8:57.894 (1:22.969) 10:21.496 (1:23.602)
     11:44.232 (1:22.736) 13:05.916 (1:21.684)
 37 Espinoza, Star               Bethel (Kan.)       13:14.90   13:25.59   1
      1:09.985 (1:09.985)  2:21.810 (1:11.825)  3:33.861 (1:12.051)  4:50.364 (1:16.503)
      6:10.520 (1:20.156)  7:35.600 (1:25.080)  9:02.242 (1:26.642) 10:30.341 (1:28.099)
     12:01.044 (1:30.703) 13:25.585 (1:24.541)
 38 Vincent, Ellie               Southeastern CC     14:03.79   13:56.45   1
      1:12.900 (1:12.900)  2:34.608 (1:21.708)  3:59.517 (1:24.909)  5:23.655 (1:24.138)
      6:49.491 (1:25.836)  8:16.073 (1:26.582)  9:41.851 (1:25.778) 11:09.169 (1:27.318)
     12:36.165 (1:26.996) 13:56.441 (1:20.276)
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Event 14  Men 3000 Meter Run
============================================================================
    DII Prov: P 8:15.39
  Fieldhouse: F 7:53.33  2025        Grant Bradley, NW Missouri
        Meet: M 8:06.81  2/8/2025    Ryan Riddle, Missouri Sou
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Born, Henry                  Missouri S&T         8:00.00    7:57.39M  3
          48.321 (48.321)    1:36.705 (48.384)    2:24.092 (47.387)    3:11.732 (47.640)
        3:59.303 (47.571)    4:46.788 (47.485)    5:34.251 (47.463)    6:21.854 (47.603)
        7:09.716 (47.862)    7:57.385 (47.669)
  2 Mohammed, Aziz               NW Missouri          8:09.39    8:02.26M  3
          48.566 (48.566)    1:36.961 (48.395)    2:24.335 (47.374)    3:12.003 (47.668)
        3:59.540 (47.537)    4:47.025 (47.485)    5:34.542 (47.517)    6:23.220 (48.678)
        7:13.844 (50.624)    8:02.260 (48.416)
  3 Palmer, Cooper               Central Missouri     8:14.32    8:12.43P  3
          48.800 (48.800)    1:37.201 (48.401)    2:24.707 (47.506)    3:12.437 (47.730)
        4:00.754 (48.317)    4:50.797 (50.043)    5:42.069 (51.272)    6:34.368 (52.299)
        7:24.588 (50.220)    8:12.421 (47.833)
  4 Abdalla, Nick                Nebraska-Kearney     8:25.28    8:18.22   3
          49.923 (49.923)    1:38.765 (48.842)    2:28.554 (49.789)    3:18.873 (50.319)
        4:09.199 (50.326)    4:58.984 (49.785)    5:47.959 (48.975)    6:38.457 (50.498)
        7:28.637 (50.180)    8:18.214 (49.577)
  5 Lopez Carranza, Miguel A     Iowa Western CC      8:10.12    8:18.53   3
          48.987 (48.987)    1:37.448 (48.461)    2:25.131 (47.683)    3:13.356 (48.225)
        4:03.669 (50.313)    4:55.459 (51.790)    5:48.261 (52.802)    6:38.521 (50.260)
        7:30.407 (51.886)    8:18.526 (48.119)
  6 Gabillet, Barnabe            NW Missouri          8:15.00    8:18.64   3
          49.865 (49.865)    1:39.019 (49.154)    2:28.797 (49.778)    3:19.104 (50.307)
        4:09.627 (50.523)    4:59.243 (49.616)    5:49.308 (50.065)    6:40.441 (51.133)
        7:32.003 (51.562)    8:18.638 (46.635)
  7 Grunhovd, Gavin              North Iowa Area CC   8:38.54    8:32.42   3
          50.796 (50.796)    1:40.993 (50.197)    2:31.191 (50.198)    3:22.697 (51.506)
        4:15.139 (52.442)    5:07.635 (52.496)    6:00.160 (52.525)    6:52.550 (52.390)
        7:44.648 (52.098)    8:32.411 (47.763)
  8 Hale, Jaiven                 Haskell Indian       8:46.00    8:32.47   2
          51.899 (51.899)    1:43.184 (51.285)    2:34.979 (51.795)    3:26.558 (51.579)
        4:17.563 (51.005)    5:08.436 (50.873)    5:59.837 (51.401)    6:51.017 (51.180)
        7:42.365 (51.348)    8:32.469 (50.104)
  9 Hunter, Dylan                Emporia St.          8:45.77    8:33.72   2
          52.152 (52.152)    1:43.357 (51.205)    2:35.171 (51.814)    3:26.768 (51.597)
        4:17.954 (51.186)    5:09.015 (51.061)    6:01.289 (52.274)    6:53.477 (52.188)
        7:45.269 (51.792)    8:33.712 (48.443)
 10 Quinlan, Parker              Southeastern CC      8:41.30    8:33.95   3
          51.035 (51.035)    1:41.418 (50.383)    2:31.792 (50.374)    3:23.077 (51.285)
        4:15.346 (52.269)    5:07.944 (52.598)    6:00.425 (52.481)    6:52.790 (52.365)
        7:44.849 (52.059)    8:33.946 (49.097)
 11 Peters, Caden                Park U.              8:27.55    8:34.52   3
          50.568 (50.568)    1:41.162 (50.594)    2:31.407 (50.245)    3:22.844 (51.437)
        4:15.041 (52.197)    5:07.768 (52.727)    6:00.694 (52.926)    6:53.136 (52.442)
        7:44.790 (51.654)    8:34.515 (49.725)
 12 Zachary, Joshua              Missouri Western     8:39.73    8:37.97   3
          51.478 (51.478)    1:41.907 (50.429)    2:32.087 (50.180)    3:23.655 (51.568)
        4:15.948 (52.293)    5:08.399 (52.451)    6:00.926 (52.527)    6:54.497 (53.571)
        7:47.013 (52.516)    8:37.963 (50.950)
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 13 Pierce, Nate                 Unattached           8:40.00    8:37.99   3
          51.206 (51.206)    1:42.075 (50.869)    2:32.643 (50.568)    3:24.695 (52.052)
        4:17.074 (52.379)    5:10.714 (53.640)    6:04.271 (53.557)    6:58.265 (53.994)
        7:50.456 (52.191)    8:37.985 (47.529)
 14 Miera, Ben                   Haskell Indian       8:46.00    8:39.97   2
          53.335 (53.335)    1:44.877 (51.542)    2:36.101 (51.224)    3:27.128 (51.027)
        4:18.146 (51.018)    5:09.217 (51.071)    6:01.270 (52.053)    6:55.350 (54.080)
        7:51.007 (55.657)    8:39.963 (48.956)
 15 Melendez, Joshua             Benedictine (Kan.)   8:47.84    8:40.54   2
          52.624 (52.624)    1:43.642 (51.018)    2:35.282 (51.640)    3:26.883 (51.601)
        4:18.321 (51.438)    5:09.907 (51.586)    6:02.275 (52.368)    6:56.037 (53.762)
        7:50.294 (54.257)    8:40.538 (50.244)
 16 Levi, Brandon                Unattached           8:54.14    8:41.99   2
          51.629 (51.629)    1:43.377 (51.748)    2:35.128 (51.751)    3:26.735 (51.607)
        4:17.701 (50.966)    5:08.707 (51.006)    6:01.008 (52.301)    6:55.991 (54.983)
        7:52.265 (56.274)    8:41.990 (49.725)
 17 Figueroa, Andrew             Unattached           8:50.00    8:42.27   2
          53.579 (53.579)    1:45.593 (52.014)    2:37.197 (51.604)    3:29.752 (52.555)
        4:22.621 (52.869)    5:14.655 (52.034)    6:08.043 (53.388)    7:00.035 (51.992)
        7:52.564 (52.529)    8:42.267 (49.703)
 18 Duchscherer, Landon          Southwest Baptist    8:43.57    8:42.92   2
          51.363 (51.363)    1:43.063 (51.700)    2:34.807 (51.744)    3:26.346 (51.539)
        4:17.886 (51.540)    5:09.633 (51.747)    6:01.964 (52.331)    6:55.467 (53.503)
        7:50.739 (55.272)    8:42.912 (52.173)
 19 Gilo, Wimachmorr             Missouri Western     8:40.00    8:42.95   3
          50.735 (50.735)    1:40.584 (49.849)    2:30.586 (50.002)    3:22.122 (51.536)
        4:15.986 (53.864)    5:10.073 (54.087)    6:04.634 (54.561)    6:58.701 (54.067)
        7:51.454 (52.753)    8:42.947 (51.493)
 20 Langill, John                Unattached           8:30.00    8:43.05   3
          50.329 (50.329)    1:40.822 (50.493)    2:30.773 (49.951)    3:22.378 (51.605)
        4:14.863 (52.485)    5:08.001 (53.138)    6:01.419 (53.418)    6:55.986 (54.567)
        7:51.637 (55.651)    8:43.042 (51.405)
 21 Ross, Conner                 Nebraska Wesleyan    8:45.00    8:46.02   2
          53.099 (53.099)    1:45.486 (52.387)    2:37.429 (51.943)    3:30.006 (52.577)
        4:22.490 (52.484)    5:15.630 (53.140)    6:09.478 (53.848)    7:04.084 (54.606)
        7:57.078 (52.994)    8:46.018 (48.940)
 22 Miner III, Burton            Haskell Indian       9:05.00    8:48.14   1
          53.916 (53.916)    1:46.876 (52.960)    2:39.752 (52.876)    3:32.824 (53.072)
        4:26.162 (53.338)    5:18.362 (52.200)    6:11.773 (53.411)    7:05.803 (54.030)
        7:58.546 (52.743)    8:48.137 (49.591)
 23 O'Connor, Palmer             Park U.              9:01.03    8:52.20   1
          53.435 (53.435)    1:46.568 (53.133)    2:39.421 (52.853)    3:32.325 (52.904)
        4:25.318 (52.993)    5:17.386 (52.068)    6:10.130 (52.744)    7:04.083 (53.953)
        7:59.174 (55.091)    8:52.191 (53.017)
 24 Crigger, Kayden              Missouri Western     8:49.95    8:53.31   2
          53.064 (53.064)    1:44.572 (51.508)    2:36.507 (51.935)    3:29.496 (52.989)
        4:23.433 (53.937)    5:18.132 (54.699)    6:14.218 (56.086)    7:10.101 (55.883)
        8:04.166 (54.065)    8:53.302 (49.136)
 25 Lara, Jose                   Bellevue             8:56.23    8:54.43   2
          53.417 (53.417)    1:45.208 (51.791)    2:36.849 (51.641)    3:28.707 (51.858)
        4:21.348 (52.641)    5:15.404 (54.056)    6:09.917 (54.513)    7:05.365 (55.448)
        8:01.387 (56.022)    8:54.427 (53.040)
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 26 Wigger, Sean                 William Woods        9:09.04    8:57.17   1
          54.669 (54.669)    1:49.190 (54.521)    2:42.210 (53.020)    3:35.091 (52.881)
        4:28.519 (53.428)    5:21.886 (53.367)    6:16.054 (54.168)    7:10.563 (54.509)
        8:05.092 (54.529)    8:57.169 (52.077)
 27 Tapp, Grayson                NW Missouri          8:15.00    8:58.00   3
          50.063 (50.063)    1:41.341 (51.278)    2:31.172 (49.831)    3:22.507 (51.335)
        4:14.657 (52.150)    5:07.442 (52.785)    6:03.880 (56.438)    7:01.840 (57.960)
        7:59.496 (57.656)    8:57.998 (58.502)
 28 Nolte, Owen                  Benedictine (Kan.)   8:57.23    8:58.50   1
          53.024 (53.024)    1:46.000 (52.976)    2:39.011 (53.011)    3:32.122 (53.111)
        4:25.466 (53.344)    5:18.698 (53.232)    6:14.065 (55.367)    7:10.171 (56.106)
        8:05.641 (55.470)    8:58.497 (52.856)
 29 Michael, Sebastian           Benedictine (Kan.)   9:11.34    9:00.27   1
          53.291 (53.291)    1:46.296 (53.005)    2:39.412 (53.116)    3:32.567 (53.155)
        4:25.934 (53.367)    5:19.661 (53.727)    6:15.013 (55.352)    7:11.651 (56.638)
        8:07.410 (55.759)    9:00.267 (52.857)
 30 Thurmon, Jadrian             Central Missouri     9:05.00    9:00.52   1
          53.703 (53.703)    1:47.643 (53.940)    2:40.717 (53.074)    3:34.523 (53.806)
        4:28.767 (54.244)    5:23.941 (55.174)    6:19.705 (55.764)    7:16.267 (56.562)
        8:12.003 (55.736)    9:00.514 (48.511)
 31 Amick, Jackson               Unattached           8:45.00    9:01.19   2
          52.353 (52.353)    1:43.974 (51.621)    2:35.604 (51.630)    3:27.664 (52.060)
        4:20.269 (52.605)    5:14.785 (54.516)    6:09.915 (55.130)    7:07.367 (57.452)
        8:05.487 (58.120)    9:01.190 (55.703)
 32 Trumpp, Henry                Missouri Western     9:05.13    9:01.89   1
          55.215 (55.215)    1:49.014 (53.799)    2:41.971 (52.957)    3:35.815 (53.844)
        4:30.133 (54.318)    5:24.379 (54.246)    6:19.250 (54.871)    7:15.267 (56.017)
        8:11.196 (55.929)    9:01.882 (50.686)
 33 Bradley, Josh                Nebraska-Kearney     9:05.23    9:03.33   1
          54.066 (54.066)    1:47.292 (53.226)    2:40.435 (53.143)    3:33.764 (53.329)
        4:28.084 (54.320)    5:22.843 (54.759)    6:18.889 (56.046)    7:15.423 (56.534)
        8:10.927 (55.504)    9:03.327 (52.400)
 34 Elgossy, Mohamed             St. Mary (Kan.)      9:10.00    9:13.84   1
          54.278 (54.278)    1:48.063 (53.785)    2:41.012 (52.949)    3:34.337 (53.325)
        4:28.945 (54.608)    5:24.779 (55.834)    6:21.716 (56.937)    7:19.603 (57.887)
        8:18.568 (58.965)    9:13.835 (55.267)
 35 Espinoza, Oscar              Butler CC            9:10.00    9:13.86   1
          54.900 (54.900)    1:48.747 (53.847)    2:41.733 (52.986)    3:36.384 (54.651)
        4:31.482 (55.098)    5:27.517 (56.035)    6:23.708 (56.191)    7:21.293 (57.585)
        8:19.060 (57.767)    9:13.851 (54.791)
 36 Hagemeyer, Kyle              William Woods        9:06.41    9:22.05   1
          55.015 (55.015)    1:49.483 (54.468)    2:42.585 (53.102)    3:36.169 (53.584)
        4:29.905 (53.736)    5:24.767 (54.862)    6:22.013 (57.246)    7:21.907 (59.894)
      8:22.558 (1:00.651)    9:22.050 (59.492)
 -- Atkins, Drew                 Unattached           8:16.00        DNF   3
          49.521 (49.521)    1:38.497 (48.976)    2:28.076 (49.579)    3:18.621 (50.545)
        4:09.004 (50.383)
 -- Harty, Jack                  Emporia St.          9:05.00        DNF   1
          54.506 (54.506)    1:48.361 (53.855)    2:41.308 (52.947)    3:33.190 (51.882)
        4:26.558 (53.368)    5:20.701 (54.143)    6:17.942 (57.241)
 -- Miller, Andrew               William Penn         8:44.58        DNF   2
          52.862 (52.862)    1:45.218 (52.356)    2:37.153 (51.935)    3:29.977 (52.824)
        4:22.306 (52.329)    5:14.457 (52.151)    6:09.299 (54.842)
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 -- Bradley, Grant               Unattached           8:10.00        DNF   3
          48.108 (48.108)    1:36.468 (48.360)    2:23.877 (47.409)    3:11.518 (47.641)
        3:59.066 (47.548)    4:46.558 (47.492)
 -- Hartnett, joey               Unattached           8:50.96        DNF   2
          52.572 (52.572)    1:44.184 (51.612)    2:35.850 (51.666)    3:28.016 (52.166)
        4:21.782 (53.766)

Event 15  Women 5000 Meter Run
============================================================================
    DII Prov: P 17:08.52
  Fieldhouse: F 16:34.56  2025        Paige Mullen, Pittsburg State
        Meet: M 17:05.73  2/2020      Makayla Hewell, Unattached
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Burger, Abigail              Nebraska-Kearney    17:14.00   17:18.90   2
          42.328 (42.328)  1:43.045 (1:00.717)  2:44.377 (1:01.332)  3:45.549 (1:01.172)
      4:46.976 (1:01.427)  5:49.067 (1:02.091)  6:51.994 (1:02.927)  7:54.983 (1:02.989)
      8:59.235 (1:04.252) 10:02.803 (1:03.568) 11:06.860 (1:04.057) 12:11.355 (1:04.495)
     13:15.861 (1:04.506) 14:20.888 (1:05.027) 15:25.463 (1:04.575)   16:24.239 (58.776)
       17:18.895 (54.656)
  2 Buhlke, Ella                 Nebraska-Kearney    17:21.00   17:30.18   2
          42.104 (42.104)  1:42.206 (1:00.102)  2:43.537 (1:01.331)  3:44.723 (1:01.186)
      4:46.082 (1:01.359)  5:48.381 (1:02.299)  6:51.082 (1:02.701)  7:54.363 (1:03.281)
      8:58.161 (1:03.798) 10:02.536 (1:04.375) 11:06.593 (1:04.057) 12:11.108 (1:04.515)
     13:15.588 (1:04.480) 14:20.601 (1:05.013) 15:25.924 (1:05.323) 16:29.178 (1:03.254)
     17:30.173 (1:00.995)
  3 Tyrrell, Josie               St. Mary (Kan.)     17:14.00   17:37.25   2
          42.189 (42.189)  1:42.774 (1:00.585)  2:44.084 (1:01.310)  3:45.248 (1:01.164)
      4:46.728 (1:01.480)  5:48.800 (1:02.072)  6:51.724 (1:02.924)  7:54.708 (1:02.984)
      8:58.953 (1:04.245) 10:04.281 (1:05.328) 11:09.392 (1:05.111) 12:15.066 (1:05.674)
     13:20.487 (1:05.421) 14:26.205 (1:05.718) 15:31.405 (1:05.200) 16:35.588 (1:04.183)
     17:37.242 (1:01.654)
  4 Nelson, Hailey               Missouri Southern   17:50.00   17:49.29   2
          42.639 (42.639)  1:45.281 (1:02.642)  2:48.080 (1:02.799)  3:50.589 (1:02.509)
      4:54.431 (1:03.842)  5:58.621 (1:04.190)  7:03.193 (1:04.572)  8:07.175 (1:03.982)
      9:12.398 (1:05.223) 10:17.386 (1:04.988) 11:22.519 (1:05.133) 12:27.650 (1:05.131)
     13:33.209 (1:05.559) 14:38.590 (1:05.381) 15:43.085 (1:04.495) 16:47.415 (1:04.330)
     17:49.284 (1:01.869)
  5 Power, Ava                   Missouri Southern   17:50.00   17:49.61   2
          42.414 (42.414)  1:45.075 (1:02.661)  2:47.718 (1:02.643)  3:50.369 (1:02.651)
      4:54.132 (1:03.763)  5:58.458 (1:04.326)  7:02.862 (1:04.404)  8:07.131 (1:04.269)
      9:12.515 (1:05.384) 10:18.045 (1:05.530) 11:23.394 (1:05.349) 12:28.663 (1:05.269)
     13:34.356 (1:05.693) 14:40.340 (1:05.984) 15:45.456 (1:05.116) 16:49.351 (1:03.895)
     17:49.609 (1:00.258)
  6 Soto-Stopak, Jordan          Nebraska-Kearney    17:31.00   17:55.34   2
          42.803 (42.803)  1:44.888 (1:02.085)  2:47.022 (1:02.134)  3:50.115 (1:03.093)
      4:53.969 (1:03.854)  5:58.810 (1:04.841)  7:03.007 (1:04.197)  8:06.916 (1:03.909)
      9:11.878 (1:04.962) 10:17.612 (1:05.734) 11:22.882 (1:05.270) 12:29.512 (1:06.630)
     13:35.398 (1:05.886) 14:42.679 (1:07.281) 15:50.460 (1:07.781) 16:54.553 (1:04.093)
     17:55.333 (1:00.780)
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  7 Nelson, Zoe                  Missouri Southern   18:00.00   17:58.72   2
          43.317 (43.317)  1:46.063 (1:02.746)  2:49.145 (1:03.082)  3:52.535 (1:03.390)
      4:56.089 (1:03.554)  6:00.919 (1:04.830)  7:05.965 (1:05.046)  8:10.524 (1:04.559)
      9:15.081 (1:04.557) 10:20.974 (1:05.893) 11:26.982 (1:06.008) 12:33.723 (1:06.741)
     13:39.065 (1:05.342) 14:44.601 (1:05.536) 15:51.002 (1:06.401) 16:56.731 (1:05.729)
     17:58.715 (1:01.984)
  8 Cassity, Jessa               NW Missouri         18:20.00   18:13.03   2
          43.380 (43.380)  1:46.294 (1:02.914)  2:50.062 (1:03.768)  3:54.185 (1:04.123)
      4:59.027 (1:04.842)  6:04.655 (1:05.628)  7:09.838 (1:05.183)  8:15.102 (1:05.264)
      9:20.354 (1:05.252) 10:26.397 (1:06.043) 11:32.581 (1:06.184) 12:40.002 (1:07.421)
     13:47.190 (1:07.188) 14:55.205 (1:08.015) 16:02.894 (1:07.689) 17:11.005 (1:08.111)
     18:13.027 (1:02.022)
  9 Swanson, Hannah              Nebraska-Kearney    18:05.00   18:14.18   2
          43.615 (43.615)  1:46.752 (1:03.137)  2:50.458 (1:03.706)  3:54.455 (1:03.997)
      4:58.753 (1:04.298)  6:04.385 (1:05.632)  7:09.546 (1:05.161)  8:14.824 (1:05.278)
      9:20.095 (1:05.271) 10:26.134 (1:06.039) 11:32.962 (1:06.828) 12:39.786 (1:06.824)
     13:46.898 (1:07.112) 14:54.931 (1:08.033) 16:03.239 (1:08.308) 17:10.695 (1:07.456)
     18:14.173 (1:03.478)
 10 Liess, Lexi                  Nebraska-Kearney    18:14.00   18:14.81   2
          43.130 (43.130)  1:45.819 (1:02.689)  2:48.211 (1:02.392)  3:50.710 (1:02.499)
      4:54.363 (1:03.653)  5:58.976 (1:04.613)  7:03.442 (1:04.466)  8:07.575 (1:04.133)
      9:12.914 (1:05.339) 10:19.301 (1:06.387) 11:27.573 (1:08.272) 12:36.787 (1:09.214)
     13:46.074 (1:09.287) 14:55.717 (1:09.643) 16:04.712 (1:08.995) 17:11.570 (1:06.858)
     18:14.806 (1:03.236)
 11 Kirby, Sarah                 William Woods       18:57.40   18:43.86   2
          44.428 (44.428)  1:49.438 (1:05.010)  2:55.659 (1:06.221)  4:02.388 (1:06.729)
      5:10.526 (1:08.138)  6:16.575 (1:06.049)  7:22.344 (1:05.769)  8:28.428 (1:06.084)
      9:35.410 (1:06.982) 10:43.452 (1:08.042) 11:51.309 (1:07.857) 13:00.863 (1:09.554)
     14:11.031 (1:10.168) 15:21.633 (1:10.602) 16:31.701 (1:10.068) 17:40.102 (1:08.401)
     18:43.859 (1:03.757)
 12 Calvo, Jasmine               Cowley College      18:58.60   18:46.78   2
          43.649 (43.649)  1:48.148 (1:04.499)  2:55.054 (1:06.906)  4:02.168 (1:07.114)
      5:10.330 (1:08.162)  6:17.230 (1:06.900)  7:23.587 (1:06.357)  8:30.407 (1:06.820)
      9:37.399 (1:06.992) 10:46.312 (1:08.913) 11:55.836 (1:09.524) 13:06.178 (1:10.342)
     14:17.001 (1:10.823) 15:27.035 (1:10.034) 16:36.598 (1:09.563) 17:44.060 (1:07.462)
     18:46.780 (1:02.720)
 13 Ross, Jamaira                Northwestern        19:20.00   18:51.16   2
          42.925 (42.925)  1:46.032 (1:03.107)  2:49.778 (1:03.746)  3:55.673 (1:05.895)
      5:02.472 (1:06.799)  6:11.072 (1:08.600)  7:19.569 (1:08.497)  8:28.754 (1:09.185)
      9:37.715 (1:08.961) 10:46.809 (1:09.094) 11:58.246 (1:11.437) 13:09.462 (1:11.216)
     14:21.217 (1:11.755) 15:32.573 (1:11.356) 16:42.349 (1:09.776) 17:51.132 (1:08.783)
     18:51.158 (1:00.026)
 14 Larson, Serenity             St. Mary (Kan.)     20:00.00   19:22.83   1
          45.912 (45.912)  1:55.789 (1:09.877)  3:06.048 (1:10.259)  4:16.726 (1:10.678)
      5:27.945 (1:11.219)  6:37.015 (1:09.070)  7:44.501 (1:07.486)  8:54.415 (1:09.914)
     10:05.087 (1:10.672) 11:15.525 (1:10.438) 12:23.450 (1:07.925) 13:33.115 (1:09.665)
     14:42.742 (1:09.627) 15:53.348 (1:10.606) 17:04.590 (1:11.242) 18:15.591 (1:11.001)
     19:22.825 (1:07.234)
 15 Selzer, Adrienne             Tabor               19:18.39   19:29.82   2
          44.087 (44.087)  1:48.491 (1:04.404)  2:54.853 (1:06.362)  4:01.973 (1:07.120)
      5:10.715 (1:08.742)  6:18.866 (1:08.151)  7:28.450 (1:09.584)  8:39.690 (1:11.240)
      9:51.153 (1:11.463) 11:03.697 (1:12.544) 12:17.240 (1:13.543) 13:29.861 (1:12.621)
     14:42.876 (1:13.015) 15:55.746 (1:12.870) 17:08.958 (1:13.212) 18:20.189 (1:11.231)
     19:29.817 (1:09.628)
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 16 Barnard, Ellie               Baker               19:30.57   19:38.28   1
          44.827 (44.827)  1:54.966 (1:10.139)  3:04.894 (1:09.928)  4:15.212 (1:10.318)
      5:24.775 (1:09.563)  6:34.868 (1:10.093)  7:44.243 (1:09.375)  8:54.150 (1:09.907)
     10:04.807 (1:10.657) 11:16.223 (1:11.416) 12:26.938 (1:10.715) 13:39.028 (1:12.090)
     14:51.306 (1:12.278) 16:04.481 (1:13.175) 17:17.428 (1:12.947) 18:30.136 (1:12.708)
     19:38.275 (1:08.139)
 17 Carter, Haley                Baker               19:29.20   19:52.33   1
          45.626 (45.626)  1:55.706 (1:10.080)  3:05.862 (1:10.156)  4:16.519 (1:10.657)
      5:27.766 (1:11.247)  6:38.977 (1:11.211)  7:50.732 (1:11.755)  9:03.337 (1:12.605)
     10:15.961 (1:12.624) 11:27.974 (1:12.013) 12:40.392 (1:12.418) 13:53.705 (1:13.313)
     15:07.112 (1:13.407) 16:19.884 (1:12.772) 17:32.533 (1:12.649) 18:44.850 (1:12.317)
     19:52.321 (1:07.471)
 18 Wiegand, Paetyn              Southeastern CC     19:00.00   19:57.22   2
          43.949 (43.949)  1:49.136 (1:05.187)  2:56.466 (1:07.330)  4:05.389 (1:08.923)
      5:16.291 (1:10.902)  6:28.187 (1:11.896)  7:41.144 (1:12.957)  8:54.658 (1:13.514)
     10:08.670 (1:14.012) 11:23.449 (1:14.779) 12:37.559 (1:14.110) 13:51.640 (1:14.081)
     15:05.684 (1:14.044) 16:20.613 (1:14.929) 17:34.839 (1:14.226) 18:47.613 (1:12.774)
     19:57.214 (1:09.601)
 19 Barger, Bethany              Neosho County CC    20:13.00   19:59.19   1
          46.048 (46.048)  1:56.031 (1:09.983)  3:06.170 (1:10.139)  4:16.855 (1:10.685)
      5:27.834 (1:10.979)  6:36.733 (1:08.899)  7:46.760 (1:10.027)  8:57.860 (1:11.100)
     10:09.166 (1:11.306) 11:21.740 (1:12.574) 12:34.922 (1:13.182) 13:48.944 (1:14.022)
     15:03.751 (1:14.807) 16:19.079 (1:15.328) 17:33.604 (1:14.525) 18:48.610 (1:15.006)
     19:59.184 (1:10.574)
 20 Wolf, Ave                    Benedictine (Kan.)  20:25.53   20:03.71   1
          46.253 (46.253)  1:56.413 (1:10.160)  3:06.798 (1:10.385)  4:17.162 (1:10.364)
      5:28.234 (1:11.072)  6:38.848 (1:10.614)  7:50.422 (1:11.574)  9:03.020 (1:12.598)
     10:14.800 (1:11.780) 11:26.979 (1:12.179) 12:40.021 (1:13.042) 13:54.271 (1:14.250)
     15:08.041 (1:13.770) 16:23.048 (1:15.007) 17:39.259 (1:16.211) 18:54.936 (1:15.677)
     20:03.707 (1:08.771)
 21 Busch, Madison               Butler CC           19:20.00   20:16.16   2
          44.785 (44.785)  1:51.166 (1:06.381)  3:00.510 (1:09.344)  4:09.957 (1:09.447)
      5:21.328 (1:11.371)  6:33.703 (1:12.375)  7:47.937 (1:14.234)  9:01.797 (1:13.860)
     10:15.582 (1:13.785) 11:28.913 (1:13.331) 12:42.176 (1:13.263) 13:56.893 (1:14.717)
     15:13.174 (1:16.281) 16:29.229 (1:16.055) 17:45.853 (1:16.624) 19:02.360 (1:16.507)
     20:16.157 (1:13.797)
 22 Gibson, Abbie                William Woods       20:17.87   20:30.41   1
          45.799 (45.799)  1:56.085 (1:10.286)  3:06.441 (1:10.356)  4:17.428 (1:10.987)
      5:28.127 (1:10.699)  6:38.560 (1:10.433)  7:50.050 (1:11.490)  9:02.915 (1:12.865)
     10:16.218 (1:13.303) 11:29.625 (1:13.407) 12:45.989 (1:16.364) 14:02.280 (1:16.291)
     15:21.445 (1:19.165) 16:40.162 (1:18.717) 17:58.174 (1:18.012) 19:14.291 (1:16.117)
     20:30.402 (1:16.111)
 23 Myers, Jessica               Northwestern        21:33.42   20:48.01   1
          45.143 (45.143)  1:55.256 (1:10.113)  3:05.479 (1:10.223)  4:16.276 (1:10.797)
      5:27.801 (1:11.525)  6:39.048 (1:11.247)  7:52.444 (1:13.396)  9:06.772 (1:14.328)
     10:22.478 (1:15.706) 11:39.020 (1:16.542) 12:57.900 (1:18.880) 14:18.531 (1:20.631)
     15:38.623 (1:20.092) 17:00.081 (1:21.458) 18:22.716 (1:22.635) 19:40.868 (1:18.152)
     20:48.005 (1:07.137)
 24 Clausing, Maryn              State Fair CC       20:50.00   20:48.11   1
          47.229 (47.229)  2:01.080 (1:13.851)  3:15.830 (1:14.750)  4:30.319 (1:14.489)
      5:47.392 (1:17.073)  7:04.603 (1:17.211)  8:22.225 (1:17.622)  9:37.834 (1:15.609)
     10:52.381 (1:14.547) 12:08.762 (1:16.381) 13:23.388 (1:14.626) 14:39.417 (1:16.029)
     15:53.206 (1:13.789) 17:09.239 (1:16.033) 18:24.573 (1:15.334) 19:34.611 (1:10.038)
     20:48.108 (1:13.497)
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 25 Freeman, Valyrie             Emporia St.         19:39.00   21:18.91   1
          45.478 (45.478)  1:55.555 (1:10.077)  3:05.793 (1:10.238)  4:17.384 (1:11.591)
      5:31.526 (1:14.142)  6:47.306 (1:15.780)  8:04.479 (1:17.173)  9:21.688 (1:17.209)
     10:41.752 (1:20.064) 12:02.845 (1:21.093) 13:24.761 (1:21.916) 14:45.274 (1:20.513)
     16:07.449 (1:22.175) 17:28.662 (1:21.213) 18:49.414 (1:20.752) 20:07.912 (1:18.498)
     21:18.908 (1:10.996)
 26 Thompson, Haley              Baker               22:37.00   21:50.69   1
          46.968 (46.968)  2:00.716 (1:13.748)  3:15.372 (1:14.656)  4:32.663 (1:17.291)
      5:50.624 (1:17.961)  7:09.115 (1:18.491)  8:29.016 (1:19.901)  9:49.141 (1:20.125)
     11:10.182 (1:21.041) 12:30.950 (1:20.768) 13:51.733 (1:20.783) 15:12.461 (1:20.728)
     16:33.103 (1:20.642) 17:54.904 (1:21.801) 19:15.827 (1:20.923) 20:37.806 (1:21.979)
     21:50.683 (1:12.877)
 27 Ritter, Kennedy              Southeastern CC     22:30.00   22:02.59   1
          46.993 (46.993)  2:00.761 (1:13.768)  3:15.988 (1:15.227)  4:33.328 (1:17.340)
      5:52.138 (1:18.810)  7:12.726 (1:20.588)  8:34.622 (1:21.896)  9:56.421 (1:21.799)
     11:17.709 (1:21.288) 12:37.033 (1:19.324) 13:58.157 (1:21.124) 15:20.147 (1:21.990)
     16:42.000 (1:21.853) 18:04.495 (1:22.495) 19:26.079 (1:21.584) 20:47.689 (1:21.610)
     22:02.583 (1:14.894)
 28 DeAngelis, Kaylee            Tabor               20:35.00   22:04.92   1
          46.295 (46.295)  1:56.753 (1:10.458)  3:07.989 (1:11.236)  4:21.648 (1:13.659)
      5:38.241 (1:16.593)  6:56.532 (1:18.291)  8:16.053 (1:19.521)  9:36.793 (1:20.740)
     10:58.563 (1:21.770) 12:21.353 (1:22.790) 13:45.136 (1:23.783) 15:10.163 (1:25.027)
     16:34.861 (1:24.698) 17:59.997 (1:25.136) 19:23.937 (1:23.940) 20:47.320 (1:23.383)
     22:04.912 (1:17.592)
 29 Gamboa Garcia, Fabiola       Grand View          23:27.76   23:11.47   1
          47.507 (47.507)  2:01.452 (1:13.945)  3:17.719 (1:16.267)  4:40.682 (1:22.963)
      6:05.064 (1:24.382)  7:30.786 (1:25.722)  8:57.246 (1:26.460) 10:21.790 (1:24.544)
     11:49.901 (1:28.111) 13:19.455 (1:29.554) 14:46.953 (1:27.498) 16:12.491 (1:25.538)
     17:36.899 (1:24.408) 19:02.302 (1:25.403) 20:28.670 (1:26.368) 21:52.709 (1:24.039)
     23:11.462 (1:18.753)
 30 Vincent, Ellie               Southeastern CC     24:00.00   24:28.17   1
          50.130 (50.130)  2:12.937 (1:22.807)  3:38.262 (1:25.325)  5:07.009 (1:28.747)
      6:37.242 (1:30.233)  8:05.858 (1:28.616)  9:35.735 (1:29.877) 11:07.058 (1:31.323)
     12:38.005 (1:30.947) 14:08.598 (1:30.593) 15:39.369 (1:30.771) 17:09.816 (1:30.447)
     18:39.116 (1:29.300) 20:08.705 (1:29.589) 21:37.501 (1:28.796) 23:05.971 (1:28.470)
     24:28.170 (1:22.199)

Event 16  Men 5000 Meter Run
============================================================================
    DII Prov: P 14:23.96
  Fieldhouse: F 13:49.47  2024        Geoffry Ronoh, Iowa Western CC
        Meet: M 14:10.00  2/2021      Gidieon Kimutai, Missouri Southern
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Alahuhta, Topi               Drury               14:40.00   14:30.00   3
          35.459 (35.459)    1:28.787 (53.328)    2:20.677 (51.890)    3:12.394 (51.717)
        4:04.488 (52.094)    4:57.063 (52.575)    5:49.016 (51.953)    6:41.768 (52.752)
        7:32.157 (50.389)    8:23.971 (51.814)    9:15.612 (51.641)   10:08.010 (52.398)
       11:00.503 (52.493)   11:54.021 (53.518)   12:46.495 (52.474)   13:39.523 (53.028)
       14:30.000 (50.477)
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  2 Haynes, Ethan                Drury               14:40.00   14:39.70   3
          35.089 (35.089)    1:27.942 (52.853)    2:19.950 (52.008)    3:12.143 (52.193)
        4:04.264 (52.121)    4:56.768 (52.504)    5:48.746 (51.978)    6:42.310 (53.564)
        7:34.638 (52.328)    8:27.530 (52.892)    9:21.079 (53.549)   10:14.778 (53.699)
       11:10.144 (55.366)   12:02.710 (52.566)   12:55.716 (53.006)   13:48.668 (52.952)
       14:39.692 (51.024)
  3 Mangelson, Farrin            Fort Hays St.       14:35.00   14:47.44   3
          35.823 (35.823)    1:28.144 (52.321)    2:20.145 (52.001)    3:12.091 (51.946)
        4:04.042 (51.951)    4:56.446 (52.404)    5:48.483 (52.037)    6:42.094 (53.611)
        7:34.375 (52.281)    8:27.275 (52.900)    9:20.828 (53.553)   10:14.537 (53.709)
       11:09.894 (55.357)   12:04.455 (54.561)   12:59.391 (54.936)   13:55.167 (55.776)
       14:47.436 (52.269)
  4 Schoenhofer, Brett           Nebraska-Kearney    14:59.00   14:55.26   3
          35.252 (35.252)    1:28.404 (53.152)    2:20.427 (52.023)    3:12.684 (52.257)
        4:04.867 (52.183)    4:57.466 (52.599)    5:49.504 (52.038)    6:42.716 (53.212)
        7:35.175 (52.459)    8:28.216 (53.041)    9:22.134 (53.918)   10:16.732 (54.598)
       11:12.255 (55.523)   12:08.425 (56.170)   13:04.991 (56.566)   14:00.483 (55.492)
       14:55.254 (54.771)
  5 Howell, Kenneth              St. Mary (Kan.)     15:02.00   15:04.44   3
          35.604 (35.604)    1:29.067 (53.463)    2:21.390 (52.323)    3:13.682 (52.292)
        4:06.075 (52.393)    4:58.940 (52.865)    5:51.894 (52.954)    6:46.631 (54.737)
        7:41.376 (54.745)    8:36.926 (55.550)    9:32.980 (56.054)   10:29.763 (56.783)
       11:26.007 (56.244)   12:22.125 (56.118)   13:18.648 (56.523)   14:13.817 (55.169)
       15:04.432 (50.615)
  6 Starr, Jenson                William Woods       15:13.71   15:06.50   3
          37.281 (37.281)    1:30.153 (52.872)    2:22.848 (52.695)    3:15.826 (52.978)
        4:09.005 (53.179)    5:02.639 (53.634)    5:56.536 (53.897)    6:50.568 (54.032)
        7:44.869 (54.301)    8:38.650 (53.781)    9:34.486 (55.836)   10:30.032 (55.546)
       11:26.509 (56.477)   12:22.447 (55.938)   13:19.080 (56.633)   14:14.380 (55.300)
       15:06.493 (52.113)
  7 Nunez, Santiago              Drury               15:09.91   15:09.91   3
          36.715 (36.715)    1:30.556 (53.841)    2:23.135 (52.579)    3:16.131 (52.996)
        4:09.255 (53.124)    5:02.885 (53.630)    5:55.985 (53.100)    6:50.026 (54.041)
        7:42.717 (52.691)    8:36.617 (53.900)    9:30.221 (53.604)   10:24.429 (54.208)
       11:20.313 (55.884)   12:18.294 (57.981)   13:16.785 (58.491)   14:14.695 (57.910)
       15:09.906 (55.211)
  8 Carr, Derebe                 St. Mary (Kan.)     15:08.00   15:13.21   3
          36.173 (36.173)    1:29.916 (53.743)    2:22.586 (52.670)    3:15.571 (52.985)
        4:08.728 (53.157)    5:02.376 (53.648)    5:56.282 (53.906)    6:49.329 (53.047)
        7:44.144 (54.815)    8:38.081 (53.937)    9:34.147 (56.066)   10:30.241 (56.094)
       11:26.304 (56.063)   12:22.394 (56.090)   13:19.210 (56.816)   14:15.963 (56.753)
       15:13.206 (57.243)
  9 Maher, Brady                 Central Missouri    15:16.00   15:20.58   3
          35.776 (35.776)    1:28.988 (53.212)    2:21.205 (52.217)    3:14.066 (52.861)
        4:06.841 (52.775)    5:00.957 (54.116)    5:55.121 (54.164)    6:49.693 (54.572)
        7:45.366 (55.673)    8:42.019 (56.653)    9:39.319 (57.300)   10:36.498 (57.179)
       11:33.343 (56.845)   12:31.197 (57.854)   13:27.914 (56.717)   14:25.718 (57.804)
       15:20.577 (54.859)
 10 Alfonso, Brendan             Benedictine (Kan.)  15:39.42   15:21.70   2
          36.339 (36.339)    1:33.461 (57.122)    2:26.904 (53.443)    3:20.023 (53.119)
        4:13.622 (53.599)    5:08.300 (54.678)    6:03.844 (55.544)    6:59.064 (55.220)
        7:55.917 (56.853)    8:52.296 (56.379)    9:49.417 (57.121)   10:46.735 (57.318)
       11:43.143 (56.408)   12:40.194 (57.051)   13:36.650 (56.456)   14:31.809 (55.159)
       15:21.698 (49.889)
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 11 Patterson, Trent             Drury               15:00.00   15:22.52   3
          36.017 (36.017)    1:29.631 (53.614)    2:22.011 (52.380)    3:15.087 (53.076)
        4:08.199 (53.112)    5:01.887 (53.688)    5:55.857 (53.970)    6:49.816 (53.959)
        7:44.453 (54.637)    8:40.499 (56.046)    9:38.388 (57.889)   10:36.291 (57.903)
       11:34.210 (57.919)   12:33.505 (59.295)   13:32.070 (58.565)   14:30.175 (58.105)
       15:22.513 (52.338)
 12 Ntozo, Prince                St. Mary (Kan.)     15:07.00   15:22.55   3
          35.404 (35.404)    1:28.587 (53.183)    2:20.977 (52.390)    3:13.471 (52.494)
        4:06.255 (52.784)    4:59.563 (53.308)    5:53.194 (53.631)    6:47.452 (54.258)
        7:42.014 (54.562)    8:37.057 (55.043)    9:32.309 (55.252)   10:27.715 (55.406)
       11:24.251 (56.536)   12:21.583 (57.332)   13:19.975 (58.392) 14:21.066 (1:01.091)
     15:22.549 (1:01.483)
 13 Krikov, Aleksandr            St. Mary (Kan.)     15:08.00   15:23.29   3
          36.093 (36.093)    1:29.880 (53.787)    2:22.243 (52.363)    3:15.318 (53.075)
        4:08.465 (53.147)    5:02.133 (53.668)    5:56.164 (54.031)    6:50.267 (54.103)
        7:45.730 (55.463)    8:42.459 (56.729)    9:39.594 (57.135)   10:36.748 (57.154)
       11:34.838 (58.090)   12:33.340 (58.502)   13:32.250 (58.910)   14:30.418 (58.168)
       15:23.282 (52.864)
 14 Lara, Jose                   Bellevue            15:10.00   15:27.33   3
          36.929 (36.929)    1:30.853 (53.924)    2:23.753 (52.900)    3:16.730 (52.977)
        4:09.825 (53.095)    5:03.655 (53.830)    5:57.685 (54.030)    6:51.452 (53.767)
        7:46.353 (54.901)    8:41.884 (55.531)    9:37.954 (56.070)   10:34.793 (56.839)
       11:32.264 (57.471)   12:30.185 (57.921)   13:29.970 (59.785) 14:30.446 (1:00.476)
       15:27.325 (56.879)
 15 Pleskac, Wes                 Nebraska-Kearney    15:16.00   15:28.56   3
          36.913 (36.913)    1:31.180 (54.267)    2:24.320 (53.140)    3:17.210 (52.890)
        4:10.813 (53.603)    5:05.623 (54.810)    6:01.135 (55.512)    6:56.046 (54.911)
        7:51.575 (55.529)    8:47.974 (56.399)    9:45.165 (57.191)   10:41.985 (56.820)
       11:39.509 (57.524)   12:36.951 (57.442)   13:35.676 (58.725)   14:33.719 (58.043)
       15:28.558 (54.839)
 16 Jensen, Holden               Iowa Western CC     15:44.89   15:29.01   2
          36.912 (36.912)    1:34.050 (57.138)    2:28.528 (54.478)    3:24.008 (55.480)
        4:20.353 (56.345)    5:17.074 (56.721)    6:13.819 (56.745)    7:10.323 (56.504)
        8:07.077 (56.754)    9:04.246 (57.169)   10:02.038 (57.792)   10:59.670 (57.632)
       11:56.915 (57.245)   12:53.380 (56.465)   13:49.090 (55.710)   14:41.343 (52.253)
       15:29.001 (47.658)
 17 Accurso, Joseph              Benedictine (Kan.)  15:08.19   15:33.60   3
          36.101 (36.101)    1:29.378 (53.277)    2:21.738 (52.360)    3:14.844 (53.106)
        4:07.972 (53.128)    5:01.649 (53.677)    5:55.606 (53.957)    6:49.536 (53.930)
        7:43.838 (54.302)    8:38.377 (54.539)    9:34.540 (56.163)   10:31.268 (56.728)
       11:30.730 (59.462) 12:32.319 (1:01.589) 13:33.511 (1:01.192) 14:34.651 (1:01.140)
       15:33.591 (58.940)
 18 Bauer, Gabriel               Drury               14:40.00   15:34.42   3
          34.900 (34.900)    1:27.697 (52.797)    2:19.727 (52.030)    3:11.922 (52.195)
        4:03.805 (51.883)    4:56.188 (52.383)    5:48.257 (52.069)    6:41.860 (53.603)
        7:37.457 (55.597)    8:35.953 (58.496)    9:35.417 (59.464) 10:36.090 (1:00.673)
       11:35.971 (59.881) 12:37.132 (1:01.161) 13:37.308 (1:00.176)   14:36.069 (58.761)
       15:34.413 (58.344)
 19 Joyce, John                  Benedictine (Kan.)  15:57.39   15:35.18   2
          36.545 (36.545)    1:30.132 (53.587)    2:25.374 (55.242)    3:21.536 (56.162)
        4:18.358 (56.822)    5:15.757 (57.399)    6:13.023 (57.266)    7:09.863 (56.840)
        8:06.811 (56.948)    9:04.002 (57.191)   10:01.103 (57.101)   10:58.039 (56.936)
       11:55.165 (57.126)   12:52.276 (57.111)   13:48.898 (56.622)   14:43.495 (54.597)
       15:35.176 (51.681)
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 20 Perez, Jorge                 St. Mary (Kan.)     15:50.00   15:36.76   2
          36.646 (36.646)    1:34.153 (57.507)    2:29.119 (54.966)    3:24.749 (55.630)
        4:21.376 (56.627)    5:17.665 (56.289)    6:13.804 (56.139)    7:10.125 (56.321)
        8:07.376 (57.251)    9:03.503 (56.127)    9:59.877 (56.374)   10:55.789 (55.912)
       11:52.245 (56.456)   12:48.472 (56.227)   13:45.848 (57.376)   14:42.469 (56.621)
       15:36.759 (54.290)
 21 Wigger, Sean                 William Woods       16:13.78   15:38.20   1
          37.106 (37.106)    1:34.998 (57.892)    2:30.956 (55.958)    3:27.747 (56.791)
        4:24.410 (56.663)    5:21.772 (57.362)    6:18.398 (56.626)    7:15.174 (56.776)
        8:11.890 (56.716)    9:08.864 (56.974)   10:05.537 (56.673)   11:01.995 (56.458)
       11:58.042 (56.047)   12:54.760 (56.718)   13:51.670 (56.910)   14:48.073 (56.403)
       15:38.193 (50.120)
 22 Soedt, Logan                 Missouri Western    15:55.85   15:38.64   2
          37.898 (37.898)    1:35.316 (57.418)    2:31.336 (56.020)    3:26.953 (55.617)
        4:22.966 (56.013)    5:19.135 (56.169)    6:14.160 (55.025)    7:09.311 (55.151)
        8:04.775 (55.464)    9:00.623 (55.848)    9:58.123 (57.500)   10:55.141 (57.018)
       11:53.103 (57.962)   12:52.054 (58.951)   13:50.244 (58.190)   14:47.400 (57.156)
       15:38.637 (51.237)
 23 Cox, Zachary                 Northwestern        16:03.68   15:39.67   2
          37.077 (37.077)    1:34.365 (57.288)    2:30.003 (55.638)    3:25.388 (55.385)
        4:21.549 (56.161)    5:17.595 (56.046)    6:12.983 (55.388)    7:08.676 (55.693)
        8:05.197 (56.521)    9:01.182 (55.985)    9:58.247 (57.065)   10:55.476 (57.229)
       11:52.647 (57.171)   12:51.169 (58.522)   13:49.849 (58.680)   14:47.310 (57.461)
       15:39.665 (52.355)
 24 Bachman, Camden              St. Mary (Kan.)     15:24.00   15:41.55   2
          36.145 (36.145)    1:33.702 (57.557)    2:28.537 (54.835)    3:24.737 (56.200)
        4:21.711 (56.974)    5:18.349 (56.638)    6:14.719 (56.370)    7:10.615 (55.896)
        8:07.131 (56.516)    9:05.072 (57.941)   10:02.731 (57.659)   11:00.941 (58.210)
       11:59.042 (58.101)   12:56.881 (57.839)   13:54.761 (57.880)   14:51.174 (56.413)
       15:41.546 (50.372)
 25 Deering, Bradley             NW Missouri         15:35.00   15:42.91   2
          36.596 (36.596)    1:32.793 (56.197)    2:27.311 (54.518)    3:22.101 (54.790)
        4:18.156 (56.055)    5:13.282 (55.126)    6:08.793 (55.511)    7:05.460 (56.667)
        8:02.233 (56.773)    8:59.619 (57.386)    9:56.815 (57.196)   10:54.570 (57.755)
       11:52.945 (58.375)   12:50.690 (57.745)   13:49.579 (58.889)   14:47.128 (57.549)
       15:42.904 (55.776)
 26 O'Dell, Parker               St. Mary (Kan.)     15:59.21   15:47.48   2
          37.620 (37.620)    1:34.930 (57.310)    2:30.710 (55.780)    3:26.433 (55.723)
        4:22.478 (56.045)    5:18.802 (56.324)    6:14.973 (56.171)    7:11.129 (56.156)
        8:07.017 (55.888)    9:04.587 (57.570)   10:01.544 (56.957)   10:57.772 (56.228)
       11:56.060 (58.288)   12:54.426 (58.366)   13:52.713 (58.287)   14:50.965 (58.252)
       15:47.476 (56.511)
 27 Bardwell, Jaise              Central Missouri    15:25.00   15:52.64   3
          37.082 (37.082)    1:30.672 (53.590)    2:23.406 (52.734)    3:16.452 (53.046)
        4:09.577 (53.125)    5:03.257 (53.680)    5:57.256 (53.999)    6:52.613 (55.357)
        7:49.916 (57.303)    8:48.805 (58.889)  9:48.876 (1:00.071) 10:49.354 (1:00.478)
     11:49.593 (1:00.239) 12:51.734 (1:02.141) 13:53.673 (1:01.939) 14:54.541 (1:00.868)
       15:52.640 (58.099)
 28 Moss, Carter                 State Fair CC       15:50.00   15:53.04   2
          35.530 (35.530)    1:33.413 (57.883)    2:28.451 (55.038)    3:24.195 (55.744)
        4:20.907 (56.712)    5:18.013 (57.106)    6:15.003 (56.990)    7:11.867 (56.864)
        8:08.980 (57.113)    9:07.348 (58.368)   10:05.984 (58.636)   11:03.170 (57.186)
     12:03.904 (1:00.734)   13:03.127 (59.223)   14:02.578 (59.451)   15:01.034 (58.456)
       15:53.040 (52.006)



Black Squirrel Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:48 PM  2/7/2026  Page 39

2026 Bearcat Invite - 2/6/2026 to 2/7/2026

Hughes Fieldhouse

Northwest Missouri State University

Results

....Event 16  Men 5000 Meter Run

 29 Rowe, Connor                 Nebraska-Kearney    15:34.00   15:54.15   2
          36.037 (36.037)    1:33.143 (57.106)    2:27.734 (54.591)    3:22.806 (55.072)
        4:19.010 (56.204)    5:15.422 (56.412)    6:12.401 (56.979)    7:09.754 (57.353)
        8:07.749 (57.995)    9:05.811 (58.062)   10:04.746 (58.935)   11:02.589 (57.843)
       12:00.802 (58.213)   13:00.491 (59.689) 14:01.861 (1:01.370)   15:00.809 (58.948)
       15:54.141 (53.332)
 30 Eckstein, Jonathan           St. Mary (Kan.)     16:00.00   15:54.98   2
          37.664 (37.664)    1:35.057 (57.393)    2:30.915 (55.858)    3:26.589 (55.674)
        4:22.709 (56.120)    5:19.597 (56.888)    6:15.815 (56.218)    7:12.557 (56.742)
        8:09.843 (57.286)    9:07.101 (57.258)   10:06.211 (59.110)   11:02.922 (56.711)
     12:04.492 (1:01.570) 13:04.623 (1:00.131)   14:03.671 (59.048)   15:02.080 (58.409)
       15:54.972 (52.892)
 31 Marcotte, Brayden            St. Mary (Kan.)     15:39.00   15:55.24   2
          37.349 (37.349)    1:34.642 (57.293)    2:30.354 (55.712)    3:26.059 (55.705)
        4:23.501 (57.442)    5:19.858 (56.357)    6:16.252 (56.394)    7:13.105 (56.853)
        8:10.239 (57.134)    9:08.009 (57.770)   10:07.126 (59.117)   11:06.519 (59.393)
     12:06.834 (1:00.315) 13:07.887 (1:01.053) 14:08.294 (1:00.407)   15:06.679 (58.385)
       15:55.240 (48.561)
 32 Wright, Lucas                Central Missouri    15:40.00   15:56.16   2
          37.126 (37.126)    1:34.375 (57.249)    2:29.809 (55.434)    3:25.803 (55.994)
        4:23.305 (57.502)    5:20.310 (57.005)    6:17.488 (57.178)    7:14.850 (57.362)
        8:13.195 (58.345)    9:11.879 (58.684)   10:11.331 (59.452)   11:10.329 (58.998)
       12:09.229 (58.900)   13:08.583 (59.354)   14:06.856 (58.273)   15:04.028 (57.172)
       15:56.156 (52.128)
 33 Zumwalt, Zackary             St. Mary (Kan.)     16:06.20   16:05.07   1
          35.666 (35.666)    1:33.484 (57.818)    2:31.256 (57.772)    3:28.003 (56.747)
        4:24.690 (56.687)    5:22.039 (57.349)    6:18.648 (56.609)    7:15.696 (57.048)
        8:12.499 (56.803)    9:09.946 (57.447)   10:08.196 (58.250)   11:06.755 (58.559)
       12:05.892 (59.137) 13:06.160 (1:00.268) 14:07.176 (1:01.016) 15:07.694 (1:00.518)
       16:05.065 (57.371)
 34 Benoit, Evan                 Emporia St.         16:51.20   16:08.01   1
          38.223 (38.223)    1:34.315 (56.092)    2:31.818 (57.503)    3:28.274 (56.456)
        4:25.606 (57.332)    5:22.974 (57.368)    6:19.938 (56.964)    7:18.039 (58.101)
        8:16.800 (58.761)    9:15.709 (58.909)   10:15.023 (59.314)   11:13.893 (58.870)
     12:14.196 (1:00.303) 13:14.398 (1:00.202) 14:15.240 (1:00.842)   15:15.059 (59.819)
       16:08.008 (52.949)
 35 Lovell, Samuel               Cowley College      15:57.00   16:10.78   2
          37.929 (37.929)    1:35.188 (57.259)    2:31.185 (55.997)    3:27.299 (56.114)
        4:23.700 (56.401)    5:20.565 (56.865)    6:16.921 (56.356)    7:15.207 (58.286)
        8:13.703 (58.496)    9:12.900 (59.197)   10:12.466 (59.566)   11:12.304 (59.838)
     12:12.604 (1:00.300) 13:12.857 (1:00.253) 14:13.143 (1:00.286)   15:12.093 (58.950)
       16:10.771 (58.678)
 36 Torres, Alberto              Butler CC           16:12.00   16:14.16   1
          36.283 (36.283)    1:34.239 (57.956)    2:32.040 (57.801)    3:28.785 (56.745)
        4:26.296 (57.511)    5:24.035 (57.739)    6:21.163 (57.128)    7:19.965 (58.802)
        8:17.226 (57.261)    9:15.858 (58.632)   10:14.774 (58.916)   11:14.040 (59.266)
     12:14.724 (1:00.684) 13:15.383 (1:00.659) 14:16.156 (1:00.773)   15:15.511 (59.355)
       16:14.155 (58.644)
 37 Springer, Carson             William Penn        16:02.90   16:17.93   2
          37.312 (37.312)    1:34.221 (56.909)    2:28.791 (54.570)    3:24.455 (55.664)
        4:21.234 (56.779)    5:18.327 (57.093)    6:15.474 (57.147)    7:12.851 (57.377)
        8:11.209 (58.358)    9:08.454 (57.245)   10:07.857 (59.403) 11:10.204 (1:02.347)
     12:14.120 (1:03.916) 13:17.397 (1:03.277) 14:19.971 (1:02.574) 15:21.942 (1:01.971)
       16:17.928 (55.986)
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 38 Bonner, Matthew              Grand View          16:53.61   16:17.98   1
          38.195 (38.195)    1:34.787 (56.592)    2:32.393 (57.606)    3:28.560 (56.167)
        4:25.892 (57.332)    5:23.425 (57.533)    6:20.263 (56.838)    7:18.405 (58.142)
        8:17.473 (59.068)  9:17.776 (1:00.303) 10:18.722 (1:00.946) 11:20.562 (1:01.840)
     12:22.956 (1:02.394) 13:25.175 (1:02.219) 14:25.861 (1:00.686)   15:25.530 (59.669)
       16:17.971 (52.441)
 39 Roberson JR, David           St. Mary (Kan.)     15:50.00   16:20.89   2
          36.411 (36.411)    1:33.896 (57.485)    2:28.995 (55.099)    3:24.995 (56.000)
        4:21.961 (56.966)    5:18.898 (56.937)    6:15.452 (56.554)    7:12.382 (56.930)
        8:09.640 (57.258)    9:07.597 (57.957)   10:06.879 (59.282) 11:07.332 (1:00.453)
     12:08.937 (1:01.605) 13:12.506 (1:03.569) 14:16.118 (1:03.612) 15:18.547 (1:02.429)
     16:20.886 (1:02.339)
 40 Shively, Sutton              William Penn        16:24.69   16:23.02   1
          35.923 (35.923)    1:33.776 (57.853)    2:31.537 (57.761)    3:27.858 (56.321)
        4:25.006 (57.148)    5:22.507 (57.501)    6:19.108 (56.601)    7:16.677 (57.569)
        8:15.123 (58.446)  9:15.991 (1:00.868)   10:15.831 (59.840) 11:17.985 (1:02.154)
     12:20.762 (1:02.777) 13:23.969 (1:03.207) 14:26.269 (1:02.300) 15:27.046 (1:00.777)
       16:23.020 (55.974)
 41 Klukas, Darren               Unattached          15:07.96   16:26.87   3
          36.424 (36.424)    1:31.300 (54.876)    2:24.653 (53.353)    3:17.845 (53.192)
        4:13.111 (55.266)    5:10.901 (57.790)  6:11.078 (1:00.177)  7:13.054 (1:01.976)
      8:14.042 (1:00.988)  9:15.848 (1:01.806) 10:17.646 (1:01.798) 11:19.423 (1:01.777)
     12:22.912 (1:03.489) 13:25.648 (1:02.736) 14:29.769 (1:04.121) 15:31.475 (1:01.706)
       16:26.866 (55.391)
 42 Lance, Henry                 St. Mary (Kan.)     16:25.00   16:35.55   1
          37.384 (37.384)    1:35.233 (57.849)    2:32.944 (57.711)    3:29.840 (56.896)
        4:26.876 (57.036)    5:25.346 (58.470)    6:23.356 (58.010)  7:23.902 (1:00.546)
      8:24.927 (1:01.025)  9:27.495 (1:02.568) 10:28.928 (1:01.433) 11:30.919 (1:01.991)
     12:33.631 (1:02.712) 13:36.752 (1:03.121) 14:40.374 (1:03.622) 15:41.164 (1:00.790)
       16:35.543 (54.379)
 43 Fouard, Carson               Emporia St.         16:14.40   16:38.17   1
          36.510 (36.510)    1:33.959 (57.449)    2:31.730 (57.771)    3:28.153 (56.423)
        4:25.335 (57.182)    5:23.109 (57.774)    6:20.596 (57.487)    7:19.311 (58.715)
      8:19.718 (1:00.407)  9:21.155 (1:01.437) 10:23.123 (1:01.968) 11:26.227 (1:03.104)
     12:29.594 (1:03.367) 13:32.784 (1:03.190) 14:35.872 (1:03.088) 15:38.655 (1:02.783)
       16:38.169 (59.514)
 44 Macgregor, Gauge             Unattached          15:47.00   16:42.03   2
          36.738 (36.738)    1:33.795 (57.057)    2:28.176 (54.381)    3:23.929 (55.753)
        4:20.856 (56.927)    5:18.561 (57.705)    6:16.282 (57.721)    7:15.476 (59.194)
      8:16.401 (1:00.925)  9:19.074 (1:02.673) 10:22.415 (1:03.341) 11:25.591 (1:03.176)
     12:30.010 (1:04.419) 13:34.082 (1:04.072) 14:37.913 (1:03.831) 15:40.370 (1:02.457)
     16:42.030 (1:01.660)
 45 Philbin, Patrick             Benedictine (Kan.)  16:47.08   16:42.59   1
          39.322 (39.322)    1:37.456 (58.134)    2:35.797 (58.341)    3:34.301 (58.504)
        4:33.545 (59.244)  5:33.957 (1:00.412)  6:34.216 (1:00.259)  7:35.843 (1:01.627)
      8:37.991 (1:02.148)  9:40.212 (1:02.221) 10:42.161 (1:01.949) 11:43.622 (1:01.461)
     12:45.151 (1:01.529) 13:46.333 (1:01.182) 14:47.034 (1:00.701)   15:46.167 (59.133)
       16:42.584 (56.417)
 46 Trout, Rylan                 St. Mary (Kan.)     16:46.96   16:44.69   1
          37.250 (37.250)    1:34.604 (57.354)    2:32.707 (58.103)    3:29.437 (56.730)
        4:26.582 (57.145)    5:24.813 (58.231)    6:23.700 (58.887)  7:24.277 (1:00.577)
      8:25.137 (1:00.860)  9:27.067 (1:01.930) 10:28.732 (1:01.665) 11:31.565 (1:02.833)
     12:35.877 (1:04.312) 13:40.187 (1:04.310) 14:45.026 (1:04.839) 15:48.257 (1:03.231)
       16:44.681 (56.424)
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 47 Kerns, Dalton                St. Mary (Kan.)     16:20.00   16:50.07   1
          36.152 (36.152)    1:33.713 (57.561)    2:31.852 (58.139)    3:29.472 (57.620)
        4:27.918 (58.446)    5:26.934 (59.016)    6:26.795 (59.861)  7:27.697 (1:00.902)
      8:29.601 (1:01.904)  9:31.237 (1:01.636) 10:34.365 (1:03.128) 11:37.754 (1:03.389)
     12:41.959 (1:04.205) 13:45.059 (1:03.100) 14:48.752 (1:03.693) 15:50.832 (1:02.080)
       16:50.065 (59.233)
 48 Bickell, Hunter              William Woods       16:30.00   16:57.61   1
          37.989 (37.989)    1:35.889 (57.900)    2:33.447 (57.558)    3:30.730 (57.283)
        4:29.265 (58.535)    5:28.556 (59.291)  6:29.966 (1:01.410)  7:31.160 (1:01.194)
      8:31.465 (1:00.305)  9:33.572 (1:02.107) 10:36.132 (1:02.560) 11:40.242 (1:04.110)
     12:43.878 (1:03.636) 13:48.486 (1:04.608) 14:52.052 (1:03.566) 15:57.233 (1:05.181)
     16:57.605 (1:00.372)
 49 Driskill, Jacob              Southwestern CC     16:46.57   16:59.80   1
          36.802 (36.802)    1:34.456 (57.654)    2:32.641 (58.185)    3:30.270 (57.629)
        4:28.465 (58.195)    5:27.950 (59.485)  6:29.085 (1:01.135)  7:30.789 (1:01.704)
      8:33.631 (1:02.842)  9:37.128 (1:03.497) 10:41.177 (1:04.049) 11:45.395 (1:04.218)
     12:50.055 (1:04.660) 13:55.013 (1:04.958) 15:00.730 (1:05.717) 16:02.572 (1:01.842)
       16:59.793 (57.221)
 50 Kollar, Joseph               Northwestern        17:00.00   17:00.21   1
          38.931 (38.931)    1:36.967 (58.036)    2:35.434 (58.467)    3:34.647 (59.213)
        4:34.530 (59.883)    5:33.661 (59.131)    6:33.482 (59.821)  7:34.368 (1:00.886)
      8:35.203 (1:00.835)  9:37.606 (1:02.403) 10:40.625 (1:03.019) 11:43.997 (1:03.372)
     12:47.324 (1:03.327) 13:52.315 (1:04.991) 14:58.249 (1:05.934) 16:03.685 (1:05.436)
       17:00.209 (56.524)
 51 Limas, Nathan                Grand View          16:58.59   17:01.22   1
          38.138 (38.138)    1:34.751 (56.613)    2:32.158 (57.407)    3:28.731 (56.573)
        4:26.153 (57.422)    5:23.803 (57.650)    6:20.861 (57.058)    7:19.755 (58.894)
      8:21.295 (1:01.540)  9:24.826 (1:03.531) 10:29.268 (1:04.442) 11:34.456 (1:05.188)
     12:41.098 (1:06.642) 13:46.685 (1:05.587) 14:53.054 (1:06.369) 15:59.248 (1:06.194)
     17:01.217 (1:01.969)
 52 Kuntze, John                 State Fair CC       16:54.00   17:08.47   1
          38.738 (38.738)    1:36.746 (58.008)    2:35.229 (58.483)    3:34.018 (58.789)
        4:33.150 (59.132)    5:33.093 (59.943)  6:33.227 (1:00.134)  7:34.165 (1:00.938)
      8:36.417 (1:02.252)  9:39.275 (1:02.858) 10:43.120 (1:03.845) 11:47.087 (1:03.967)
     12:52.301 (1:05.214) 13:58.371 (1:06.070) 15:03.662 (1:05.291) 16:07.137 (1:03.475)
     17:08.461 (1:01.324)
 53 Havel, Blayze                Southeastern CC     15:45.00   17:21.96   2
          37.475 (37.475)    1:34.512 (57.037)    2:31.074 (56.562)    3:27.901 (56.827)
        4:25.071 (57.170)    5:23.971 (58.900)  6:24.871 (1:00.900)  7:28.257 (1:03.386)
      8:33.254 (1:04.997)  9:39.132 (1:05.878) 10:45.060 (1:05.928) 11:51.536 (1:06.476)
     12:58.789 (1:07.253) 14:05.797 (1:07.008) 15:11.619 (1:05.822) 16:17.381 (1:05.762)
     17:21.957 (1:04.576)
 54 Walker, Conner               Cowley College      16:15.00   18:02.58   1
          38.274 (38.274)    1:35.541 (57.267)    2:33.344 (57.803)    3:32.770 (59.426)
      4:35.257 (1:02.487)  5:40.811 (1:05.554)  6:47.797 (1:06.986)  7:53.642 (1:05.845)
      9:00.708 (1:07.066) 10:08.475 (1:07.767) 11:16.433 (1:07.958) 12:24.295 (1:07.862)
     13:33.740 (1:09.445) 14:43.399 (1:09.659) 15:51.544 (1:08.145) 16:59.725 (1:08.181)
     18:02.573 (1:02.848)
 55 Shutwell, Cameron            Southeastern CC     17:00.00   18:10.05   1
          39.402 (39.402)    1:37.143 (57.741)    2:35.486 (58.343)    3:34.825 (59.339)
      4:34.954 (1:00.129)  5:36.068 (1:01.114)  6:39.500 (1:03.432)  7:45.598 (1:06.098)
      8:52.863 (1:07.265) 10:02.112 (1:09.249) 11:11.134 (1:09.022) 12:20.043 (1:08.909)
     13:29.782 (1:09.739) 14:39.317 (1:09.535) 15:49.130 (1:09.813) 16:59.275 (1:10.145)
     18:10.047 (1:10.772)
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 -- Hengeli, Sam                 Unattached          16:09.74        DNF   1
          38.649 (38.649)    1:34.061 (55.412)    2:31.966 (57.905)    3:28.108 (56.142)
        4:25.165 (57.057)    5:22.254 (57.089)    6:19.490 (57.236)  7:21.809 (1:02.319)
 -- Sly, James                   Drury               14:40.00        DNF   3
          34.659 (34.659)    1:27.484 (52.825)    2:19.492 (52.008)    3:11.690 (52.198)
        4:03.565 (51.875)    4:55.928 (52.363)    5:48.001 (52.073)

Event 17  Women 60 Meter Hurdles
Top 8 Advance by Time

============================================================================
    DII Prov: P  8.81
  Fieldhouse: F  8.39  2025        Kayvon Nubine, Pittsburg State
        Meet: M  8.48  2/2019      Deya Erickson, Cloud County
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Anderson, Aaliyannah         Lincoln (Mo.)           8.47     P 8.56q  8
  2 Augustine, Shantay           Iowa Western CC         8.63     P 8.63q  8
  3 Terpstra, Addisyn            Grand View              8.80     P 8.71q  8
  4 O'Neil, Shannon              Central Methodist       8.91     P 8.72q  7
  5 Cleveland, Kayla             Allen CC                8.83     P 8.80q  8
  6 Davis, Madison               Southwest Baptist       8.98       8.86q  7
  7 McGraw, Josie                NW Missouri             8.89       8.96q  7
  8 Perry, JayOnna               Ottawa                  8.81       8.97q  8
  9 Jones, Zaria                 Central Methodist       8.88       8.98   8
 10 Mohamed, Tafaol              Central Methodist       8.80       9.02   8 9.012
 11 Klamm, Hope                  Park U.                 8.98       9.02   7 9.017
 12 Rizo, Sofia                  Central Methodist       9.03       9.05   7
 13 Miller-Knuckles, Jordyn      St. Mary (Kan.)         8.96       9.09   7 9.082
 14 Martinez, Pau                Central Missouri        9.06       9.09   7 9.085
 15 Wright, Maya                 Missouri S&T            9.10       9.15   6
 16 Crabtree, Hope               St. Mary (Kan.)         9.14       9.22   6
 17 McDonald, Tykeena            Central Missouri        9.16       9.26   6
 18 Klamm, Faith                 Park U.                 9.30       9.33   5
 19 Fenoglio, Lauryn             Missouri S&T            9.43       9.39   5 9.381
 20 Jones, Kristen               Central Missouri        9.26       9.39   6 9.383
 21 Pinder, Jaynae               Southwest Baptist       9.15       9.40   6
 22 Koerner, Annemarie           Central Methodist       9.30       9.43   6
 23 Budig, Addie                 NW Missouri             9.47       9.47   5
 24 Crabtree, Kelsey             Southwest Baptist       9.55       9.48   5
 25 Bokova, Zuzana               Cowley College          9.62       9.50   5
 26 Cage, Londyn                 Central Methodist       9.36       9.51   5
 27 Connealy, Maria              Benedictine (Kan.)      9.42       9.54   5
 28 Gray, Kendall                Central Missouri        9.16       9.59   6
 29 Smith, Elise                 Grand View              9.68       9.77   5
 30 King, Sydney                 Simpson (Iowa)         10.20       9.78   4
 31 Oliver, Audrey               Southwest Baptist       9.81       9.95   4 9.942
 32 Nyambuka, Amelia             Northwestern            9.85       9.95   4 9.949
 33 Klover, Marah                Central Missouri        9.90      10.05   4
 34 Gute, Bella                  Simpson (Iowa)          9.88      10.08   4
 35 Wells-Stout, Emmalee         William Penn            9.88      10.12   4
 36 Wempen, Millie               NW Missouri            10.54      10.21   3
 37 Stephens, Amari              Northwestern           10.52      10.34   3
 38 Gammarota, Federica          Missouri Valley        10.63      10.36   3
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 39 Sander, Journey              Central Missouri       10.26      10.40   3
 40 Colton-Spearman, Kiara       North Iowa Area CC     10.31      10.54   3
 41 Tibbits, Bella               Southeastern CC        10.15      10.65   4
 42 Mitchell, Kaylin             Grand View             10.71      10.80   2
 43 Salsman, Izzie               Southwest Baptist                 11.20   1
 44 Bass, Taylor                 Northwestern                      11.27   1
 45 Lee, Ze'Ja                   Highland CC            11.53      11.36   2
 46 Durflinger, Abby             North Iowa Area CC     11.00      11.39   2
 47 Martinez, KeiRre             Butler CC              10.27      11.54   3
 48 Caudle, Kailyssa             Benedictine (Kan.)     11.50      11.76   2
 49 Sanchez, Alia                Butler CC              13.03      12.83   2
 50 Bainter, Emily               Nebraska-Kearney       10.69      14.30   2
 -- Bekwunye, Chika              Central Missouri        8.75        DNF   8

Event 17  Women 60 Meter Hurdles
=========================================================================
    DII Prov: P  8.81
  Fieldhouse: F  8.39  2025        Kayvon Nubine, Pittsburg State
        Meet: M  8.48  2/2019      Deya Erickson, Cloud County
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals
=========================================================================
Finals
  1 Anderson, Aaliyannah         Lincoln (Mo.)           8.56       8.39F
  2 Augustine, Shantay           Iowa Western CC         8.63       8.55P
  3 Terpstra, Addisyn            Grand View              8.71       8.59P
  4 O'Neil, Shannon              Central Methodist       8.72       8.80P
  5 Perry, JayOnna               Ottawa                  8.97       8.88  8.871
  6 Davis, Madison               Southwest Baptist       8.86       8.88  8.874
  7 McGraw, Josie                NW Missouri             8.96       8.92
  8 Cleveland, Kayla             Allen CC                8.80       8.99

Event 18  Men 60 Meter Hurdles
Top 8 Advance by Time

============================================================================
    DII Prov: P  8.17
  Fieldhouse: F  7.81  2025        Daylin Williams, Pittsburg State
        Meet: M  7.84  2/8/2025    Parker Wormek, Central Miss
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Sparks, Frank                NW Missouri             7.85     P 7.89q  7
  2 Higginbotham, Koby           William Penn            8.04     P 8.03q  7
  3 Brachle, Luke                Nebraska-Kearney        8.00     P 8.05q  7
  4 Dottin, Joshua               Lincoln (Mo.)           8.12     P 8.10q  6
  5 Harris, Brandon              Lincoln (Mo.)           7.98     P 8.14q  7
  6 Knisley, Jaxon               Nebraska-Kearney        8.11       8.18q  7
  7 George, Wilton               Central Methodist       8.05       8.28q  7
  8 Yohannes, Louis              Missouri S&T            8.22       8.29q  6
  9 Acklin, Jentry               Central Missouri        8.40       8.38   5
 10 Udell, Omarion               St. Mary (Kan.)         8.37       8.41   6
 11 Griffiths, Montique          Missouri Valley         8.48       8.46   5
 12 Nkosi, Bradley               Fort Hays St.           8.27       8.49   6 8.481
 13 Johnson, Wisdom              Allen CC                8.67       8.49   3 8.482
 14 Bass, Logan                  Central Methodist       8.29       8.51   6
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 15 Green, Caden                 Drury                   8.62       8.56   4 8.551
 16 Snyder, Kaiden               Missouri S&T            8.44       8.56   5 8.558
 17 Meadows, August              Central Missouri        8.89       8.62   3
 18 Giittinger, Carter           Friends                 8.57       8.63   4
 19 Gray, Dylan                  Central Missouri        8.56       8.65   4
 20 Sayee, Rouce                 Simpson (Iowa)          8.46       8.66   5
 21 Riggins, Vashon              NW Missouri             8.52       8.67   4
 22 Vickrey, Chase               Central Methodist       8.30       8.68   6 8.671
 23 Marchand Fierro, Alex        North Iowa Area CC      8.56       8.68   4 8.673
 24 Wrecke, Andrew               Central Missouri        8.51       8.69   5
 25 Smith, Aneas                 Quincy                  8.63       8.71   4
 26 Buffalo, Chayton             Tabor                   8.66       8.73   3
 27 Jackson, Sha'vion            North Iowa Area CC      8.41       8.74   5
 28 White, Traevion              Northwestern            8.98       8.80   2
 29 Heyes, Jeovanni              Grand View              8.46       8.81   5
 30 Novacek, Garett              Nebraska-Kearney        8.64       8.83   4 8.822
 31 Rainsbarger, Logan           Simpson (Iowa)          8.80       8.83   3 8.830
 32 James, Joseph                Missouri Valley         8.82       8.85   3
 33 Fuhriman, Jacob              William Woods           8.97       8.89   2
 34 Vaughn, Blaize               St. Mary (Kan.)         8.72       8.91   3
 35 Johnston, Kayden             Quincy                  8.95       8.93   2
 36 Watkins, James               Benedictine (Kan.)      8.29       8.95   6
 37 Crawford, Sam                Nebraska-Kearney        8.58       8.96   4
 38 Engelbrecht, Jaxon           William Woods           8.50       8.98   5
 39 Ricci, Dominic               Quincy                  8.71       9.00   3
 40 Johns, Travon                Northwestern            9.21       9.07   1
 41 Cohee, Caden                 Baker                   9.29       9.12   1
 42 Ambrister, Tairjiv           Park U.                 8.93       9.17   2
 43 Wehrman, Caleb               Tabor                   8.97       9.20   2
 44 Avery, Schulyer              Central Methodist       9.08       9.21   2
 45 LaRue, Lucas                 Webster                 9.24       9.22   1
 46 Rhoades, Andrew              Southwest Baptist       9.08       9.24   1
 47 Dennis, EJ                   St. Mary (Kan.)         9.00       9.26   2
 48 Hurley, Lucas                North Iowa Area CC      9.05       9.31   2
 49 Schuette, Luke               Quincy                  9.70       9.42   1
 50 Todd, Anthony                Benedictine (Kan.)      9.16       9.52   1
 -- Pinard, Timothy              Allen CC                8.21        DNF   6
 -- Koroma, Moses                NW Missouri             7.99         DQ   7 hand to hurdle

Event 18  Men 60 Meter Hurdles
=========================================================================
    DII Prov: P  8.17
  Fieldhouse: F  7.81  2025        Daylin Williams, Pittsburg State
        Meet: M  7.84  2/8/2025    Parker Wormek, Central Miss
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals
=========================================================================
Finals
  1 Higginbotham, Koby           William Penn            8.03       7.92P
  2 Sparks, Frank                NW Missouri             7.89       7.99P
  3 Brachle, Luke                Nebraska-Kearney        8.05       8.03P
  4 Harris, Brandon              Lincoln (Mo.)           8.14       8.04P
  5 George, Wilton               Central Methodist       8.28       8.16P
  6 Dottin, Joshua               Lincoln (Mo.)           8.10       8.23
  7 Yohannes, Louis              Missouri S&T            8.29       8.43
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  8 Knisley, Jaxon               Nebraska-Kearney        8.18       8.81

Event 19  Women 4x400 Meter Relay
============================================================================
    DII Prov: P 3:51.74
  Fieldhouse: F 3:37.43  2024        NW Missouri, NW Missouri
        Meet: M 3:37.43  2/2024      NW Missouri, NW Missouri
    School                                               Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 NW Missouri  'A'                                  3:45.56    3:43.10P  4
     1) Carder, Anjelena                2) Barnes, Jadyn
     3) Dea, Marie                      4) Cline, Kennedi
  2 Lincoln (Mo.)  'A'                                3:48.75    3:50.86P  4
     1) Nanton, Odeshia                 2) Walker, Quana
     3) Diamond, Maria                  4) Charles, Hannah
  3 Lincoln (Mo.)  'B'                                3:53.20    3:56.61   4
     1) Maycock, Ezthia                 2) Countain, Malika
     3) Fatade, Hannah                  4) Cato, Dayjonique
  4 Benedictine (Kan.)  'A'                           4:07.57    3:57.77   3
     1) Gormley, Brynna                 2) Smith, Antonia
     3) Campos, Cecilia                 4) Campbell, Anna
  5 Southwest Baptist  'A'                            4:10.00    3:59.62   3
     1) Wallace, Sierra                 2) Davis, Madison
     3) Crabtree, Kelsey                4) Oliver, Audrey
  6 Nebraska-Kearney  'A'                             3:57.81    4:00.79   4
     1) Meier, Maeli                    2) Tanquary, Talissa
     3) Schmidt, Koral                  4) Robinson, Charis
  7 Ottawa  'A'                                       4:05.64    4:02.56   3
     1) Mastin, Arianna                 2) Campbell, Jah-Nisha
     3) Barnes, Tanzania                4) Perry, JayOnna
  8 Park U.  'A'                                      4:04.56    4:03.70   4
     1) Klamm, Hope                     2) Klamm, Faith
     3) Mand, Hannah                    4) Holbrook, Desi
  9 Nebraska-Kearney  'B'                             4:08.00    4:11.07   3
     1) Lindstrom, Anna                 2) Wissing, Jordyn
     3) Benne, Sawyer                   4) Haffke, Kara
 10 Simpson (Iowa)  'A'                               4:07.85    4:13.21   3
     1) Seehase, Calli                  2) Moore, Molly
     3) Metzgar, Tori                   4) Gute, Bella
 11 Grand View  'A'                                   4:20.00    4:13.46   2
     1) Terpstra, Addisyn               2) Rivera, Lola
     3) Nehring, Taryn                  4) Smith, Elise
 12 Tabor  'A'                                        4:25.83    4:14.31   2
     1) Christensen, Chloe              2) Arnold, Kylie
     3) Hickock, Autumn                 4) Maxfield, Julianna
 13 Park U.  'B'                                      4:11.45    4:15.73   3
     1) Hayden, Adison                  2) Comarcho, Lilly
     3) Joyce, Anna                     4) Timba, Charlotte
 14 Southwest Baptist  'B'                            4:15.00    4:18.63   2
     1) Cerrone, Amaleiya               2) Kitchin, Ellie
     3) Salsman, Izzie                  4) Weiser, Kaylyn
 15 William Jewell  'A'                               4:30.00    4:21.32   1
     1) Vogel, Phia                     2) Wilson, Landen
     3) Follmer, Maddy                  4) Sands, Lux



Black Squirrel Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:48 PM  2/7/2026  Page 46

2026 Bearcat Invite - 2/6/2026 to 2/7/2026

Hughes Fieldhouse

Northwest Missouri State University

Results

....Event 19  Women 4x400 Meter Relay

 16 Grand View  'B'                                   4:30.00    4:23.92   1
     1) Croy, Brynna                    2) Karyee, Precious
     3) Muecke, Kylie                   4) Hein, Kendall
 17 William Penn  'A'                                 4:49.26    4:28.61   1
     1) Doerue, Hellen                  2) Wells-Stout, Emmalee
     3) Davies, Hope                    4) Johns, Ellysse
 18 Haskell Indian  'A'                               4:32.00    4:29.64   1
     1) St. Clair, Sandra               2) Mike, Bailey
     3) Begay, Yanibah                  4) Facundo, Tehya
 19 Missouri Western  'A'                             4:19.73    4:31.91   2
     1) Carillo, Yesenia                2) Hageman, MJ
     3) DeBord, Brianna                 4) Cutler, Bailey

Event 20  Men 4x400 Meter Relay
============================================================================
    DII Prov: P 3:16.11
  Fieldhouse: F 3:09.75  2025        Pittsburg State, Pittsburg State
                         D Hogans, W Chatman, C Williams, N Watson
        Meet: M 3:10.37  2/2021      NW Missouri, NW Missouri
    School                                               Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 NW Missouri  'A'                                  3:13.00    3:12.95P  6
     1) Jantzen, Danny                  2) Lanphier, Christian
     3) Masters, Dylan                  4) Hare, Truman
  2 Emporia St.  'A'                                  3:16.45    3:14.03P  6
     1) Lipgens, Braden                 2) Domeh, Israel
     3) Holton, Andrew                  4) Dukpe, Emmanuel
  3 Nebraska-Kearney  'A'                             3:14.70    3:15.72P  6
     1) Deer, Mitchell                  2) Rentschler, Andrew
     3) Shaffer, Evan                   4) Pulliam, Kirk
  4 Lincoln (Mo.)  'A'                                3:13.90    3:16.02P  6
     1) Harris, Brandon                 2) Charles, Keano
     3) Goldson, Kevaughn               4) Bruce, Donovon
  5 Central Missouri  'A'                             3:17.22    3:18.74   6
     1) Gray, Dylan                     2) Mason, Kye
     3) Altinay, Yunus                  4) McKee, Connor
  6 Allen CC  'A'                                     3:16.56    3:18.78   6
     1) Mclean, Troy                    2) Gratton, Ashton
     3) Conner, Maurice                 4) Dargan, Ali
  7 Grand View  'A'                                   3:18.97    3:18.85   5
     1) Graber, Riley                   2) Warren, Teaghan
     3) Warren, Tayte                   4) Lembechwa, Travis
  8 Park U.  'A'                                      3:19.63    3:18.99   5
     1) Caines, Alexander               2) Hammond, Cody
     3) O'Connor, Palmer                4) Warde, Niran
  9 William Jewell  'A'                               3:22.96    3:19.20   4
     1) Williams, Daniel                2) Poynter, Konner
     3) Sourbeer, Kain                  4) Hull, Connor
 10 Iowa Western CC  'B'                              3:25.00    3:19.74   4
     1) Gibb, Tanner                    2) Tiea, Moustafa
     3) Dorscher, Cody                  4) Nelson, Lucas
 11 Southwest Baptist  'A'                            3:21.17    3:21.27   4
     1) Harrison, Reid                  2) Nold, Cade
     3) Adams, Dalvin                   4) Nail, Kaleb
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 12 Allen CC  'B'                                     3:20.00    3:21.39   5
     1) Mallory, Zayvion                2) Mangrum, Lamar
     3) Johnson, Jayvion                4) Bradford, Makhi
 13 Lincoln (Mo.)  'B'                                3:20.00    3:21.43   5
     1) Dottin, Joshua                  2) Jackson, Ryan
     3) Browne, Dimetri                 4) Tayloe, Franklyn
 14 Simpson (Iowa)  'A'                               3:25.76    3:22.22   3
     1) Sams, Joseph                    2) Gilbert-Binder, Ben
     3) Sayee, Rouce                    4) McKenzie, Adonis
 15 NW Missouri  'B'                                  3:18.00    3:22.78   5
     1) Beard, Bret                     2) Cornick, Jess
     3) Beard, Jack                     4) Warren, Charlie
 16 St. Mary (Kan.)  'A'                              3:25.43    3:23.33   4
     1) Craig, Daniel                   2) Rogers, Tristian
     3) McGivern, Jonah                 4) Humphreys, Karlos
 17 Central Missouri  'B'                             3:21.11    3:23.39   5
     1) Richardson, Dayton              2) Lewis, Ty
     3) Meadows, August                 4) Rolwing, Riley
 18 Baker  'A'                                        3:26.57    3:23.84   3
     1) Wood, Trot                      2) Neil, Kemaro
     3) Sanders, Micah                  4) Cohee, Caden
 19 Northwestern Oklahoma  'A'                        3:28.85    3:24.71   1
     1) Hamar, Easton                   2) Roper, Alijah
     3) Heredia, Leonel                 4) Johnson, Oshea
 20 Nebraska-Kearney  'B'                             3:28.00    3:25.73   3
     1) Waldmann, Brady                 2) Zastrow, Easton
     3) Eckhardt, Landon                4) LaDay, Jase
 21 Southwest Baptist  'B'                            3:28.00    3:26.15   3
     1) Dickerson, Angel                2) Rhoades, Andrew
     3) Jones, Landon                   4) Love, Fisher
 22 Grand View  'B'                                   3:22.14    3:26.26   4
     1) Tippetts, Kannon                2) Adum, Ardadi
     3) Poole, Jayton                   4) Hanson, Jace
 23 William Woods  'A'                                3:35.39    3:26.42   2
     1) Garrett, Jack                   2) Fuhriman, Jacob
     3) Grimes, Tyler                   4) Engelbrecht, Jaxon
 24 Ottawa  'A'                                       3:28.18    3:26.45   2
     1) Hartman, Riley                  2) Brown, Braylon
     3) Bessey, Matthias                4) LeGrande, Wilson
 25 Haskell Indian  'A'                               3:26.50    3:28.47   3
     1) Couture, Rueben                 2) Pulliam, Lovie
     3) Lynch, Seth                     4) Berridge, Dyami
 26 Simpson (Iowa)  'B'                               3:25.76    3:28.69   3
     1) De Boer, Larson                 2) Klein, Easton
     3) Kirkpatrick, Korey              4) Braun, Lucas
 27 Iowa Western CC  'A'                              3:25.00    3:31.72   4
     1) Masenge, Aaron                  2) Reynolds, Knahledge
     3) Houston, Noah                   4) Gameti, Harel
 28 Southwestern CC  'A'                              3:33.69    3:33.42   2
     1) Swapsy, Cameron                 2) Briley, Brandon
     3) Driskill, Jacob                 4) Martin, Owen
 29 St. Mary (Kan.)  'B'                              3:30.00    3:35.26   2
     1) Dierenfeldt, Owen               2) Dennis, EJ
     3) Cox, Landon                     4) Hicks, Todd
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 30 Southeastern CC  'B'                                         3:37.86   1
     1) Lambert, Peyton                 2) Gilpin, Coleman
     3) Rogers, Grant                   4) Meyer, Mason
 31 Northwestern Oklahoma  'B'                        3:28.85    3:38.26   2
     1) Bailey, Aiden                   2) Madden, Kaleb
     3) Thomas, Zachary                 4) Pierce, Jordan
 32 William Woods  'B'                                3:35.39    3:38.35   1
     1) Gillaspy, Tanner                2) Soest, Gabriel
     3) Alderton, Charlie               4) Bickell, Hunter
 33 Missouri Western  'A'                             3:41.93    3:42.56   1
     1) Baez-Mahr, Angelo               2) Stout, Dylan
     3) Jumper, Aidan                   4) Ringgenberg, Ryan

Event 21  Women Distance Medley
=========================================================================
    DII Prov: P 12:01.14
  Fieldhouse: F 11:32.38  2025        NW Missouri, NW Missouri
        Meet: M 11:32.38  2/7/2025    NW Missouri, NW Missouri
                          L McGlocklin, C Saenz, M Dea, A Thibault
    School                                               Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 NW Missouri  'A'                                 11:30.00   11:38.82P
     1) McGlocklin, Lydia               2) Cline, Kennedi
     3) Dea, Marie                      4) Witt, Kiki
  2 Iowa Western CC  'A'                             11:39.00   11:55.29P
     1) Boutrich, Hafssa                2) Augustine, Shantay
     3) Lanuza, Antonella               4) Sakat, Juliana
  3 Benedictine (Kan.)  'A'                          12:15.00   12:14.59
     1) Campos, Cecilia                 2) Gormley, Brynna
     3) Campbell, Anna                  4) Skendzel, Betsy
  4 NW Missouri  'B'                                 12:10.00   12:36.56
     1) Post, Whitney                   2) Kiley, Courtney
     3) Redding, Layla                  4) Rodgers, Taylor
  5 Drury  'A'                                       12:55.00   12:40.96
     1) Faulkner, Morgan                2) Diable, Alya
     3) Douglas, Jasmyn                 4) Carolus, Georgi
  6 Emporia St.  'A'                                 12:27.40   12:41.95
     1) Nolte, Brooklyn                 2) Wallace, Alyana
     3) Bartholome, Emma                4) Bina, Mason
  7 Bellevue  'A'                                    12:45.95   12:46.88
     1) Boley, Maggie                   2) Usher, Emily
     3) Hofacket, Wren                  4) Steinmetz, Grace
  8 Tabor  'A'                                       12:40.00   12:47.56
     1) Arnold, Kylie                   2) Christensen, Chloe
     3) Hickock, Autumn                 4) Maxfield, Julianna
  9 Northwestern Oklahoma  'A'                                  13:35.48
     1) Washington, Ivy                 2) Mendiola, Melanie
     3) Washington, Ava                 4) Long-Torres, Cadence
 10 Northwestern Oklahoma  'B'                                  14:27.20
     1) Read, Peyton                    2) Aquino, Alexaa
     3) Althouse, Tegan                 4) Myers, Ashley
 -- NW Missouri  'C'                                 11:31.00        DNF
     1) Bakker, Olivia                  2) Hartley, Mayson
     3) Gehlen, Avalyn                  4) Cassity, Jessa
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Event 22  Men Distance Medley
============================================================================
    DII Prov: P 10:01.79
  Fieldhouse: F  9:37.78  2024        NW Missouri, NW Missouri
        Meet: M  9:37.78  2/7/2025    NW Missouri, NW Missouri
                          R Witt, L Arellano, M Touron, G Bradley
    School                                               Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 NW Missouri  'A'                                  9:40.00    9:39.65P  2
     1) Witt, Riley                     2) Arellano, Logan
     3) Kinslow, Charlie                4) Mohammed, Aziz
  2 Iowa Western CC  'A'                              9:45.78    9:42.45P  2
     1) Carlier, Pierre                 2) Edwards, Jordan
     3) Tiea, Moustafa                  4) Lopez Carranza, Miguel Angel
  3 Missouri S&T  'A'                                 9:41.00    9:45.12P  2
     1) Bacon, Andrew                   2) Knittel, Otto
     3) Janovick, Jack                  4) Born, Henry
  4 Drury  'A'                                        9:59.00    9:53.55P  2
     1) Keltner, Kyle                   2) Malloy, Rylan
     3) Martinez, Arturo                4) Scholes-Robertson, Luca
  5 Benedictine (Kan.)  'A'                          10:10.00   10:16.88   2
     1) Niederee, Will                  2) Benson, Will
     3) Buerschen, Sam                  4) Melendez, Joshua
  6 NW Missouri  'B'                                 10:10.00   10:22.81   2
     1) Sorensen, Isaac                 2) St. John, Bentley
     3) Pithan, Ryker                   4) Williams, Jack
  7 Emporia St.  'A'                                 10:12.50   10:25.93   2
     1) Harty, Jack                     2) Wichman, Trey
     3) Schroer, Cooper                 4) Hunter, Dylan
  8 Unattached  'B'                                  10:15.00   10:28.47   2
     1) Pierce, Nate                    2) Lindgren, Max
     3) Taylor, Jacchaeus               4) Goeckel, Matt
  9 Southeastern CC  'A'                             10:30.07   10:29.72   1
     1) Shacklett, Jackson              2) Lambert, Peyton
     3) Powell, Nick                    4) Quinlan, Parker
 10 North Iowa Area CC  'A'                          10:45.00   10:31.39   1
     1) Graeser, Xander                 2) Hemsworth, Gabriel
     3) Almelien, Alex                  4) Grunhovd, Gavin
 11 Neosho County CC  'A'                            10:30.00   10:38.35   1
     1) Dos Santos, Denner              2) Ellington, Jeremy
     3) Landrum, Tyler                  4) Laird, Noah
 12 Neosho County CC  'B'                            10:45.00   10:49.81   1
     1) Perry, Jaden                    2) Schmidt, Ben
     3) Ratucove, Abaramo               4) Kemboi, Timothy
 13 Northwestern Oklahoma  'A'                                  11:00.15   1
     1) Pierce, Jordan                  2) Bailey, Aiden
     3) Ellis, Titus                    4) Scott, Andrew
 14 Ottawa  'A'                                      11:10.60   11:13.64   1
     1) Bessey, Matthias                2) Hartman, Riley
     3) LeGrande, Wilson                4) Battistoni, Dyson
 15 Northwestern Oklahoma  'B'                                  11:48.97   1
     1) Meeker, Tristan                 2) Heredia, Leonel
     3) Madden, Kaleb                   4) Kollar, Joseph
 -- Unattached  'A'                                   9:41.00        DNF   2
     1) Touron, Maxime                  2) Dahle, Tucker
     3) Norris, Jake                    4) Smith, Reece
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Event 23  Women High Jump
===================================================================================
    DII Prov: P 1.67m
  Fieldhouse: F 1.87m  2023        Miracle Ailes, Iowa Western
        Meet: M 1.84m  2/2019      Stephanie Aherns, Nebraska-Omaha
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
  1 Simmons, Lily                Southwest Baptist      1.67m      1.63m    5-04.25
     1.43 1.48 1.53 1.58 1.63 1.73
      PPP  PPP  PPP    O   XO  XXX
  2 Calcaterra, Natalie          Central Methodist      1.61m      1.58m    5-02.25
     1.43 1.48 1.53 1.58 1.63
        O   XO    O    O  XXX
  2 Klover, Marah                Central Missouri       1.57m      1.58m    5-02.25
     1.43 1.48 1.53 1.58 1.63
        O    O   XO    O  XXX
  4 Campbell, Jah-Nisha          Ottawa                 1.49m     J1.58m    5-02.25
     1.43 1.48 1.53 1.58 1.63
        O    O    O   XO  XXX
  4 Reindl, Therese              Central Missouri       1.55m     J1.58m    5-02.25
     1.43 1.48 1.53 1.58 1.63
      PPP    O    O   XO  XXX
  6 Smith, Hailey                Missouri S&T           1.52m     J1.58m    5-02.25
     1.43 1.48 1.53 1.58 1.63
       XO    O    O   XO  XXX
  7 Sadler, Tasia                Nebraska-Kearney       1.62m     J1.58m    5-02.25
     1.43 1.48 1.53 1.58 1.63
      PPP  PPP    O  XXO  XXX
  8 Connealy, Maria              Benedictine (Kan.)     1.56m      1.53m    5-00.25
     1.43 1.48 1.53 1.58
      PPP   XO    O  XXX
  9 Backes, Sarah                William Woods          1.57m     J1.53m    5-00.25
     1.43 1.48 1.53 1.58
        O    O   XO  XXX
  9 Zimmerman, Haven             Nebraska-Kearney       1.57m     J1.53m    5-00.25
     1.43 1.48 1.53 1.58
      PPP    O   XO  XXX
 11 Newcomer, Maya               St. Mary (Kan.)        1.53m     J1.53m    5-00.25
     1.43 1.48 1.53 1.58
       XO    O   XO  XXX
 12 Wallace, Alyana              Emporia St.            1.55m     J1.53m    5-00.25
     1.43 1.48 1.53 1.58
      PPP    O  XXO  XXX
 13 Hamlin, Kwyn                 Central Missouri       1.55m     J1.53m    5-00.25
     1.43 1.48 1.53 1.58
      PPP   XO  XXO  XXX
 14 Jones, Kristen               Central Missouri       1.57m      1.48m    4-10.25
     1.43 1.48 1.53
        O    O  XXX
 14 Watkins, Johanna             Missouri Valley        1.51m      1.48m    4-10.25
     1.43 1.48 1.53
        O    O  XXX
 16 Ervin, Saraiah               Ottawa                 1.50m     J1.48m    4-10.25
     1.43 1.48 1.53
        O   XO  XXX
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 16 Bainter, Emily               Nebraska-Kearney       1.55m     J1.48m    4-10.25
     1.43 1.48 1.53
      PPP   XO  XXX
 16 Cook, Monique                Northwestern           1.55m     J1.48m    4-10.25
     1.43 1.48 1.53
        O   XO  XXX
 19 Salsman, Izzie               Southwest Baptist      1.51m      1.43m    4-08.25
     1.43 1.48
        O  XXX
 20 Sander, Journey              Central Missouri       1.54m     J1.43m    4-08.25
     1.43 1.48
      XXO  XXX
 20 Boese, Marianna              St. Mary (Kan.)        1.48m     J1.43m    4-08.25
     1.43 1.48
      XXO  XXX
 -- Gerdes, Lauren               Nebraska-Kearney       1.53m         NH
     1.43 1.48
      PPP  XXX

Event 24  Men High Jump
===================================================================================
    DII Prov: P 2.04m
  Fieldhouse: F 2.20m  2024        Michael Millslagle, Graceland
        Meet: M 2.14m  2/2019      Kevin Schultz, NW Missouri
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
  1 Bethea, Genesis              Ncmc                   2.04m      2.06mP   6-09.00
     1.83 1.88 1.93 1.98 2.03 2.06 2.09
      PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O  XXO  XXX
  2 Raymond, Dejone              Lincoln (Mo.)          2.06m     J2.06mP   6-09.00
     1.83 1.88 1.93 1.98 2.03 2.06 2.09
      PPP    O    O    O   XO  XXO  XXX
  3 Proctor, Zach                Central Missouri       2.07m      2.03m    6-08.00
     1.83 1.88 1.93 1.98 2.03 2.06
      PPP  PPP    O    O    O  XXX
  4 Irwin, Wyatt                 Central Missouri       2.07m      1.98m    6-06.00
     1.83 1.88 1.93 1.98 2.03
      PPP  PPP  PPP    O  XXX
  5 Allen, Will                  Emporia St.            1.99m     J1.98m    6-06.00
     1.83 1.88 1.93 1.98 2.03
      PPP  PPP    O   XO  XXX
  6 Novacek, Garett              Nebraska-Kearney       2.03m     J1.98m    6-06.00
     1.83 1.88 1.93 1.98 2.03
      PPP  PPP  XXO   XO  XXX
  7 Smith, Ralphel               Butler CC              1.94m     J1.98m    6-06.00
     1.83 1.88 1.93 1.98 2.03
        O    O   XO  XXO  XXX
  7 Jones, Dwight                Pratt CC               2.03m     J1.98m    6-06.00
     1.83 1.88 1.93 1.98 2.03
      PPP    O   XO  XXO  XXX
  9 Blount, Daniel               Ottawa                 2.09m      1.93m    6-04.00
     1.83 1.88 1.93 1.98 2.03
        O    O    O  XPP    X
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  9 Bass, Luke                   Missouri S&T           1.98m      1.93m    6-04.00
     1.83 1.88 1.93 1.98
      PPP    O    O  XXX
  9 Anderson, Jeremiah           Northwestern           1.99m      1.93m    6-04.00
     1.83 1.88 1.93 1.98
        O    O    O  XXX
 12 Poole, Jayton                Grand View             1.95m     J1.93m    6-04.00
     1.83 1.88 1.93 1.98
      PPP   XO    O  XXX
 13 King, Khaliq                 Iowa Western CC        1.90m     J1.93m    6-04.00
     1.83 1.88 1.93 1.98
        O    O   XO  XXX
 14 Bradshaw, Gunner             Drury                  2.01m     J1.93m    6-04.00
     1.83 1.88 1.93 1.98
      PPP  PPP  XXO  XXX
 15 Russell, Jaxon               Emporia St.            1.97m      1.88m    6-02.00
     1.83 1.88 1.93
        O    O  XXX
 16 Brown, Corey                 Ottawa                 1.89m     J1.88m    6-02.00
     1.83 1.88 1.93
       XO    O  XXX
 17 Harris, Kahuan               North Iowa Area CC     1.90m     J1.88m    6-02.00
     1.83 1.88 1.93 1.98
      PPP   XO  PPP  XXX
 18 Graves, Ryan                 Central Methodist      1.94m     J1.88m    6-02.00
     1.83 1.88 1.93
        O  XXO  XXX
 19 Luea, Xavier                 Benedictine (Kan.)     1.94m      1.83m    6-00.00
     1.83 1.88
        O  XXX
 20 Harbols, Fredrick            Nebraska-Kearney       1.89m     J1.83m    6-00.00
     1.83 1.88
       XO  XXX
 21 Shine, Brian                 Central Methodist      1.90m     J1.83m    6-00.00
     1.83 1.88
      XXO  XXX
 -- Lee, Xavier                  Tabor                  1.89m         NH
     1.83
      XXX
 -- Cross, Chris                 Allen CC               1.89m         NH
     1.83 1.88
      PPP  XXX
 -- Ablott, Parker               Nebraska-Kearney       1.94m         NH
     1.83 1.88
      PPP  XXX
 -- Knittel, Otto                Missouri S&T           1.90m         NH
     1.83
      XXX
 -- Folkers, Justin              Nebraska-Kearney       1.94m         NH
     1.83 1.88
      PPP  XXX
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Event 25  Women Pole Vault
===================================================================================
    DII Prov: P 3.72m
  Fieldhouse: F 4.28m  2025        Kyla Davis, Pittsburg State
        Meet: M 4.10m  2/2020      Amanda Fassold, Azusa Pacific
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
  1 Baalmann, Annabeth           Fort Hays St.          4.30m      4.12mM  13-06.25
     2.52 2.67 2.82 2.97 3.12 3.27 3.42 3.57 3.72 3.82 3.92 4.02 4.12 4.22 4.31
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O  PPP  XXX
  2 Manley, Mia                  Emporia St.            3.57m      3.57m   11-08.50
     2.52 2.67 2.82 2.97 3.12 3.27 3.42 3.57 3.72
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O  XXX
  3 Mannio, Kaira                Central Missouri       3.57m     J3.57m   11-08.50
     2.52 2.67 2.82 2.97 3.12 3.27 3.42 3.57 3.72
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O  XXO  XXX
  4 Driewer, Melanie             Nebraska-Kearney       3.42m      3.42m   11-02.50
     2.52 2.67 2.82 2.97 3.12 3.27 3.42 3.57
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O    O  XXX
  5 Medina, Bradie               Nebraska-Kearney       3.57m     J3.42m   11-02.50
     2.52 2.67 2.82 2.97 3.12 3.27 3.42 3.57
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP   XO    O  XXX
  6 Sexton, Haley                Central Missouri       3.57m     J3.42m   11-02.50
     2.52 2.67 2.82 2.97 3.12 3.27 3.42 3.57
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP   XO  XXX
  7 Bernard, Sydnie              Central Missouri       3.55m     J3.42m   11-02.50
     2.52 2.67 2.82 2.97 3.12 3.27 3.42 3.57
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O  XXO  XXX
  7 Garito, Isabella             Friends                3.55m     J3.42m   11-02.50
     2.52 2.67 2.82 2.97 3.12 3.27 3.42 3.57
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O  XXO  XXX
  9 Obrist, Alessandra           Lindenwood             3.42m      3.27m   10-08.75
     2.52 2.67 2.82 2.97 3.12 3.27 3.42
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O  XXX
  9 Scott, Megyn                 Nebraska-Kearney       3.57m      3.27m   10-08.75
     2.52 2.67 2.82 2.97 3.12 3.27 3.42
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O  XXX
  9 Loman, Alaina                Central Missouri       3.55m      3.27m   10-08.75
     2.52 2.67 2.82 2.97 3.12 3.27 3.42
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O  XXX
  9 Hubbard, Ashlyn              Friends                3.25m      3.27m   10-08.75
     2.52 2.67 2.82 2.97 3.12 3.27 3.42
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O  XXX
 13 Carpenter-Ross, Maddy        Nebraska-Kearney       3.42m     J3.27m   10-08.75
     2.52 2.67 2.82 2.97 3.12 3.27 3.42
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O   XO  XXX
 13 Ramirez, Aaliyah             Friends                3.70m     J3.27m   10-08.75
     2.52 2.67 2.82 2.97 3.12 3.27 3.42
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP   XO  XXX
 15 Stewart, Savannah            Emporia St.            3.40m      3.12m   10-02.75
     2.52 2.67 2.82 2.97 3.12 3.27
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O  XXX
 15 Yates, Alex                  Lindenwood                        3.12m   10-02.75
     2.52 2.67 2.82 2.97 3.12 3.27
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O  XXX
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....Event 25  Women Pole Vault

 17 Castro, Jolee                Central Missouri                  2.97m    9-09.00
     2.52 2.67 2.82 2.97 3.12
      PPP  PPP    O    O  XXX
 18 Reagan, El                   William Woods          2.97m     J2.97m    9-09.00
     2.52 2.67 2.82 2.97 3.12
       XO    O    O  XXO  XXX
 19 Heath, Emma                  William Penn           2.60m      2.67m    8-09.00
     2.52 2.67 2.82
       XO   XO  XXX
 20 Protz, Haley                 Benedictine (Kan.)     2.77m      2.52m    8-03.25
     2.52 2.67
        O  XXX
 21 Nassiri, Sophie              Benedictine (Kan.)               J2.52m    8-03.25
     2.52 2.67 2.82
       XO  PPP  XXX
 -- Brandt, Evelyn               Benedictine (Kan.)     2.62m         NH
     2.52
      XXX
 -- Benavides, Charlotte         Northwestern           2.94m         NH
     2.52 2.67 2.82 2.97
      PPP  PPP  PPP  XXX

Event 26  Men Pole Vault
===================================================================================
    DII Prov: P 4.78m
  Fieldhouse: F 6.00m  2024        KC Lightfoot, Puma
        Meet: M 5.21m  2/8/2025    Reagan Ulrich, Central Miss
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
  1 Angove, Hunter               Fort Hays St.          4.96m      5.03mP  16-06.00
     3.93 4.08 4.23 4.38 4.53 4.68 4.83 4.93 5.03 5.13
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O  XXX
  2 Ball, Josiah                 Fort Hays St.          5.06m      4.83mP  15-10.00
     3.93 4.08 4.23 4.38 4.53 4.68 4.83 4.93
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O  XXX
  3 Homan, Nicholas              Denver track club      5.00m      4.68m   15-04.25
     3.93 4.08 4.23 4.38 4.53 4.68 4.83
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O  XXX
  4 Deges, Brady                 Fort Hays St.          4.83m     J4.68m   15-04.25
     3.93 4.08 4.23 4.38 4.53 4.68 4.83
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP   XO    O  XXX
  5 Govero, Mark                 Webster                4.50m     J4.68m   15-04.25
     3.93 4.08 4.23 4.38 4.53 4.68 4.83
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  XXO    O  XXX
  6 Kueser, Karter               Central Missouri       4.60m     J4.68m   15-04.25
     3.93 4.08 4.23 4.38 4.53 4.68 4.83
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O   XO  XXX
  6 Joslin, Ellis                Southwest Baptist      4.81m     J4.68m   15-04.25
     3.93 4.08 4.23 4.38 4.53 4.68 4.83
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O   XO  XXX
  6 Childs, Landon               Central Missouri       4.85m     J4.68m   15-04.25
     3.93 4.08 4.23 4.38 4.53 4.68 4.83
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O   XO  XXX
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  9 Younger, Mason               Fort Hays St.          4.90m      4.53m   14-10.25
     3.93 4.08 4.23 4.38 4.53 4.68
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O  XXX
  9 Watson, Zack                 Nebraska-Kearney       4.38m      4.53m   14-10.25
     3.93 4.08 4.23 4.38 4.53 4.68
      PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O  XXX
 11 Taylor, Kevin                Benedictine (Kan.)     4.50m     J4.53m   14-10.25
     3.93 4.08 4.23 4.38 4.53 4.68
      PPP   XO    O  XXO   XO  XXX
 12 Giittinger, Carter           Friends                4.40m     J4.53m   14-10.25
     3.93 4.08 4.23 4.38 4.53 4.68
      PPP    O    O    O  XXO  XXX
 13 Coyne, Christopher           Benedictine (Kan.)     4.40m      4.38m   14-04.50
     3.93 4.08 4.23 4.38 4.53
      PPP   XO    O    O  XXX
 13 Karajanis, Shane             Emporia St.            4.35m      4.38m   14-04.50
     3.93 4.08 4.23 4.38 4.53
      PPP  PPP   XO    O  XXX
 15 Crocker, Colten              William Woods          4.50m     J4.38m   14-04.50
     3.93 4.08 4.23 4.38 4.53
      PPP  PPP  XXO   XO  XXX
 16 Bey, Jesus                   Friends                4.24m      4.23m   13-10.50
     3.93 4.08 4.23 4.38
       XO    O    O  XXX
 17 Giffin, Nathanial            Ncmc                   4.55m     J4.23m   13-10.50
     3.93 4.08 4.23 4.38
      PPP  PPP   XO  XXX
 18 Bohler, Elijah               Webster                4.45m      3.93m   12-10.75
     3.93 4.08
        O  XXX
 18 Mosley, Luke                 Missouri Valley        4.20m      3.93m   12-10.75
     3.93 4.08
        O  XXX
 -- Quillen, Aaron               Emporia St.            4.51m         NH
     3.93 4.08 4.23
      PPP  PPP  XXX
 -- Neeley, Max                  Unattached             5.08m         NH
     3.93 4.08 4.23 4.38 4.53 4.68
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  XXX
 -- Irish, Boston                Nebraska-Kearney       4.52m         NH
     3.93 4.08 4.23 4.38
      PPP  PPP  PPP  XXX
 -- Kaps, Owen                   Nebraska-Kearney       4.20m         NH
     3.93 4.08
      PPP  XXX
 -- Cox, Darrian                 Friends                4.54m         NH
     3.93 4.08
      PPP  XXX
 -- Harris, Jaden                Friends                4.25m         NH
     3.93
      XXX
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Event 27  Women Long Jump
======================================================================================
    DII Prov: P 5.70m
  Fieldhouse: F 6.04m  2025        Mellanie Nellmer, Central Missouri
        Meet: M 5.85m  2/8/2025    Sakina Umar, Iowa Western
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals            H#
======================================================================================
  1 Talbot, Anna                 Drury                  5.62m      5.56m   18-03.00  4
      5.31m  5.29m  5.35m  5.13m  5.47m  5.56m
  2 Troncin, Abigail             NW Missouri            5.50m      5.50m   18-00.50  4
      FOUL  5.50m  5.29m  FOUL  5.11m  5.44m
  3 Perry, JayOnna               Ottawa                 5.83m     J5.50m   18-00.50  4
      5.50m  5.31m  PASS  FOUL  PASS  PASS
  4 Sahagun, Maria               Central Methodist      5.00m      5.43m   17-09.75  3
      5.21m  5.43m  5.23m  PASS  PASS  PASS
  5 Welch, Lauren                Central Missouri       5.16m      5.42m   17-09.50  3
      5.42m  FOUL  5.16m  5.39m  FOUL  FOUL
  6 Sampson, Haley               St. Mary (Kan.)        5.46m      5.41m   17-09.00  4
      5.41m  FOUL  5.24m  PASS  PASS  PASS
  7 Campbell, Jah-Nisha          Ottawa                 5.28m      5.38m   17-08.00  4
      5.38m  FOUL  PASS  FOUL  5.16m  FOUL
  8 Helten, Madison              Benedictine (Kan.)     5.43m     J5.38m   17-08.00  4
      5.03m  5.38m  4.92m  FOUL  FOUL  5.06m
  9 Martinez, KeiRre             Butler CC              5.31m      5.36m   17-07.00  4
      FOUL  5.21m  5.27m  5.36m  4.47m  FOUL
 10 Lewis, Alexia                Emporia St.            5.29m      5.24m   17-02.25  4
      5.24m  5.20m  FOUL
 11 Cox, D'Myia                  Tabor                  5.23m      5.21m   17-01.25  3
      4.98m  5.21m  4.88m
 12 Barclay, Annalisa            Lincoln (Mo.)          5.10m      5.15m   16-10.75  3
      5.05m  5.09m  5.15m
 13 Hall, Gabriella              Northwestern           5.51m     J5.15m   16-10.75  4
      4.93m  5.00m  5.15m
 14 Sam, Aba                     Unattached             5.42m      5.11m   16-09.25  4
      5.04m  4.83m  5.11m
 15 Whiteaker, Kayla             Ottawa                 4.76m      5.09m   16-08.50  2
      4.71m  5.09m  4.93m
 16 Connealy, Maria              Benedictine (Kan.)     5.05m      5.08m   16-08.00  3
      5.08m  4.89m  FOUL
 17 Crow, Darla                  Bethel (Kan.)          4.70m      5.06m   16-07.25  2
      3.88m  4.94m  5.06m
 18 Shaw, Crystal                William Penn           5.65m      5.02m   16-05.75  4
      5.02m  FOUL  FOUL
 19 Wright, Leah                 Allen CC               4.72m      4.98m   16-04.25  2
      4.98m  4.88m  4.79m
 20 Nyambuka, Amelia             Northwestern           5.15m      4.96m   16-03.25  3
      4.96m  4.79m  FOUL
 21 Betts, Hannah                Northwestern           4.98m      4.92m   16-01.75  3
      4.88m  4.92m  4.78m
 22 Beach, Addyson               Southwest Baptist      4.85m      4.91m   16-01.50  2
      4.80m  4.75m  4.91m
 23 Mullen, Marley               Emporia St.            4.99m      4.90m   16-01.00  3
      4.89m  4.85m  4.90m
 24 Green, Taylor                Drury                  4.64m     J4.90m   16-01.00  2
      FOUL  4.90m  FOUL
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 25 Adams, Nyla                  Missouri Valley        5.06m      4.88m   16-00.25  3
      4.88m  4.73m  4.79m
 26 Demeritte, Jayden            Park U.                5.16m      4.87m   15-11.75  3
      FOUL  4.60m  4.87m
 27 Orear, Josie                 Emporia St.            5.01m      4.84m   15-10.50  3
      4.84m  4.78m  4.54m
 28 Newman, Suraya               Quincy                 4.96m     J4.84m   15-10.50  3
      4.84m  FOUL  4.78m
 29 Hadley, Rosie                Iowa Western CC        4.48m      4.82m   15-09.75  1
      4.66m  4.82m  FOUL
 30 Mitchell, Kaylin             Grand View             4.74m      4.80m   15-09.00  2
      FOUL  4.75m  4.80m
 31 Guedeyi, Suzanne             North Iowa Area CC     4.35m     J4.80m   15-09.00  1
      4.80m  4.45m  3.70m
 32 Williams, Mya                Lincoln (Mo.)          4.88m      4.79m   15-08.75  2
      4.36m  4.26m  4.79m
 33 Watkins, Johanna             Missouri Valley        4.45m      4.59m   15-00.75  1
      4.43m  4.36m  4.59m
 34 Dixie, Alaysianea            Northwestern           4.95m     J4.59m   15-00.75  2
      4.19m  4.03m  4.59m
 35 Sands, Lux                   William Jewell         4.82m      4.54m   14-10.75  2
      4.54m  FOUL  FOUL
 36 Colton-Spearman, Kiara       North Iowa Area CC     4.67m      4.48m   14-08.50  2
      4.37m  4.48m  FOUL
 37 Cheltenham, Anjanique        Highland CC            4.78m      4.46m   14-07.75  2
      4.24m  4.46m  4.22m
 38 Caudle, Kailyssa             Benedictine (Kan.)     4.43m      4.45m   14-07.25  1
      4.45m  4.44m  4.44m
 39 Gresham, Jesse               William Woods          4.42m     J4.45m   14-07.25  1
      4.45m  FOUL  FOUL
 40 Harrell, Janelle             William Penn           4.57m      4.28m   14-00.50  1
      FOUL  4.28m  4.24m
 41 Sanchez, Alia                Butler CC              3.69m      4.20m   13-09.50  1
      FOUL  4.20m  4.11m
 42 Lopez, Tamara                St. Mary (Kan.)        4.33m      4.14m   13-07.00  1
      4.14m  3.94m  3.98m
 43 Durflinger, Abby             North Iowa Area CC     4.70m      3.96m   13-00.00  2
      FOUL  FOUL  3.96m
 44 Unruh, Holly                 Tabor                  4.40m      3.69m   12-01.25  1
      FOUL  3.69m  3.59m
 -- Austene, Marissa             Central Missouri       5.72m       FOUL             4
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
 -- Bailey, Amelia               Emporia St.            4.29m       FOUL             1
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
 -- Littlejohn, Riviierra        Butler CC              4.17m       FOUL             1
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
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Event 28  Men Long Jump
======================================================================================
    DII Prov: P 7.16m
  Fieldhouse: F 7.59m  2022        Jermel Jones II, Azusa Pacific
        Meet: M 7.56m  2/2020      Kizan David, Lincoln
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals            H#
======================================================================================
  1 Holt Jr, Vernell             Butler CC              7.75m      7.36mP  24-01.75  4
      7.29m  7.19m  7.06m  6.89m  7.36m  FOUL
  2 Thomas, T'Antrae             Northwestern           6.70m      7.16mP  23-06.00  3
      7.16m  7.01m  FOUL  6.89m  FOUL  6.81m
  3 Browne, Dimetri              Lincoln (Mo.)          6.55m      7.15m   23-05.50  2
      6.44m  6.83m  7.15m  7.02m  6.89m  6.98m
  4 Codling, Xavier              North Iowa Area CC     7.02m      7.07m   23-02.50  4
      6.92m  6.79m  7.07m  FOUL  7.01m  PASS
  5 Lowenfield, Melon            Lincoln (Mo.)          7.16m      6.97m   22-10.50  4
      6.55m  6.73m  6.58m  6.16m  6.97m  6.73m
  6 Kelly, Clayton               Nebraska-Kearney       7.18m      6.88m   22-07.00  4
      6.79m  6.88m  6.70m  6.57m  FOUL  6.78m
  7 Pemberton, Jabari            Highland CC            6.66m      6.86m   22-06.25  3
      FOUL  FOUL  6.86m  FOUL  FOUL  6.65m
  8 Attoungbre, Lebon            Iowa Western CC        7.43m      6.78m   22-03.00  4
      6.64m  6.78m  FOUL  FOUL  6.54m  6.75m
  9 Thompson, Jack               Quincy                 7.10m      6.69m   21-11.50  4
      6.66m  FOUL  6.67m  6.69m  FOUL  6.53m
 10 Rogers, Tristian             St. Mary (Kan.)        6.39m      6.59m   21-07.50  2
      6.59m  6.53m  6.26m
 11 Harris, Kahuan               North Iowa Area CC     7.02m      6.57m   21-06.75  4
      6.57m  6.45m  PASS
 12 Jacobs, Andrew               Southwest Baptist      6.75m     J6.57m   21-06.75  3
      6.57m  FOUL  5.91m
 13 Angus, Aldaine               North Iowa Area CC     7.02m      6.56m   21-06.25  4
      6.28m  6.56m  FOUL
 14 Baker, Jerron                Quincy                 6.39m      6.54m   21-05.50  2
      6.54m  6.46m  6.15m
 15 Campbell, Daniel             Ottawa                 6.83m      6.47m   21-02.75  4
      FOUL  6.27m  6.47m
 16 Winn, Marciano               Iowa Western CC        6.27m      6.45m   21-02.00  2
      FOUL  6.45m  FOUL
 17 St. Clair, Mason             Drury                  6.39m      6.44m   21-01.50  2
      FOUL  FOUL  6.44m
 18 Arndt, Noah                  St. Mary (Kan.)        6.20m      6.43m   21-01.25  1
      6.33m  FOUL  6.43m
 19 Crumley, Dylan               Nebraska-Kearney       6.77m      6.38m   20-11.25  3
      6.25m  6.38m  6.27m
 20 Shine, Brian                 Central Methodist      6.27m     J6.38m   20-11.25  2
      6.38m  6.12m  FOUL
 21 Richards, Janoe              Lincoln (Mo.)          6.78m      6.37m   20-10.75  3
      6.37m  6.04m  6.34m
 22 Inoke, Waisale               Central Methodist      6.40m      6.36m   20-10.50  2
      6.36m  4.80m  5.66m
 23 McMillan, Carter             Nebraska-Kearney       6.96m      6.35m   20-10.00  4
      6.32m  6.34m  6.35m
 24 Barr, Ethan                  Drury                  6.55m      6.31m   20-08.50  3
      6.31m  6.24m  6.10m
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 25 Brown, Byron                 Northwestern           6.14m     J6.31m   20-08.50  1
      FOUL  FOUL  6.31m
 26 Hodge, Trevon                Northwestern           6.70m      6.25m   20-06.25  3
      6.12m  6.25m  FOUL
 27 Mason, Tabari                Ottawa                 6.42m      6.24m   20-05.75  2
      6.16m  6.17m  6.24m
 28 Luea, Xavier                 Benedictine (Kan.)     6.31m      6.23m   20-05.25  2
      6.23m  FOUL  6.19m
 29 Drydale, Hudson              Missouri Valley        6.20m     J6.23m   20-05.25  1
      FOUL  FOUL  6.23m
 30 Vohs, Myles                  William Jewell         6.21m      6.19m   20-03.75  1
      6.12m  6.19m  6.14m
 31 Whitehurst, Kaden            Butler CC              6.17m      6.14m   20-01.75  1
      6.14m  6.02m  FOUL
 32 Sanith, Aaron                Butler CC              6.60m      6.13m   20-01.50  3
      5.95m  5.87m  6.13m
 33 Willis, Brett                Emporia St.            6.22m      6.12m   20-01.00  1
      5.97m  5.75m  6.12m
 34 Brown, Corey                 Ottawa                 6.26m      6.08m   19-11.50  1
      5.95m  5.99m  6.08m
 35 Thompson, Jarvis             Quincy                 6.13m      5.97m   19-07.00  1
      5.89m  5.83m  5.97m
 36 Daniels, Adoriyan            Nebraska-Kearney       6.36m      5.93m   19-05.50  2
      5.75m  5.84m  5.93m
 37 Buffalo, Chayton             Tabor                  6.18m      5.90m   19-04.25  1
      5.84m  5.90m  5.69m
 38 Todd, Anthony                Benedictine (Kan.)     6.14m      5.82m   19-01.25  1
      FOUL  FOUL  5.82m
 39 Davis, Terrill               Missouri Valley        6.14m      5.69m   18-08.00  1
      5.69m  5.56m  FOUL
 -- Webb, John                   William Penn           6.13m       FOUL             1
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
 -- Sharpe, Gavin                Northwestern           6.60m       FOUL             3
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
 -- Watkins, James               Benedictine (Kan.)     6.60m       FOUL             3
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL

Event 29  Women Triple Jump
======================================================================================
    DII Prov: P 11.72m
  Fieldhouse: F 12.86m  2025        Auna Childress, Pittsburg State
        Meet: M 12.79m  2/8/2025    Mercy Honesty, Iowa Western
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals            H#
======================================================================================
  1 Shields, Nickiya             Iowa Western CC       11.46m     11.77mP  38-07.50  3
      11.77m  11.15m  11.59m  PASS  PASS  PASS
  2 Connealy, Maria              Benedictine (Kan.)    11.00m     11.71m   38-05.00  2
      11.26m  11.71m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  11.12m
  3 Helten, Madison              Benedictine (Kan.)    11.42m     11.62m   38-01.50  3
      11.22m  11.39m  11.33m  FOUL  11.62m  FOUL
  4 Morris, Myah                 Central Missouri      11.22m     11.37m   37-03.75  3
      11.19m  FOUL  11.30m  11.09m  11.32m  11.37m
  5 Little, Anaya                Central Methodist     11.45m     11.13m   36-06.25  3
      10.33m  11.13m  10.83m  10.53m  FOUL  10.61m
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  6 Cox, D'Myia                  Tabor                 11.04m     11.08m   36-04.25  2
      10.54m  10.93m  11.08m  FOUL  FOUL  10.90m
  7 Newman, Suraya               Quincy                11.21m     11.00m   36-01.25  3
      10.60m  10.84m  11.00m  10.79m  FOUL  FOUL
  8 Sam, Aba                     Unattached            11.90m     10.98m   36-00.25  3
      10.98m  10.93m  10.77m  10.45m  PASS  PASS
  9 Davis, Ta'Mya                Central Methodist     11.54m     10.94m   35-10.75  3
      10.94m  10.63m  FOUL  PASS  PASS  PASS
 10 Barclay, Annalisa            Lincoln (Mo.)         11.60m     10.92m   35-10.00  3
      10.92m  FOUL  PASS
 11 Henry, Abbey                 Missouri Western      10.92m     10.90m   35-09.25  2
      10.90m  FOUL  10.85m
 12 Shaw, Crystal                William Penn          11.07m    J10.90m   35-09.25  2
      10.65m  10.90m  10.74m
 13 Thompson, Shelley            Central Methodist     11.20m     10.89m   35-08.75  3
      10.89m  10.79m  10.79m
 14 Harris, Jayda                Emporia St.           11.32m     10.75m   35-03.25  3
      FOUL  FOUL  10.75m
 15 Smith, Hailey                Missouri S&T          10.94m     10.63m   34-10.50  2
      FOUL  FOUL  10.63m
 16 Wright, Leah                 Allen CC              10.45m     10.47m   34-04.25  2
      10.47m  10.26m  10.40m
 17 Calcaterra, Natalie          Central Methodist     10.40m     10.45m   34-03.50  2
      10.45m  10.22m  9.75m
 18 Adams, Nyla                  Missouri Valley       10.14m     10.41m   34-02.00  1
      FOUL  FOUL  10.41m
 19 Gresham, Jesse               William Woods         10.17m     10.22m   33-06.50  1
      9.82m  10.22m  9.99m
 20 Nepa, Arabella               William Penn          10.22m     10.11m   33-02.00  1
      9.95m  10.11m  9.99m
 21 Watkins, Johanna             Missouri Valley       10.22m    J10.11m   33-02.00  1
      9.67m  10.11m  9.88m
 22 Scheve, Addy                 Emporia St.            9.70m     10.04m   32-11.25  1
      FOUL  9.85m  10.04m
 23 Caudle, Kailyssa             Benedictine (Kan.)     9.99m      9.93m   32-07.00  1
      FOUL  9.93m  9.78m
 -- Martin, Carissa              St. Mary (Kan.)        9.79m       FOUL             1
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
 -- Deana Paninka, Emma          Central Methodist     10.79m       FOUL             2
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
 -- Vomacka, Brookyln            Iowa Western CC       10.18m       FOUL             1
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
 -- Ramaker, Jayda               North Iowa Area CC                 FOUL             1
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
 -- Green, Taylor                Drury                 10.40m       FOUL             2
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
 -- Lopez, Tamara                St. Mary (Kan.)        9.23m       FOUL             1
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
 -- Whiteaker, Kayla             Ottawa                 9.62m       FOUL             1
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
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Event 30  Men Triple Jump
======================================================================================
    DII Prov: P 14.49m
  Fieldhouse: F 15.90m  2019        Ryan Brown, Lincoln
        Meet: M 15.60m  2/2020      Ryan Brown, Lincoln
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals            H#
======================================================================================
  1 Drummond, Malik              Lincoln (Mo.)         14.92m     15.15mP  49-08.50  3
      14.27m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  15.15m  FOUL
  2 Thompson, Jack               Quincy                14.75m     14.70mP  48-02.75  3
      14.45m  12.86m  FOUL  14.10m  14.34m  14.70m
  3 Baker, Jerron                Quincy                14.58m     14.65mP  48-00.75  3
      13.46m  14.15m  14.65m  14.09m  14.53m  14.09m
  4 Mills, Micah                 William Penn          14.12m     14.38m   47-02.25  3
      13.76m  14.16m  14.38m  FOUL  FOUL  14.19m
  5 Parker II, David             NW Missouri           14.30m     14.37m   47-01.75  3
      14.10m  13.93m  14.37m  FOUL  14.03m  14.24m
  6 Stoughtenborough, Azaan      Central Methodist     14.47m     14.00m   45-11.25  3
      13.58m  13.79m  13.69m  FOUL  14.00m  13.98m
  7 Webb, John                   William Penn          14.31m     13.97m   45-10.00  3
      13.82m  FOUL  13.97m  13.16m  FOUL  13.84m
  8 Hinrichs, Blake              Nebraska-Kearney      14.31m     13.88m   45-06.50  3
      FOUL  FOUL  13.88m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
  9 Lee, Malcolm                 Nebraska-Kearney      13.98m     13.77m   45-02.25  3
      13.66m  FOUL  13.05m  FOUL  13.77m  FOUL
 10 Macklin, David               Lincoln (Mo.)         13.82m     13.63m   44-08.75  3
      FOUL  13.63m  13.14m
 11 Mason, Tabari                Ottawa                13.24m     13.58m   44-06.75  2
      FOUL  13.53m  13.58m
 12 Kille, Javon                 North Iowa Area CC    13.26m     13.42m   44-00.50  2
      FOUL  13.42m  13.39m
 13 Adams, Xavier                Missouri Valley       13.10m     13.35m   43-09.75  2
      13.30m  FOUL  13.35m
 14 Whitehurst, Kaden            Butler CC             13.26m     13.33m   43-09.00  2
      FOUL  13.02m  13.33m
 15 Baker, Braden                Drury                 13.75m     13.03m   42-09.00  3
      FOUL  12.95m  13.03m
 16 St. Clair, Mason             Drury                 12.97m     12.97m   42-06.75  1
      FOUL  FOUL  12.97m
 16 Hedrick, Jonathan            NW Missouri           13.57m     12.97m   42-06.75  2
      12.97m  FOUL  FOUL
 18 Winn, Marciano               Iowa Western CC       13.02m     12.85m   42-02.00  2
      FOUL  FOUL  12.85m
 19 Barr, Ethan                  Drury                 12.66m     12.82m   42-00.75  1
      FOUL  FOUL  12.82m
 20 Thompson, Jarvis             Quincy                13.31m     12.61m   41-04.50  2
      FOUL  FOUL  12.61m
 21 Dennis, Logan                Quincy                12.41m     12.57m   41-03.00  1
      FOUL  FOUL  12.57m
 -- Washington, Juan             St. Mary (Kan.)       13.46m       FOUL             2
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
 -- Hudnall, Desmond             St. Mary (Kan.)                    FOUL             1
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
 -- Davis, Terrill               Missouri Valley       11.80m       FOUL             1
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
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 -- Tran, Jude                   Emporia St.           11.88m       FOUL             1
      FOUL  FOUL  PASS
 -- Drydale, Hudson              Missouri Valley                    FOUL             1
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
 -- Brown, Corey                 Ottawa                12.76m       FOUL             1
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
 -- Lowenfield, Melon            Lincoln (Mo.)         13.24m       FOUL             2
      FOUL  FOUL  PASS
 -- King, Khaliq                 Iowa Western CC       12.67m       FOUL             1
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL

Event 31  Women Shot Put
======================================================================================
    DII Prov: P 13.67m
  Fieldhouse: F 16.47m  2026        Dani Hartung, Unattached
        Meet: M 15.57m  2/2019      Ashlan Burton, Central Missouri
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals            H#
======================================================================================
  1 Garr, Makenzie               Missouri Western      15.22m     14.95mP  49-00.75  4
      14.95m  FOUL  FOUL  14.95m  FOUL  FOUL
  2 Morris, Sydney               Missouri S&T          14.24m     14.13mP  46-04.25  4
      13.57m  13.77m  14.13m  13.76m  13.60m  13.96m
  3 Miller, Carolyn              Grand View            13.13m     13.89mP  45-07.00  4
      12.69m  12.96m  13.05m  13.32m  FOUL  13.89m
  4 Stallin, Kiara               Oklahoma Baptist      13.37m     13.41m   44-00.00  4
      13.40m  13.41m  12.75m  12.78m  13.05m  FOUL
  5 Bartley, Altyn               Oklahoma Baptist      14.22m    J13.41m   44-00.00  4
      FOUL  FOUL  13.37m  FOUL  FOUL  13.41m
  6 Wishard, Briley              Central Missouri      13.34m     13.13m   43-01.00  4
      12.45m  FOUL  12.78m  12.61m  13.13m  FOUL
  7 Behrendt, Brianna            Northwestern          11.02m     12.78m   41-11.25  2
      11.82m  11.19m  12.78m  10.76m  11.09m  FOUL
  8 Merrill, Olivia              Simpson (Iowa)        13.47m     12.62m   41-05.00  4
      12.39m  12.23m  11.78m  12.18m  12.62m  12.34m
  9 Schneider, Maddie            Nebraska-Kearney      13.33m     12.47m   40-11.00  4
      12.05m  12.47m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
 10 Matiyow, Jordyn              NW Missouri           12.54m     12.19m   40-00.00  4
      12.15m  FOUL  12.19m
 11 Mears, Madison               Central Missouri      13.84m     12.17m   39-11.25  4
      12.17m  12.15m  12.05m
 12 Newton, Amanda               Graceland             12.34m     12.05m   39-06.50  3
      11.89m  11.66m  12.05m
 13 Blackford, Jenna             Oklahoma Baptist      12.09m     12.03m   39-05.75  3
      12.03m  11.49m  11.58m
 14 Novacek, Lily                Nebraska-Kearney      12.88m     11.97m   39-03.25  4
      11.82m  FOUL  11.97m
 15 Falls, Maddie                Missouri S&T          11.52m     11.96m   39-03.00  3
      10.49m  11.40m  11.96m
 16 Campbell, McKenzie           Nebraska-Kearney      12.24m     11.94m   39-02.25  3
      FOUL  11.94m  11.58m
 17 Fair, Kelsi                  Missouri Western      12.75m     11.90m   39-00.50  4
      FOUL  11.90m  FOUL
 18 Vandemark, Kady              Graceland             11.86m     11.65m   38-02.75  3
      11.65m  11.50m  11.28m
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 19 Olson, Lauren                Oklahoma Baptist      11.25m     11.40m   37-05.00  2
      11.04m  11.40m  11.00m
 20 Kling, Hannah                Graceland             12.05m     11.36m   37-03.25  3
      11.20m  11.36m  FOUL
 21 Argana, Carolyne             Benedictine (Kan.)    11.57m    J11.36m   37-03.25  3
      10.09m  11.36m  10.79m
 22 Struckman, Emily             St. Mary (Kan.)       11.58m    J11.36m   37-03.25  3
      10.74m  9.36m  11.36m
 23 Buettgenbach, Tailynn        Central Missouri      11.32m     11.31m   37-01.25  3
      11.31m  10.77m  10.97m
 24 Fischer, Madelaine           Missouri S&T          11.36m     11.24m   36-10.50  3
      11.03m  11.24m  FOUL
 25 Crowder, Ella                Drury                 11.03m     11.23m   36-10.25  2
      11.23m  8.23m  9.47m
 26 Batten, Mackenzie            Emporia St.           11.89m     11.22m   36-09.75  3
      10.66m  11.22m  11.22m
 27 Butler, Kennah               William Woods         11.00m     11.02m   36-02.00  2
      10.52m  11.02m  9.83m
 28 Ryan, Mia                    William Jewell        10.52m     10.92m   35-10.00  2
      9.92m  10.92m  10.36m
 29 Bellamy, Haley               Central Methodist     10.26m     10.89m   35-08.75  1
      9.93m  10.89m  10.81m
 30 Talcott, Camryn              Graceland              9.94m     10.77m   35-04.00  1
      FOUL  10.20m  10.77m
 31 Wynglarz, Kaydence           Graceland             10.55m     10.57m   34-08.25  2
      9.75m  10.57m  FOUL
 32 Vitell, Sharla               Iowa Western CC       10.38m     10.53m   34-06.75  2
      10.24m  10.53m  10.50m
 33 Bryan, Ayden                 Northwestern          10.29m     10.29m   33-09.25  1
      10.29m  9.90m  10.13m
 34 Gaines, Kyndra               Butler CC             10.42m     10.24m   33-07.25  2
      10.24m  FOUL  10.04m
 35 Works, Ashlyn                Grand View            10.75m     10.23m   33-06.75  2
      10.23m  9.96m  9.11m
 36 Geist, Elizabeth             Benedictine (Kan.)    11.60m     10.21m   33-06.00  3
      9.97m  10.21m  FOUL
 37 Lorang, Mary                 Benedictine (Kan.)    10.32m     10.05m   32-11.75  1
      FOUL  FOUL  10.05m
 38 Idol, H'Leigha               Highland CC            9.65m      9.81m   32-02.25  1
      9.81m  9.57m  9.32m
 39 McReynolds, Reagan           Northwestern          10.42m      9.79m   32-01.50  2
      FOUL  9.79m  9.75m
 40 Redmon, Avery                Emporia St.            9.93m      9.78m   32-01.00  1
      9.78m  9.41m  9.21m
 41 Shields, Zoria               Lincoln (Mo.)          9.77m      9.77m   32-00.75  1
      8.98m  9.77m  8.33m
 42 Adams, Elouise               Nebraska-Kearney       9.61m      9.42m   30-11.00  1
      FOUL  9.42m  8.92m
 43 Boub, Rian                   Ottawa                10.70m      9.39m   30-09.75  2
      9.39m  FOUL  FOUL
 44 Yoder, Hayden                Simpson (Iowa)        10.24m      9.22m   30-03.00  1
      8.86m  9.22m  8.83m
 45 Swaby, Breanna               North Iowa Area CC     9.70m      8.59m   28-02.25  1
      8.59m  FOUL  FOUL
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Event 32  Men Shot Put
======================================================================================
    DII Prov: P 16.40m
  Fieldhouse: F 20.01m  2021        Garrett Appier, Unattached
        Meet: M 20.01m  2/2021      Garrett Appier, Unattached
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals            H#
======================================================================================
  1 Fraser, Owen                 Missouri S&T          18.71m     19.37mP  63-06.75  4
      17.49m  17.94m  18.28m  17.77m  17.97m  19.37m
  2 Deters, Connor               Emporia St.           16.98m     17.61mP  57-09.50  4
      16.89m  17.61m  16.70m  16.83m  17.45m  16.35m
  3 Gaschler, Ethan              Unattached            17.10m     17.52mP  57-05.75  4
      FOUL  17.17m  17.52m  17.36m  FOUL  17.02m
  4 Leandro de Sousa, Arthur     Iowa Western CC       17.59m     17.33mP  56-10.25  4
      16.72m  17.18m  17.14m  17.00m  17.28m  17.33m
  5 Williams, Demarii            NW Missouri           16.60m     17.06mP  55-11.75  4
      16.43m  16.49m  17.06m  FOUL  16.37m  FOUL
  6 Sulzen-Watson, Zach          Emporia St.           16.68m     16.51mP  54-02.00  4
      15.51m  15.91m  15.59m  15.30m  16.51m  FOUL
  7 Hemmings, Rajay              Iowa Western CC       16.22m     16.26m   53-04.25  4
      15.53m  16.26m  15.27m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
  8 Smith, Ty                    Unattached            15.33m     16.08m   52-09.25  4
      15.32m  16.04m  16.08m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
  9 West, Xzavion                William Penn          16.31m     16.00m   52-06.00  4
      FOUL  13.98m  16.00m  14.69m  FOUL  FOUL
 10 Swallow, Harrison            Butler CC             15.66m     15.75m   51-08.25  4
      14.96m  14.78m  15.75m
 11 Boettcher, Sam               Nebraska-Kearney      16.30m     15.58m   51-01.50  4
      15.27m  15.58m  15.33m
 12 McDaniel, Aiden              Missouri S&T          15.35m    J15.58m   51-01.50  4
      13.13m  14.40m  15.58m
 13 Bourgeois, Brock             Northwestern          14.82m     15.28m   50-01.75  3
      15.28m  FOUL  FOUL
 14 Wilson, Alex                 NW Missouri           14.41m     15.21m   49-11.00  3
      15.21m  15.21m  FOUL
 15 Addison, Myrhon              William Penn          14.76m     15.00m   49-02.50  3
      15.00m  13.72m  14.89m
 16 Jirak, Ivan                  Benedictine (Kan.)    15.20m     14.93m   48-11.75  3
      14.72m  14.81m  14.93m
 17 Rooney, Jackson              Central Missouri      14.62m     14.76m   48-05.25  3
      13.63m  14.76m  14.53m
 18 Holt, Eli                    Nebraska-Kearney      15.09m     14.70m   48-02.75  3
      13.34m  14.27m  14.70m
 19 Smith, Wyatt                 Central Methodist     13.83m     14.46m   47-05.25  2
      14.46m  FOUL  13.58m
 20 Gladden, Keonne              William Jewell        14.65m     14.40m   47-03.00  3
      14.40m  14.35m  FOUL
 21 Sweeney, Evan                Quincy                14.89m     14.39m   47-02.50  3
      13.19m  14.39m  14.08m
 22 Norberto, Nolan              St. Mary (Kan.)       14.74m     14.28m   46-10.25  3
      14.28m  13.90m  FOUL
 23 Stark, Shon                  Central Missouri      13.11m     14.07m   46-02.00  1
      14.07m  FOUL  13.22m
 24 Marchert, Tyler              Missouri S&T          15.48m     13.98m   45-10.50  4
      13.98m  13.82m  FOUL
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 25 Willoughby, Wyatt            Oklahoma Baptist      13.53m     13.88m   45-06.50  2
      13.32m  13.88m  13.84m
 26 Davenport, Darius            Grand View            14.03m     13.68m   44-10.75  3
      12.98m  13.68m  FOUL
 27 Sweeney, Liam                Benedictine (Kan.)    13.97m     13.66m   44-09.75  2
      13.66m  13.54m  13.47m
 28 Miles Jr., Adrian            Missouri Valley       12.69m     13.65m   44-09.50  1
      12.77m  12.57m  13.65m
 29 Souvongsavath, David         Simpson (Iowa)        15.21m     13.60m   44-07.50  3
      13.47m  FOUL  13.60m
 30 Snyder, Boone                Nebraska-Kearney      13.92m     13.33m   43-09.00  2
      FOUL  13.33m  13.25m
 31 Bueso, Tomas                 Grand View            13.12m    J13.33m   43-09.00  1
      12.09m  13.33m  12.88m
 32 Hennig, Robert               St. Mary (Kan.)       13.61m     13.31m   43-08.00  2
      12.85m  13.31m  FOUL
 33 McDaniel, Lathan             Simpson (Iowa)        13.70m     13.29m   43-07.25  2
      12.98m  FOUL  13.29m
 34 Fox, Jacob                   Iowa Western CC       13.73m     13.15m   43-01.75  2
      12.26m  13.15m  12.50m
 35 Herrman, Brock               Tabor                 12.82m     13.13m   43-01.00  1
      12.61m  12.81m  13.13m
 36 Strong, Kollyn               Nebraska-Kearney      13.10m    J13.13m   43-01.00  1
      12.68m  13.13m  FOUL
 37 Rasch, Colin                 North Iowa Area CC    13.85m     12.97m   42-06.75  2
      12.89m  12.97m  FOUL
 38 Rollins, Cutler              Oklahoma Baptist      13.21m     12.82m   42-00.75  2
      11.86m  11.93m  12.82m
 39 Sterling, Carson             Unattached            13.50m     12.80m   42-00.00  2
      FOUL  12.80m  FOUL
 40 Hardin, Marcellus            Nebraska-Kearney      13.51m     12.76m   41-10.50  2
      12.76m  FOUL  FOUL
 41 Solomon, CJ                  St. Mary (Kan.)       12.48m     12.49m   40-11.75  1
      12.00m  12.49m  11.95m
 42 Adams, Eli                   Haskell Indian        12.41m     12.40m   40-08.25  1
      11.83m  FOUL  12.40m
 43 Alhussaini, Elijah           Grand View            12.60m     12.34m   40-06.00  1
      10.46m  12.34m  11.92m
 44 Schoening, Conrad            Grand View            13.20m     12.15m   39-10.50  1
      FOUL  12.15m  11.90m
 45 Zeien, Marshall              North Iowa Area CC    12.72m     11.86m   38-11.00  1
      FOUL  11.86m  FOUL
 46 Dow, Korbin                  William Jewell        12.40m     11.68m   38-04.00  1
      10.37m  11.68m  10.89m
 47 Bolte, Tanner                Nebraska-Kearney      12.30m     11.56m   37-11.25  1
      11.56m  11.37m  11.50m
 48 Supinski, Grant              Missouri Valley       12.26m     10.91m   35-09.50  1
      10.91m  FOUL  FOUL
 -- Hinton, Ja'Kobe              Benedictine (Kan.)    13.42m       FOUL             2
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
 -- DeGraffenried, Jasper        William Woods         14.93m       FOUL             3
      FOUL  FOUL  PASS
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Event 33  Women Weight Throw
======================================================================================
    DII Prov: P 17.11m
  Fieldhouse: F 19.42m  2025        Lily Novacek, Nebraska Kearney
        Meet: M 19.42m  2/8/2025    Lily Novacek, Nebraska-Kea
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals            H#
======================================================================================
  1 Bartley, Altyn               Oklahoma Baptist      16.44m     18.69mP  61-04.00  4
      17.49m  17.79m  17.70m  17.28m  17.39m  18.69m
  2 Novacek, Lily                Nebraska-Kearney      18.70m     18.59mP  61-00.00  4
      FOUL  18.59m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
  3 Garr, Makenzie               Missouri Western      17.07m     17.54mP  57-06.50  4
      17.54m  16.57m  17.42m  FOUL  FOUL  17.20m
  4 Slavik, Toree                Nebraska-Kearney      16.83m     17.22mP  56-06.00  4
      17.22m  16.28m  16.82m  FOUL  16.70m  16.59m
  5 Glover, Mercedes             Northwestern          15.78m     16.57m   54-04.50  4
      16.57m  16.01m  FOUL  FOUL  15.26m  15.88m
  6 Lynch, Natasha               Iowa Western CC       15.99m     16.34m   53-07.50  4
      14.88m  15.52m  FOUL  16.34m  14.90m  15.42m
  7 Campbell, McKenzie           Nebraska-Kearney      17.13m     16.31m   53-06.25  4
      FOUL  16.31m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
  8 Morris, Sydney               Missouri S&T          16.31m     16.20m   53-01.75  4
      15.68m  16.20m  14.88m  15.00m  15.58m  16.12m
  9 Vandemark, Kady              Graceland             16.99m     15.53m   50-11.50  4
      15.53m  14.89m  FOUL  14.28m  15.20m  15.12m
 10 Vermetten, Madison           Emporia St.           16.76m     15.51m   50-10.75  4
      15.51m  FOUL  FOUL
 11 Lorang, Mary                 Benedictine (Kan.)    15.93m     15.49m   50-10.00  4
      FOUL  14.69m  15.49m
 12 Redmon, Avery                Emporia St.           14.79m     15.42m   50-07.25  3
      15.42m  15.01m  FOUL
 13 Miller, Carolyn              Grand View            15.15m     15.02m   49-03.50  3
      FOUL  FOUL  15.02m
 14 Schneider, Maddie            Nebraska-Kearney      14.90m     14.80m   48-06.75  3
      14.80m  FOUL  14.56m
 15 Fischer, Madelaine           Missouri S&T          14.93m     14.64m   48-00.50  3
      13.79m  14.64m  FOUL
 16 Stallin, Kiara               Oklahoma Baptist      14.44m     14.59m   47-10.50  3
      14.38m  14.59m  14.10m
 17 Newton, Amanda               Graceland             15.05m     14.55m   47-09.00  3
      13.23m  FOUL  14.55m
 18 Sala, Margherita             NW Missouri           14.98m     14.52m   47-07.75  3
      14.52m  FOUL  FOUL
 19 Wishard, Briley              Central Missouri      15.23m     14.06m   46-01.50  3
      14.06m  FOUL  FOUL
 20 Poage, Alli                  NW Missouri           15.30m     14.05m   46-01.25  4
      14.05m  13.89m  FOUL
 21 Koehler, Sid                 NW Missouri           13.05m     13.93m   45-08.50  2
      13.37m  13.80m  13.93m
 22 Kling, Hannah                Graceland             14.26m     13.90m   45-07.25  3
      13.90m  FOUL  FOUL
 23 Brown, Kali                  Missouri Valley       14.67m     13.86m   45-05.75  3
      13.09m  13.86m  FOUL
 24 Swaby, Breanna               North Iowa Area CC    12.82m     13.66m   44-09.75  1
      13.66m  13.66m  13.00m
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 25 Argana, Carolyne             Benedictine (Kan.)    13.40m     13.57m   44-06.25  2
      13.57m  FOUL  FOUL
 26 Wynglarz, Kaydence           Graceland             13.76m     13.48m   44-02.75  2
      FOUL  13.11m  13.48m
 27 Batten, Mackenzie            Emporia St.           13.70m     13.47m   44-02.50  2
      12.72m  13.47m  12.90m
 28 Murphy, Emma                 St. Mary (Kan.)       13.47m    J13.47m   44-02.50  2
      12.88m  FOUL  13.47m
 29 Kuplicki, McKayla            Northwestern          13.93m     13.29m   43-07.25  2
      12.50m  12.66m  13.29m
 30 Geist, Elizabeth             Benedictine (Kan.)    14.45m     13.14m   43-01.50  3
      12.96m  13.14m  FOUL
 31 Struckman, Emily             St. Mary (Kan.)       14.36m     12.94m   42-05.50  3
      FOUL  12.94m  12.09m
 32 Cunningham, Maddie           Grand View            12.26m     12.84m   42-01.50  1
      11.94m  12.51m  12.84m
 33 Behrendt, Brianna            Northwestern          12.61m     12.82m   42-00.75  1
      12.08m  FOUL  12.82m
 34 Butler, Kennah               William Woods         13.15m     12.72m   41-08.75  2
      12.26m  12.72m  FOUL
 35 Leonard, Malori              Graceland             12.99m     12.69m   41-07.75  1
      12.69m  12.35m  12.22m
 36 Adams, Elouise               Nebraska-Kearney      12.44m     12.39m   40-07.75  1
      11.98m  12.26m  12.39m
 37 Michaels, Temi               Northwestern          13.36m     12.34m   40-06.00  2
      12.34m  FOUL  FOUL
 38 Gaines, Kyndra               Butler CC             12.20m     12.27m   40-03.25  1
      FOUL  12.27m  FOUL
 39 Blackford, Jenna             Oklahoma Baptist      12.30m     12.17m   39-11.25  1
      12.17m  11.81m  11.82m
 40 Kulenkamp, Isabella          Central Missouri      13.66m     11.85m   38-10.50  2
      11.85m  FOUL  FOUL
 41 Fields, Carmen               Haskell Indian        12.22m     11.79m   38-08.25  1
      10.55m  FOUL  11.79m
 42 Richter, Abbi                Unattached            12.43m     11.11m   36-05.50  1
      FOUL  11.11m  9.07m
 -- Sroka, Paulina               Benedictine (Kan.)    13.98m       FOUL             2
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
 -- Berg, Maddy                  Simpson (Iowa)        12.43m       FOUL             1
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
 -- Means-Thomas, Zoie           Ottawa                13.53m       FOUL             2
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL

Event 34  Men Weight Throw
======================================================================================
    DII Prov: P 18.20m
  Fieldhouse: F 22.62m  2024        Peyton Barton, Missouri Southern
        Meet: M 22.62m  2/2024      Peyton Barton, Missouri Southern
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals            H#
======================================================================================
  1 Fraser, Owen                 Missouri S&T          19.37m     19.65mP  64-05.75  4
      18.44m  19.65m  FOUL  18.19m  FOUL  FOUL
  2 Wurtz, Dustin                Unattached            17.92m     18.62mP  61-01.25  4
      15.69m  18.62m  18.03m  FOUL  17.74m  18.55m
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  3 Mason, Landon                Central Missouri      19.31m    J18.62mP  61-01.25  4
      17.92m  18.62m  17.31m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
  4 Smith, Ty                    Unattached            17.79m     18.52mP  60-09.25  4
      16.45m  17.84m  18.52m  FOUL  17.39m  FOUL
  5 West, Xzavion                William Penn          18.65m     18.45mP  60-06.50  4
      FOUL  17.79m  16.50m  17.71m  FOUL  18.45m
  6 Miller, Dawson               Missouri Western      17.86m     17.86m   58-07.25  4
      16.26m  17.10m  17.77m  17.86m  16.56m  16.53m
  7 Kolla Nquimdo, Frederick     William Penn          16.36m     17.51m   57-05.50  3
      14.96m  FOUL  16.79m  15.83m  17.51m  FOUL
  8 Stark, Shon                  Central Missouri      17.39m     17.50m   57-05.00  4
      17.50m  17.13m  16.65m  17.46m  17.35m  17.11m
  9 Zandvliet, Koen              Iowa Western CC       16.56m     16.74m   54-11.25  3
      16.35m  16.74m  FOUL  FOUL  14.70m  FOUL
 10 Holt, Eli                    Nebraska-Kearney      17.24m     16.61m   54-06.00  4
      16.02m  16.61m  FOUL
 11 Boettcher, Sam               Nebraska-Kearney      17.01m     16.60m   54-05.50  4
      15.29m  16.30m  16.60m
 12 Sulzen-Watson, Zach          Emporia St.           16.78m     16.54m   54-03.25  4
      15.67m  16.54m  FOUL
 13 Marchert, Tyler              Missouri S&T          14.99m     16.45m   53-11.75  3
      14.63m  16.45m  15.60m
 14 Werschem, Matthew            Oklahoma Baptist      17.25m     16.44m   53-11.25  4
      15.44m  16.44m  FOUL
 15 Shelly, Josh                 NW Missouri           17.51m     15.84m   51-11.75  4
      FOUL  15.84m  15.39m
 16 Sweeney, Evan                Quincy                16.10m     15.55m   51-00.25  3
      FOUL  15.55m  15.38m
 17 Shaw, Jordan                 Nebraska-Kearney      14.62m     15.05m   49-04.50  2
      15.05m  FOUL  FOUL
 18 Deters, Connor               Emporia St.           16.48m     14.95m   49-00.75  3
      13.96m  FOUL  14.95m
 19 Shreve, Jeremy               St. Mary (Kan.)       14.91m     14.88m   48-10.00  2
      14.12m  14.88m  14.69m
 20 Gaschler, Ethan              Unattached            15.75m     14.85m   48-08.75  3
      FOUL  13.55m  14.85m
 21 Gladden, Keonne              William Jewell        15.38m     14.77m   48-05.50  3
      13.84m  14.77m  FOUL
 22 Schoening, Conrad            Grand View            14.65m     14.75m   48-04.75  2
      14.75m  13.80m  14.33m
 23 Wilson, Alex                 NW Missouri           14.47m     14.70m   48-02.75  2
      14.46m  FOUL  14.70m
 24 McDaniel, Lathan             Simpson (Iowa)        16.43m     14.62m   47-11.75  3
      14.25m  14.62m  14.34m
 25 Bueso, Tomas                 Grand View            14.48m     14.58m   47-10.00  2
      FOUL  14.58m  FOUL
 26 Hardin, Marcellus            Nebraska-Kearney      14.60m     14.44m   47-04.50  2
      FOUL  14.44m  FOUL
 27 Smith, Wyatt                 Central Methodist     15.93m     14.38m   47-02.25  3
      13.82m  13.79m  14.38m
 28 Hennig, Robert               St. Mary (Kan.)       14.26m     14.34m   47-00.75  2
      13.77m  FOUL  14.34m
 29 McDaniel, Aiden              Missouri S&T          15.04m     14.30m   46-11.00  3
      14.30m  FOUL  FOUL
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 30 Hall, Cody                   Nebraska-Kearney      14.74m     14.27m   46-10.00  2
      14.27m  FOUL  FOUL
 31 Aurand, Jaren                Nebraska-Kearney      14.56m     14.25m   46-09.00  2
      13.65m  FOUL  14.25m
 32 Addison, Myrhon              William Penn          14.85m     14.22m   46-08.00  2
      FOUL  FOUL  14.22m
 33 Hinton, Ja'Kobe              Benedictine (Kan.)    14.08m     14.20m   46-07.25  1
      13.80m  FOUL  14.20m
 34 Schoon, Brayden              Iowa Western CC       14.50m     14.00m   45-11.25  2
      14.00m  13.76m  FOUL
 35 Rasch, Colin                 North Iowa Area CC    13.93m     13.91m   45-07.75  1
      13.55m  FOUL  13.91m
 36 Ramos, Ethan                 Benedictine (Kan.)    13.96m     13.74m   45-01.00  1
      12.96m  13.74m  13.67m
 37 Adams, Eli                   Haskell Indian        14.21m     13.69m   44-11.00  1
      13.25m  13.28m  13.69m
 38 Souvongsavath, David         Simpson (Iowa)        15.10m     13.61m   44-08.00  3
      FOUL  FOUL  13.61m
 39 Carroll, Evan                Quincy                13.76m     13.35m   43-09.75  1
      11.52m  13.35m  FOUL
 40 McMurry, Quillian            Grand View            13.51m     13.25m   43-05.75  1
      13.13m  13.25m  13.19m
 41 Sweeney, Liam                Benedictine (Kan.)    13.21m     12.28m   40-03.50  1
      FOUL  11.93m  12.28m
 42 Davenport, Darius            Grand View            13.46m     12.22m   40-01.25  1
      FOUL  FOUL  12.22m
 43 Gray, Bryce                  Benedictine (Kan.)    13.53m     12.20m   40-00.50  1
      FOUL  FOUL  12.20m
 44 Alhussaini, Elijah           Grand View            13.16m     11.66m   38-03.25  1
      11.66m  FOUL  FOUL
 45 Hansen, Dylan                North Iowa Area CC    13.29m     11.52m   37-09.50  1
      FOUL  FOUL  11.52m
 -- Hemmings, Rajay              Iowa Western CC       16.44m       FOUL             3
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
 -- DeGraffenried, Jasper        William Woods         13.25m       FOUL             1
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
 -- Bolte, Tanner                Nebraska-Kearney      14.88m       FOUL             2
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
 -- Willoughby, Wyatt            Oklahoma Baptist      13.14m       FOUL             1
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL

Event 35  Men Heptathlon
============================================================================
    DII Prov: P  4745
  Fieldhouse: F  5561  2020        Jonathon Harper, TAMU-Kingsville
        Meet: M  5561  2/2020      Jonathon Harper, TAMU-Kingsville
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Tolar, Drew                  Fort Hays St.           4866       5117P
  2 Baker, Braxton               Evangel                            4521
  3 Grace, Luke                  Emporia St.             5095       4328
  4 Hughes, Lou                  Southern Arkansas       4177       4199
  5 Hampl, Luke                  Emporia St.             4013       4188
  6 Lewis, Delane                Grand View                         3910
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  7 Henry, John                  Emporia St.             3431       3564
  8 Merritt, Austin              Webster                 4521       3545

Event 35  Heptathlon: #1 Men 60 Meter Dash Heptathlon
==========================================================================
        Meet: M  6.96  2/7/2025    Waisale Inoke, Neosho Count
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Tolar, Drew                  Fort Hays St.             7.05   2    865
  2 Merritt, Austin              Webster                   7.08   2    854
  3 Hughes, Lou                  Southern Arkansas         7.18   2    819
  4 Grace, Luke                  Emporia St.               7.23   2    802
  5 Baker, Braxton               Evangel                   7.32   2    772 7.313
  6 McGhee, Kian                 Southern Arkansas         7.32   1    772 7.319
  7 Lewis, Delane                Grand View                7.39   1    749
  8 Hampl, Luke                  Emporia St.               7.63   1    671
  9 Sliger, Cameron              Southern Arkansas         7.76   1    631 7.751
 10 Henry, John                  Emporia St.               7.76   1    631 7.757

Event 35  Heptathlon: #2 Men Long Jump Heptathlon
=================================================================================
        Meet: M 6.65m  2/7/2025    Andrew Rhoades, Southwest Ba
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1 Tolar, Drew                  Fort Hays St.            7.18mM  23-06.75    857
      6.83m  7.06m  7.18m
  2 Grace, Luke                  Emporia St.              6.83mM  22-05.00    774
      6.83m  6.55m  6.73m
  3 Hampl, Luke                  Emporia St.              6.24m   20-05.75    639
      5.72m  6.24m  6.07m
  4 Hughes, Lou                  Southern Arkansas        6.20m   20-04.25    630
      6.20m  6.11m  5.95m
  5 Baker, Braxton               Evangel                  6.18m   20-03.50    626
      4.26m  6.18m  6.05m
  6 McGhee, Kian                 Southern Arkansas        5.90m   19-04.25    565
      5.90m  5.37m  5.69m
  7 Merritt, Austin              Webster                  5.87m   19-03.25    559
      5.87m  5.65m  5.86m
  8 Henry, John                  Emporia St.              5.62m   18-05.25    506
      5.51m  5.62m  5.50m
  9 Lewis, Delane                Grand View               5.58m   18-03.75    498
      5.58m  5.45m  FOUL
 10 Sliger, Cameron              Southern Arkansas        5.23m   17-02.00    427
      5.23m  5.23m  5.11m

Event 35  Heptathlon: #3 Men Shot Put Heptathlon
=================================================================================
        Meet: M 12.45m  2/7/2025    Waisale Inoke, Neosho Count
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1 Merritt, Austin              Webster                 12.40m   40-08.25    631
      10.88m  11.47m  12.40m
  2 Hampl, Luke                  Emporia St.             12.39m   40-07.75    630
      11.89m  12.39m  12.03m
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  3 Tolar, Drew                  Fort Hays St.           12.04m   39-06.00    609
      FOUL  11.98m  12.04m
  4 Grace, Luke                  Emporia St.             11.49m   37-08.50    575
      10.93m  10.50m  11.49m
  5 McGhee, Kian                 Southern Arkansas       11.29m   37-00.50    563
      FOUL  11.29m  11.19m
  6 Baker, Braxton               Evangel                 10.85m   35-07.25    537
      10.85m  10.40m  10.55m
  7 Hughes, Lou                  Southern Arkansas       10.34m   33-11.25    506
      10.31m  9.98m  10.34m
  8 Henry, John                  Emporia St.             10.11m   33-02.00    492
      9.50m  8.98m  10.11m
  9 Lewis, Delane                Grand View               8.98m   29-05.50    425
      8.98m  8.41m  FOUL
 10 Sliger, Cameron              Southern Arkansas        8.69m   28-06.25    407
      8.23m  8.40m  8.69m

Event 35  Heptathlon: #4 Men High Jump Heptathlon
=================================================================================
        Meet: M 1.84m  2/7/2025    Bennett Mantooth, State Fair C
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1 Baker, Braxton               Evangel                  1.95mM   6-04.75    758
     1.50 1.53 1.56 1.59 1.62 1.65 1.68 1.71 1.74 1.77 1.80 1.83 1.86 1.89 1.92 1.95 1.98
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O  PPP  XXO  XXX
  2 Tolar, Drew                  Fort Hays St.            1.89mM   6-02.25    705
     1.50 1.53 1.56 1.59 1.62 1.65 1.68 1.71 1.74 1.77 1.80 1.83 1.86 1.89 1.92
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O  PPP  XXO    O   XO   XO  XXX
  3 Grace, Luke                  Emporia St.              1.86mM   6-01.25    679
     1.50 1.53 1.56 1.59 1.62 1.65 1.68 1.71 1.74 1.77 1.80 1.83 1.86 1.89
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O  XXX
  4 Merritt, Austin              Webster                  1.80m    5-10.75    627
     1.50 1.53 1.56 1.59 1.62 1.65 1.68 1.71 1.74 1.77 1.80 1.83
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O  PPP    O    O    O  XXO  XXX
  5 Lewis, Delane                Grand View               1.77m    5-09.75    602
     1.50 1.53 1.56 1.59 1.62 1.65 1.68 1.71 1.74 1.77 1.80
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O    O  XXO  XXO   XO  XXX
  6 Hughes, Lou                  Southern Arkansas        1.71m    5-07.25    552
     1.50 1.53 1.56 1.59 1.62 1.65 1.68 1.71 1.74
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O  XXX
  6 Hampl, Luke                  Emporia St.              1.71m    5-07.25    552
     1.50 1.53 1.56 1.59 1.62 1.65 1.68 1.71 1.74
      PPP  PPP    O    O    O    O   XO   XO  XXX
  8 Henry, John                  Emporia St.              1.62m    5-03.75    480
     1.50 1.53 1.56 1.59 1.62 1.65
      PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O  XXX
 -- Sliger, Cameron              Southern Arkansas           NH
     1.50 1.53
      PPP  XXX
 -- McGhee, Kian                 Southern Arkansas           NH
     1.50 1.53 1.56 1.59 1.62 1.65 1.68
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  XXX
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Event 35  Heptathlon: #5 Men 60 Meter Hurdles Heptathlon
==========================================================================
        Meet: M  8.88  2/7/2025    Waisale Inoke, Neosho Count
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Grace, Luke                  Emporia St.               8.78M  3    795
  2 Tolar, Drew                  Fort Hays St.             8.88M  3    772
  3 Hampl, Luke                  Emporia St.               9.36   3    668
  4 Lewis, Delane                Grand View                9.47   2    646
  5 Baker, Braxton               Evangel                   9.54   1    631
  6 Hughes, Lou                  Southern Arkansas         9.74   2    591
  7 Henry, John                  Emporia St.              10.09   1    524
  8 Sliger, Cameron              Southern Arkansas        10.74   1    410
  9 Merritt, Austin              Webster                  11.66   3    271

Event 35  Heptathlon: #6 Men Pole Vault Heptathlon
=================================================================================
        Meet: M 4.25m  2/7/2025    Afton Hopkins, Southwest Ba
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1 Sliger, Cameron              Southern Arkansas        4.05m   13-03.50    631
     2.45 2.55 2.65 2.75 2.85 2.95 3.05 3.15 3.25 3.35 3.45 3.55 3.65 3.75 3.85 3.95 4.05 4.15
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O  XXX
  2 Merritt, Austin              Webster                  3.95m   12-11.50    603
     2.35 2.45 2.55 2.65 2.75 2.85 2.95 3.05 3.15 3.25 3.35 3.45 3.55 3.65 3.75 3.85 3.95 4.05
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  XXO  PPP    O  XXO  XXX
  3 Tolar, Drew                  Fort Hays St.            3.85m   12-07.50    576
     2.25 2.35 2.45 2.55 2.65 2.75 2.85 2.95 3.05 3.15 3.25 3.35 3.45 3.55 3.65 3.75 3.85 3.95
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP   XO    O    O   XO  XXO  XXX
  4 Hampl, Luke                  Emporia St.              3.55m   11-07.75    496
     2.15 2.25 2.35 2.45 2.55 2.65 2.75 2.85 2.95 3.05 3.15 3.25 3.35 3.45 3.55 3.65
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O    O   XO    O    O    O   XO  XXX
  5 Baker, Braxton               Evangel                  3.35m   10-11.75    444
     2.15 2.25 2.35 2.45 2.55 2.65 2.75 2.85 2.95 3.05 3.15 3.25 3.35 3.45
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP   XO    O    O    O  PPP    O  XXX
  6 Henry, John                  Emporia St.              3.05m   10-00.00    369
     2.15 2.25 2.35 2.45 2.55 2.65 2.75 2.85 2.95 3.05 3.15
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O  XXO    O  XXX
  6 Hughes, Lou                  Southern Arkansas        3.05m   10-00.00    369
     2.15 2.25 2.35 2.45 2.55 2.65 2.75 2.85 2.95 3.05 3.15
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  XXO  XXO    O   XO  XXX
  8 Lewis, Delane                Grand View               2.65m    8-08.25    275
     2.15 2.25 2.35 2.45 2.55 2.65 2.75
        O  PPP    O    O  XXO    O  XXX
 -- Grace, Luke                  Emporia St.                 NH
     2.15 2.25 2.35 2.45 2.55 2.65 2.75 2.85 2.95 3.05 3.15 3.25 3.35 3.45 3.55 3.65 3.75
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  XXX

Event 35  Heptathlon: #7 Men 1000 Meter Run Heptathlon
=======================================================================
        Meet: M 2:47.39  2/7/2025    Bennett Mantooth, State Fair C
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Baker, Braxton               Evangel                2:51.18     753
      1:08.175 (1:08.175)    2:03.653 (55.478)    2:51.174 (47.521)
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....Event 35  Heptathlon: #7 Men 1000 Meter Run Heptathlon

  2 Tolar, Drew                  Fort Hays St.          2:53.18     733
      1:07.093 (1:07.093)    2:03.119 (56.026)    2:53.173 (50.054)
  3 Hughes, Lou                  Southern Arkansas      2:53.22     732
      1:07.422 (1:07.422)    2:03.278 (55.856)    2:53.216 (49.938)
  4 Lewis, Delane                Grand View             2:54.88     715
      1:07.708 (1:07.708)    2:03.036 (55.328)    2:54.880 (51.844)
  5 Grace, Luke                  Emporia St.            2:56.09     703
      1:08.697 (1:08.697)    2:03.472 (54.775)    2:56.085 (52.613)
  6 Henry, John                  Emporia St.            3:10.84     562
      1:15.848 (1:15.848)    2:12.759 (56.911)    3:10.838 (58.079)
  7 Hampl, Luke                  Emporia St.            3:14.15     532
      1:15.611 (1:15.611)    2:14.523 (58.912)    3:14.149 (59.626)
 -- Merritt, Austin              Webster                    DNF

Event 36  Women Indoor Pentathlon
============================================================================
    DII Prov: P  3294
  Fieldhouse: F  3848  2019        Trace Mosby, Pittsburg State
        Meet: M  3841  2/2024      Emily Swanson, Sioux Falls
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Carder, Anjelena             NW Missouri                        3594P
  2 Dueker, Kinsey               Lindenwood              3395       3552P
  3 Davie, Isabella              Emporia St.             3411       3406P
  4 Wright, Maya                 Missouri S&T            3416       3401P
  5 Fenoglio, Lauryn             Missouri S&T                       3257
  6 Begley, Scarlett             Emporia St.             3039       3192
  7 Falls, Maddie                Missouri S&T                       3185
  8 Markley, Ava                 Emporia St.             3048       3180
  9 Ervin, Anaya                 Southern Arkansas                  3079
 10 Simpson, Mireya              Lindenwood              3006       3057
 11 Johnson, Arriana             Emporia St.                        2906
 12 Fellegy, Kendal              Southern Arkansas                  2760
 13 Sipes, Kylee                 St. Mary (Kan.)         2160       2247
 14 Lockard, Makayla             St. Mary (Kan.)         2040       2226
 15 Nassiri, Sophie              Benedictine (Kan.)                 2202
 16 Gonzalez, Kaiya              Grand View                         1973

Event 36  Indoor Pentathlon: #1 Women 60 Meter Hurdles Indoor Pentathlon
==========================================================================
        Meet: M  9.22  2/7/2025    Maggie Kauk, Missouri Sou
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Dueker, Kinsey               Lindenwood                8.82M  4    948
  2 Markley, Ava                 Emporia St.               9.10M  4    889
  3 Simpson, Mireya              Lindenwood                9.14M  4    881
  4 Wright, Maya                 Missouri S&T              9.17M  4    875
  5 Carder, Anjelena             NW Missouri               9.19M  2    871
  6 Fenoglio, Lauryn             Missouri S&T              9.27   3    854
  7 Johnson, Arriana             Emporia St.               9.38   3    832
  8 Begley, Scarlett             Emporia St.               9.52   3    804
  9 Davie, Isabella              Emporia St.               9.61   3    787
 10 Ervin, Anaya                 Southern Arkansas         9.65   2    779
 11 Falls, Maddie                Missouri S&T              9.82   1    746
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 12 Fellegy, Kendal              Southern Arkansas         9.86   2    738
 13 Sipes, Kylee                 St. Mary (Kan.)          10.50   1    621
 14 Nassiri, Sophie              Benedictine (Kan.)       10.91   1    551
 15 Lockard, Makayla             St. Mary (Kan.)          11.04   1    530
 16 Gonzalez, Kaiya              Grand View               11.05   2    528

Event 36  Indoor Pentathlon: #2 Women High Jump Indoor Pentathlon
=================================================================================
        Meet: M 1.52m  2/7/2025    Claire Cole, Missouri Sou
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1 Dueker, Kinsey               Lindenwood               1.58mM   5-02.25    712
     1.25 1.28 1.31 1.34 1.37 1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52 1.55 1.58 1.61
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O  XXO  XXO  XXX
  1 Simpson, Mireya              Lindenwood               1.58mM   5-02.25    712
     1.25 1.28 1.31 1.34 1.37 1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52 1.55 1.58 1.61
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  XXO    O  XXO  XXO  XXX
  3 Wright, Maya                 Missouri S&T             1.55mM   5-01.00    678
     1.25 1.28 1.31 1.34 1.37 1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52 1.55 1.58
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O   XO  XXO    O  XXX
  3 Begley, Scarlett             Emporia St.              1.55mM   5-01.00    678
     1.25 1.28 1.31 1.34 1.37 1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52 1.55 1.58
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O   XO    O  XXO  XXX
  5 Carder, Anjelena             NW Missouri              1.52mM   4-11.75    644
     1.25 1.28 1.31 1.34 1.37 1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52 1.55
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O    O    O    O    O  XXX
  5 Davie, Isabella              Emporia St.              1.52mM   4-11.75    644
     1.25 1.28 1.31 1.34 1.37 1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52 1.55
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O  PPP    O   XO  XXO  XXX
  7 Falls, Maddie                Missouri S&T             1.49m    4-10.50    610
     1.25 1.28 1.31 1.34 1.37 1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O    O    O  XXX
  7 Fenoglio, Lauryn             Missouri S&T             1.49m    4-10.50    610
     1.25 1.28 1.31 1.34 1.37 1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  XXO   XO  XXX
  7 Johnson, Arriana             Emporia St.              1.49m    4-10.50    610
     1.25 1.28 1.31 1.34 1.37 1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O   XO  XXX
  7 Gonzalez, Kaiya              Grand View               1.49m    4-10.50    610
     1.25 1.28 1.31 1.34 1.37 1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52
      PPP  PPP    O    O    O   XO    O   XO  XXO  XXX
 11 Ervin, Anaya                 Southern Arkansas        1.46m    4-09.50    577
     1.25 1.28 1.31 1.34 1.37 1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O  XXO  XXO  XXX
 12 Lockard, Makayla             St. Mary (Kan.)          1.40m    4-07.00    512
     1.25 1.28 1.31 1.34 1.37 1.40 1.43
        O    O    O    O    O   XO  XXX
 12 Markley, Ava                 Emporia St.              1.40m    4-07.00    512
     1.25 1.28 1.31 1.34 1.37 1.40 1.43
      PPP  PPP    O   XO    O  XXO  XXX
 14 Fellegy, Kendal              Southern Arkansas        1.37m    4-06.00    481
     1.25 1.28 1.31 1.34 1.37 1.40
      PPP  PPP  PPP  XXO    O  XXX
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 15 Sipes, Kylee                 St. Mary (Kan.)          1.34m    4-04.75    449
     1.25 1.28 1.31 1.34 1.37
      XXO   XO    O    O  XXX
 16 Nassiri, Sophie              Benedictine (Kan.)       1.31m    4-03.50    419
     1.25 1.28 1.31 1.34
       XO    O    O  XXX

Event 36  Indoor Pentathlon: #3 Women Shot Put Indoor Pentathlon
=================================================================================
        Meet: M 10.58m  2/7/2025    Maggie Kauk, Missouri Sou
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1 Ervin, Anaya                 Southern Arkansas       11.76mM  38-07.00    645
      11.24m  10.81m  11.76m
  2 Falls, Maddie                Missouri S&T            11.67mM  38-03.50    639
      10.42m  10.82m  11.67m
  3 Carder, Anjelena             NW Missouri             10.53m   34-06.75    564
      9.81m  10.10m  10.53m
  4 Dueker, Kinsey               Lindenwood              10.44m   34-03.00    558
      10.44m  10.41m  10.23m
  5 Wright, Maya                 Missouri S&T            10.39m   34-01.25    555
      10.01m  10.39m  10.30m
  6 Fenoglio, Lauryn             Missouri S&T            10.31m   33-10.00    550
      9.91m  10.31m  7.55m
  7 Begley, Scarlett             Emporia St.             10.19m   33-05.25    542
      9.03m  8.74m  10.19m
  8 Davie, Isabella              Emporia St.              9.98m   32-09.00    528
      9.34m  9.84m  9.98m
  9 Simpson, Mireya              Lindenwood               9.86m   32-04.25    520
      9.27m  9.21m  9.86m
 10 Fellegy, Kendal              Southern Arkansas        9.52m   31-03.00    498
      9.35m  8.10m  9.52m
 11 Johnson, Arriana             Emporia St.              8.78m   28-09.75    450
      8.78m  8.70m  8.51m
 12 Markley, Ava                 Emporia St.              8.60m   28-02.75    438
      FOUL  8.03m  8.60m
 13 Nassiri, Sophie              Benedictine (Kan.)       8.41m   27-07.25    426
      FOUL  ND  8.41m
 14 Lockard, Makayla             St. Mary (Kan.)          8.28m   27-02.00    417
      8.28m  7.72m  7.26m
 15 Sipes, Kylee                 St. Mary (Kan.)          7.44m   24-05.00    363
      6.99m  6.96m  7.44m
 16 Gonzalez, Kaiya              Grand View               4.94m   16-02.50    204
      4.63m  4.94m  4.47m

Event 36  Indoor Pentathlon: #4 Women Long Jump Indoor Pentathlon
=================================================================================
        Meet: M 5.41m  2/7/2025    Kelsey Crabtree, Southwest Ba
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1 Dueker, Kinsey               Lindenwood               5.49mM  18-00.25    697
      FOUL  5.35m  5.49m
  2 Falls, Maddie                Missouri S&T             5.44mM  17-10.25    683
      5.44m  FOUL  5.39m



Black Squirrel Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:48 PM  2/7/2026  Page 76

2026 Bearcat Invite - 2/6/2026 to 2/7/2026

Hughes Fieldhouse

Northwest Missouri State University

Results

....Event 36  Indoor Pentathlon: #4 Women Long Jump Indoor Pentathlon

  3 Begley, Scarlett             Emporia St.              5.33m   17-06.00    651
      5.13m  5.24m  5.33m
  4 Carder, Anjelena             NW Missouri              5.21m   17-01.25    617
      4.91m  5.20m  5.21m
  5 Davie, Isabella              Emporia St.              5.17m   16-11.50    606
      4.74m  5.17m  FOUL
  6 Wright, Maya                 Missouri S&T             5.16m   16-11.25    603
      5.16m  5.02m  4.87m
  7 Markley, Ava                 Emporia St.              5.11m   16-09.25    589
      4.88m  4.74m  5.11m
  8 Fenoglio, Lauryn             Missouri S&T             5.07m   16-07.75    578
      5.07m  FOUL  4.94m
  9 Johnson, Arriana             Emporia St.              4.93m   16-02.25    540
      FOUL  4.93m  4.36m
 10 Ervin, Anaya                 Southern Arkansas        4.75m   15-07.00    492
      4.65m  4.65m  4.75m
 10 Fellegy, Kendal              Southern Arkansas        4.75m   15-07.00    492
      4.68m  FOUL  4.75m
 12 Simpson, Mireya              Lindenwood               4.73m   15-06.25    487
      FOUL  4.73m  4.71m
 13 Gonzalez, Kaiya              Grand View               4.48m   14-08.50    423
      4.48m  4.47m  FOUL
 14 Lockard, Makayla             St. Mary (Kan.)          4.43m   14-06.50    411
      4.04m  4.43m  FOUL
 15 Sipes, Kylee                 St. Mary (Kan.)          4.19m   13-09.00    352
      FOUL  4.19m  4.01m
 16 Nassiri, Sophie              Benedictine (Kan.)       3.89m   12-09.25    283
      FOUL  3.89m  3.74m

Event 36  Indoor Pentathlon: #5 Women 800 Meter Run Indoor Pentathlon
=======================================================================
        Meet: M 2:32.42  2/7/2025    Claire Cole, Missouri Sou
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Carder, Anjelena             NW Missouri            2:14.60M    898
          34.314 (34.314)    1:24.748 (50.434)    2:14.593 (49.845)
  2 Davie, Isabella              Emporia St.            2:18.70M    841
          33.568 (33.568)    1:24.592 (51.024)    2:18.695 (54.103)
  3 Markley, Ava                 Emporia St.            2:25.38M    752
          35.301 (35.301)    1:31.416 (56.115)    2:25.378 (53.962)
  4 Wright, Maya                 Missouri S&T           2:30.22M    690
          35.260 (35.260)    1:32.011 (56.751)    2:30.218 (58.207)
  5 Fenoglio, Lauryn             Missouri S&T           2:32.23M    665
          35.641 (35.641)    1:32.664 (57.023)    2:32.225 (59.561)
  6 Dueker, Kinsey               Lindenwood             2:34.53     637
          36.951 (36.951)    1:35.703 (58.752)    2:34.528 (58.825)
  7 Ervin, Anaya                 Southern Arkansas      2:38.87     586
          35.378 (35.378)    1:33.863 (58.485)  2:38.868 (1:05.005)
  8 Fellegy, Kendal              Southern Arkansas      2:41.93     551
          35.516 (35.516)    1:34.666 (59.150)  2:41.930 (1:07.264)
  9 Nassiri, Sophie              Benedictine (Kan.)     2:44.48     523
          34.539 (34.539)  1:34.540 (1:00.001)  2:44.472 (1:09.932)
 10 Begley, Scarlett             Emporia St.            2:44.98     517
          38.405 (38.405)  1:41.977 (1:03.572)  2:44.974 (1:02.997)
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 11 Falls, Maddie                Missouri S&T           2:45.87     507
          36.389 (36.389)  1:36.965 (1:00.576)  2:45.867 (1:08.902)
 12 Johnson, Arriana             Emporia St.            2:48.96     474
          38.431 (38.431)  1:42.564 (1:04.133)  2:48.959 (1:06.395)
 13 Sipes, Kylee                 St. Mary (Kan.)        2:50.13     462
          38.605 (38.605)  1:43.298 (1:04.693)  2:50.126 (1:06.828)
 14 Simpson, Mireya              Lindenwood             2:50.68     457
          39.716 (39.716)  1:46.089 (1:06.373)  2:50.680 (1:04.591)
 15 Lockard, Makayla             St. Mary (Kan.)        3:00.98     356
          39.340 (39.340)  1:47.341 (1:08.001)  3:00.971 (1:13.630)
 16 Gonzalez, Kaiya              Grand View             3:19.17     208
          39.804 (39.804)  1:53.384 (1:13.580)  3:19.165 (1:25.781)

Event 37  Men 1000 Meter Run
============================================================================
        Meet: M 2:24.15  2022        Luke Skinner, St. Mary
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Ngxabazi, Itumeleng          Butler CC            2:26.00    2:27.03   5
          57.120 (57.120)    1:41.004 (43.884)    2:27.024 (46.020)
  2 Stowers, Peyton              Southeastern CC      2:31.40    2:28.53   5
          59.229 (59.229)    1:43.870 (44.641)    2:28.529 (44.659)
  3 Howell, Austin               St. Mary (Kan.)      2:35.34    2:29.25   4
          59.611 (59.611)    1:44.932 (45.321)    2:29.244 (44.312)
  4 Ramatsebe, Kamohelo          Butler CC            2:28.00    2:29.33   5
          58.277 (58.277)    1:42.993 (44.716)    2:29.322 (46.329)
  5 Brodersen, Blaine            William Woods        2:31.71    2:29.74   5
          58.985 (58.985)    1:43.628 (44.643)    2:29.731 (46.103)
  6 Realland, Alexis             Cowley College       2:31.00    2:30.26   5
          58.622 (58.622)    1:43.716 (45.094)    2:30.253 (46.537)
  7 Casallas, Luis               Bellevue             2:33.98    2:30.88   4
          59.162 (59.162)    1:44.491 (45.329)    2:30.878 (46.387)
  8 Cabana, Oliver               Central Methodist    2:34.75    2:30.89   4
          59.348 (59.348)    1:44.872 (45.524)    2:30.886 (46.014)
  9 Hartnett, joey               Unattached           2:29.00    2:30.97   5
          59.386 (59.386)    1:44.667 (45.281)    2:30.961 (46.294)
 10 Gkantatsios, Dimitrios       Central Methodist    2:30.00    2:30.98   5
          58.805 (58.805)    1:43.957 (45.152)    2:30.975 (47.018)
 11 Makolomakwa, Sfiso           Butler CC            2:23.00    2:31.15   5
          58.393 (58.393)    1:43.425 (45.032)    2:31.143 (47.718)
 12 Boloz, Kannon                Unattached           2:33.00    2:31.85   4
          59.360 (59.360)    1:46.543 (47.183)    2:31.844 (45.301)
 13 Meade, Cutter                Baker                2:35.79    2:32.54   4
          59.868 (59.868)    1:46.238 (46.370)    2:32.537 (46.299)
 14 Huff, Gavin                  William Penn         2:36.39    2:33.34   3
      1:01.608 (1:01.608)    1:48.147 (46.539)    2:33.339 (45.192)
 15 Hartley, Landon              Iowa Western CC      2:35.84    2:33.72   3
      1:00.493 (1:00.493)    1:46.861 (46.368)    2:33.715 (46.854)
 16 Smith, Isaiah                Unat-Butler CC       2:34.00    2:34.38   4
          59.575 (59.575)    1:44.702 (45.127)    2:34.372 (49.670)
 17 Crawford, Jerdan             Unattached           2:35.00    2:34.52   4
      1:00.087 (1:00.087)    1:46.016 (45.929)    2:34.513 (48.497)
 18 Matern, Jace                 Iowa Western CC      2:33.00    2:35.64   4
      1:00.707 (1:00.707)    1:48.215 (47.508)    2:35.635 (47.420)
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 19 Wilson, Ethan                William Woods        2:29.00    2:35.77   5
          58.480 (58.480)    1:43.386 (44.906)    2:35.769 (52.383)
 20 Bloom, Brody                 Butler CC            2:42.00    2:36.77   2
      1:02.382 (1:02.382)    1:50.083 (47.701)    2:36.768 (46.685)
 21 Espinoza, Oscar              Butler CC            2:39.16    2:36.81   3
      1:02.163 (1:02.163)    1:48.895 (46.732)    2:36.805 (47.910)
 22 Walsh, Ian                   Park U.              2:38.00    2:37.72   3
      1:02.431 (1:02.431)    1:49.252 (46.821)    2:37.716 (48.464)
 23 Rodriguez, Herson            Cowley College       2:38.68    2:37.89   3
      1:01.886 (1:01.886)    1:48.956 (47.070)    2:37.889 (48.933)
 24 Curp, Gavin                  Central Missouri     2:40.00    2:38.21   2
      1:03.117 (1:03.117)    1:51.250 (48.133)    2:38.209 (46.959)
 25 Baez-Mahr, Angelo            Missouri Western     2:39.31    2:38.29   3
      1:03.156 (1:03.156)    1:50.342 (47.186)    2:38.283 (47.941)
 26 Cordova, Luis                Iowa Western CC      2:33.00    2:38.43   4
      1:00.461 (1:00.461)    1:48.519 (48.058)    2:38.429 (49.910)
 27 Hein, Lukas                  St. Mary (Kan.)      2:41.64    2:38.55   2
      1:02.903 (1:02.903)    1:50.924 (48.021)    2:38.543 (47.619)
 28 Dierenfeldt, Owen            St. Mary (Kan.)      2:37.73    2:38.61   3
      1:00.940 (1:00.940)    1:48.640 (47.700)    2:38.609 (49.969)
 29 Lacey, Julian                Fort Scott CC        2:35.00    2:38.74   4
      1:00.104 (1:00.104)    1:47.954 (47.850)    2:38.735 (50.781)
 30 Soest, Gabriel               William Woods        2:35.00    2:38.89   4
      1:00.861 (1:00.861)    1:49.082 (48.221)    2:38.887 (49.805)
 31 Blaine, Daytona              Missouri Valley      2:38.00    2:39.40   3
      1:03.025 (1:03.025)    1:50.944 (47.919)    2:39.396 (48.452)
 32 Quarles, Christopher         Butler CC            2:42.00    2:39.95   2
      1:02.815 (1:02.815)    1:50.510 (47.695)    2:39.942 (49.432)
 33 Wright, Sam                  Friends              2:45.67    2:40.11   1
      1:03.239 (1:03.239)    1:53.137 (49.898)    2:40.107 (46.970)
 34 Persson, Luke                Baker                2:49.00    2:40.55   1
      1:02.794 (1:02.794)    1:52.690 (49.896)    2:40.545 (47.855)
 35 Easton, Carter               Southeastern CC      2:40.00    2:41.19   2
      1:02.417 (1:02.417)    1:49.568 (47.151)    2:41.186 (51.618)
 36 Dorscher, Cody               Iowa Western CC                 2:41.23   1
      1:03.549 (1:03.549)    1:52.518 (48.969)    2:41.229 (48.711)
 37 Cozzi, Leo                   Benedictine (Kan.)   2:41.86    2:41.24   2
      1:03.083 (1:03.083)    1:52.850 (49.767)    2:41.240 (48.390)
 38 Krentz, Hayden               State Fair CC        2:41.00    2:41.90   2
      1:02.622 (1:02.622)    1:52.482 (49.860)    2:41.891 (49.409)
 39 Veiseth, Brayden             William Penn         2:36.00    2:42.62   3
      1:03.423 (1:03.423)    1:52.909 (49.486)    2:42.620 (49.711)
 40 Menefee, Daniel              Missouri Valley      2:38.00    2:42.84   3
      1:03.369 (1:03.369)    1:53.045 (49.676)    2:42.833 (49.788)
 41 Robles, Jayden               Butler CC            2:48.00    2:43.86   1
      1:04.605 (1:04.605)    1:54.711 (50.106)    2:43.853 (49.142)
 42 Vohs, Jaden                  Baker                2:44.73    2:44.05   2
      1:03.670 (1:03.670)    1:53.579 (49.909)    2:44.050 (50.471)
 43 Tagtmeyer, Sam               State Fair CC        2:40.00    2:44.48   2
      1:03.426 (1:03.426)    1:53.890 (50.464)    2:44.473 (50.583)
 44 Pierce, Ean                  St. Mary (Kan.)      2:51.54    2:44.53   1
      1:04.380 (1:04.380)    1:54.705 (50.325)    2:44.523 (49.818)
 45 Klasinski, Bobby             Benedictine (Kan.)   2:45.04    2:45.44   1
      1:04.060 (1:04.060)    1:54.954 (50.894)    2:45.432 (50.478)
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 46 Aklog, Adess                 Iowa Western CC      2:52.00    2:47.39   1
      1:04.152 (1:04.152)    1:55.095 (50.943)    2:47.384 (52.289)
 47 Simmons, Tobias              Grand View           2:48.05    2:52.50   1
      1:04.648 (1:04.648)    1:56.384 (51.736)    2:52.498 (56.114)
 48 Dewerff, Darius              Tabor                3:01.14    2:57.39   1
      1:08.101 (1:08.101)    2:03.727 (55.626)    2:57.390 (53.663)
 49 Buller, Jacob                Tabor                3:00.00    3:04.00   1
      1:10.352 (1:10.352)    2:08.471 (58.119)    3:03.993 (55.522)
 50 Solana, Ricardo              Benedictine (Kan.)   3:36.05    3:26.51   1
      1:12.304 (1:12.304)  2:18.946 (1:06.642)  3:26.501 (1:07.555)
 -- Wegner, Thore                Park U.              2:36.00        DNF   3
      1:02.861 (1:02.861)    1:54.248 (51.387)

Event 38  Women 1000 Meter Run
============================================================================
        Meet: M 2:56.94  2/7/2025    Carly Holadia, St. Mary (Ka
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Kotambe, Amanda              Butler CC            3:00.00    2:52.59M  4
      1:07.505 (1:07.505)    1:59.017 (51.512)    2:52.588 (53.571)
  2 Clarke, Terrica              Butler CC            3:00.00    2:56.59M  4
      1:07.957 (1:07.957)    2:02.252 (54.295)    2:56.589 (54.337)
  3 Filipova, Linda              Cowley College       3:00.28    2:56.92M  4
      1:08.430 (1:08.430)    2:02.498 (54.068)    2:56.917 (54.419)
  4 Bennett, Euvia               Cowley College       3:00.85    2:56.96   4
      1:08.592 (1:08.592)    2:01.176 (52.584)    2:56.951 (55.775)
  5 Curtis, Mya                  Iowa Western CC      3:04.45    3:00.05   4
      1:08.615 (1:08.615)    2:03.787 (55.172)    3:00.045 (56.258)
  6 Maxfield, Julianna           Tabor                3:03.64    3:00.77   4
      1:09.947 (1:09.947)    2:04.309 (54.362)    3:00.770 (56.461)
  7 Inzaline, Wijdane            Iowa Western CC      3:05.56    3:00.78   3
      1:10.679 (1:10.679)    2:06.899 (56.220)    3:00.778 (53.879)
  8 Kulesa, Alyssa               Iowa Western CC      3:05.71    3:00.85   3
      1:10.936 (1:10.936)    2:07.432 (56.496)    3:00.847 (53.415)
  9 White, Abigail               St. Mary (Kan.)      3:06.00    3:01.52   3
      1:10.900 (1:10.900)    2:07.112 (56.212)    3:01.512 (54.400)
 10 Johnson, La Tanya            Butler CC            3:06.00    3:02.28   3
      1:10.442 (1:10.442)    2:07.087 (56.645)    3:02.280 (55.193)
 11 Holadia, Carly               St. Mary (Kan.)      2:59.31    3:04.26   4
      1:08.295 (1:08.295)    2:03.473 (55.178)  3:04.260 (1:00.787)
 12 Swan, Chloe                  Unattached           3:03.00    3:05.00   4
      1:10.647 (1:10.647)    2:08.766 (58.119)    3:04.991 (56.225)
 13 Herrero-Lombardo, Marta      Cowley College       3:13.00    3:07.92   3
      1:14.230 (1:14.230)    2:11.289 (57.059)    3:07.915 (56.626)
 14 Wilken, Annie                Benedictine (Kan.)   3:15.52    3:09.37   3
      1:13.149 (1:13.149)    2:12.162 (59.013)    3:09.361 (57.199)
 15 Boley, Maggie                Bellevue             3:00.25    3:09.55   4
      1:09.927 (1:09.927)    2:07.523 (57.596)  3:09.550 (1:02.027)
 16 Michael, Siena               Benedictine (Kan.)   3:23.20    3:11.64   1
      1:13.424 (1:13.424)    2:12.861 (59.437)    3:11.633 (58.772)
 17 Zarybnicky, Michelle         Benedictine (Kan.)   3:16.40    3:12.59   3
      1:14.629 (1:14.629)    2:14.471 (59.842)    3:12.586 (58.115)
 18 Sjerven, Norah               Iowa Western CC      3:10.95    3:12.64   3
      1:15.898 (1:15.898)    2:14.133 (58.235)    3:12.634 (58.501)
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 19 Kennedy, Natalie             Baker                3:17.34    3:13.06   2
      1:14.199 (1:14.199)    2:14.159 (59.960)    3:13.057 (58.898)
 20 Cribley, Hannah              Friends              3:16.61    3:15.18   3
      1:14.961 (1:14.961)    2:14.828 (59.867)  3:15.174 (1:00.346)
 21 Zalazar, Pia                 Neosho County CC     3:14.29    3:16.32   3
      1:14.075 (1:14.075)  2:14.675 (1:00.600)  3:16.316 (1:01.641)
 22 Starrs, Catherine            Benedictine (Kan.)   3:17.76    3:18.22   2
      1:17.641 (1:17.641)  2:17.880 (1:00.239)  3:18.219 (1:00.339)
 23 Cameron, Kathryn             St. Mary (Kan.)      3:24.73    3:19.34   1
      1:18.024 (1:18.024)  2:20.044 (1:02.020)    3:19.338 (59.294)
 24 Slife, Samantha              Baker                3:33.22    3:23.15   1
      1:18.521 (1:18.521)  2:22.403 (1:03.882)  3:23.150 (1:00.747)
 25 Ostroski, Mallory            William Penn         3:20.00    3:25.33   2
      1:18.006 (1:18.006)  2:19.871 (1:01.865)  3:25.330 (1:05.459)
 26 Allison, Daysha              Tabor                3:35.47    3:26.20   1
      1:18.244 (1:18.244)  2:23.639 (1:05.395)  3:26.199 (1:02.560)
 27 Phillips, Aubrey             Baker                           3:26.25   1
      1:18.806 (1:18.806)  2:24.173 (1:05.367)  3:26.249 (1:02.076)
 28 Muecke, Kylie                Grand View           3:38.73    3:27.26   1
      1:19.010 (1:19.010)  2:24.643 (1:05.633)  3:27.255 (1:02.612)
 29 Klaunig, Jasmin              Park U.              3:17.32    3:30.14   2
      1:21.343 (1:21.343)  2:26.065 (1:04.722)  3:30.132 (1:04.067)
 30 Gardner, Sydnee              Tabor                3:25.00    3:30.81   1
      1:19.030 (1:19.030)  2:25.066 (1:06.036)  3:30.805 (1:05.739)
 31 Read, Peyton                 Northwestern         3:20.00    3:31.44   2
      1:20.470 (1:20.470)  2:27.700 (1:07.230)  3:31.433 (1:03.733)
 32 Kuntz, Aubrey                Southeastern CC      3:18.00    3:35.98   2
      1:23.320 (1:23.320)  2:31.744 (1:08.424)  3:35.971 (1:04.227)
 33 Powell, Anna                 Tabor                3:20.00    3:39.86   2
      1:22.576 (1:22.576)  2:30.691 (1:08.115)  3:39.854 (1:09.163)

Event 41  Men 200 Meter Dash INVITE
============================================================================
    DII Prov: P 21.63
  Fieldhouse: F 20.82  2025        Dapriest Hogans, Pittsburg State
        Meet: M 21.06  2020        Jason Crow, Unattached
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Dargan, Ali                  Allen CC               21.14      21.17P  2
  2 Conner, Maurice              Allen CC               21.34      21.55P  2
  3 Jones, Marcus                Southwest Baptist      21.53      21.66   2 21.655
  4 Domeh, Israel                Emporia St.            21.55      21.66   1 21.656
  5 Seamster, Ezekiel            Emporia St.            21.48      21.84   1
  6 Emerson, Kyle                Unattached             21.51      22.17   1

Event 42  Women 200 Meter Dash INVITE
============================================================================
    DII Prov: P 24.73
  Fieldhouse: F 23.81  2024        Nikiwe Mongwe, MidAmerica Nazarene
        Meet: M 23.81  2024        Nikiwe Mongwe, MidAmerica Nazarene
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Dean, Stephanique            Southwest Baptist      24.35      23.88P  1
  2 Agbokpah, Stella             Emporia St.            24.43      24.06P  2
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  3 Moten, RaNayla               Allen CC               24.35      24.07P  1
  4 Walker, Quana                Lincoln (Mo.)          24.59      24.44P  1
  5 Ere, Camryn                  Allen CC               24.18      24.93   2 24.921
  6 Dixon, Laura                 Southwest Baptist      24.63      24.93   2 24.928

Event 43  Women 400 Meter Dash INVITE
============================================================================
    DII Prov: P 56.66
  Fieldhouse: F 53.27  2019        Renea Ambersley, Lincoln
        Meet: M 53.32  2/8/2025    Tiffany Hughey, Unattached
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Dean, Stephanique            Southwest Baptist      55.38      54.49P  2
  2 Dixon, Laura                 Southwest Baptist      55.74      55.45P  1
  3 Nanton, Odeshia              Lincoln (Mo.)          56.20      55.84P  1
  4 Perry, Corrssia              Unattached             54.50      56.08P  2
  5 Walker, Quana                Lincoln (Mo.)          56.92      56.51P  2
  6 Lord, Brianna                Southwest Baptist      57.80      57.18   1
  7 Diamond, Maria               Lincoln (Mo.)          56.54      58.62   2
  8 Carter, Kerr'Yelle           Northwestern           56.80    1:01.68   1

Event 44  Men 400 Meter Dash INVITE
============================================================================
    DII Prov: P 48.42
  Fieldhouse: F 45.93  2018        Kenny Bednarek, Indian Hills
        Meet: M 46.87  2/8/2025    Corey Lyons, Unattached
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H#
============================================================================
  1 Jones, Marcus                Southwest Baptist      47.53      47.48P  2
  2 Deer, Mitchell               Nebraska-Kearney       48.21      47.59P  2
  3 Mclean, Troy                 Allen CC               48.72      47.88P  1
  4 Dukpe, Emmanuel              Emporia St.            48.28      48.21P  1
  5 Lembechwa, Travis            Grand View             48.09      48.22P  1
  6 Charles, Keano               Lincoln (Mo.)          48.13      48.45   1
  7 Guerrour, Saad               Unattached             48.05      48.62   2
  8 Johnson, Jayvion             Allen CC               48.63      49.86   2
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Men Heptathlon
                      Points     60       LJ       SP       HJ Day1      60H       PV     1000
    ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Tolar, Drew                7.05    7.18m   12.04m    1.89m          8.88    3.85m  2:53.18
    Fort Hays St.                   23-06.75    39-06  6-02.25                12-07.5
                        5117  (865)    (857)    (609)    (705) 3036    (772)    (576)    (733)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  2 Baker, Braxton             7.32    6.18m   10.85m    1.95m          9.54    3.35m  2:51.18
    Evangel                          20-03.5 35-07.25  6-04.75               10-11.75
                        4521  (772)    (626)    (537)    (758) 2693    (631)    (444)    (753)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  3 Grace, Luke                7.23    6.83m   11.49m    1.86m          8.78       NH  2:56.09
    Emporia St.                        22-05  37-08.5  6-01.25
                        4328  (802)    (774)    (575)    (679) 2830    (795)      (0)    (703)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  4 Hughes, Lou                7.18    6.20m   10.34m    1.71m          9.74    3.05m  2:53.22
    Southern Arkansas               20-04.25 33-11.25  5-07.25                  10-00
                        4199  (819)    (630)    (506)    (552) 2507    (591)    (369)    (732)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  5 Hampl, Luke                7.63    6.24m   12.39m    1.71m          9.36    3.55m  3:14.15
    Emporia St.                     20-05.75 40-07.75  5-07.25               11-07.75
                        4188  (671)    (639)    (630)    (552) 2492    (668)    (496)    (532)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  6 Lewis, Delane              7.39    5.58m    8.98m    1.77m          9.47    2.65m  2:54.88
    Grand View                      18-03.75  29-05.5  5-09.75                8-08.25
                        3910  (749)    (498)    (425)    (602) 2274    (646)    (275)    (715)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  7 Henry, John                7.76    5.62m   10.11m    1.62m         10.09    3.05m  3:10.84
    Emporia St.                     18-05.25    33-02  5-03.75                  10-00
                        3564  (631)    (506)    (492)    (480) 2109    (524)    (369)    (562)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  8 Merritt, Austin            7.08    5.87m   12.40m    1.80m         11.66    3.95m      DNF
    Webster                         19-03.25 40-08.25  5-10.75                12-11.5
                        3545  (854)    (559)    (631)    (627) 2671    (271)    (603)      (0)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
DNF McGhee, Kian               7.32    5.90m   11.29m       NH           DNS      DNS      DNS
    Southern Arkansas               19-04.25  37-00.5
                              (772)    (565)    (563)      (0)           (0)      (0)      (0)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
DNF Sliger, Cameron            7.76    5.23m    8.69m       NH         10.74    4.05m      DNS
    Southern Arkansas                  17-02 28-06.25                         13-03.5
                              (631)    (427)    (407)      (0)         (410)    (631)      (0)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
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Women Indoor Pentathlon
                            Points      60H       HJ       SP       LJ      800
    ---------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Carder, Anjelena                   9.19    1.52m   10.53m    5.21m  2:14.60
    NW Missouri                              4-11.75 34-06.75 17-01.25
                              3594    (871)    (644)    (564)    (617)    (898)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  2 Dueker, Kinsey                     8.82    1.58m   10.44m    5.49m  2:34.53
    Lindenwood                               5-02.25    34-03 18-00.25
                              3552    (948)    (712)    (558)    (697)    (637)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  3 Davie, Isabella                    9.61    1.52m    9.98m    5.17m  2:18.70
    Emporia St.                              4-11.75    32-09  16-11.5
                              3406    (787)    (644)    (528)    (606)    (841)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  4 Wright, Maya                       9.17    1.55m   10.39m    5.16m  2:30.22
    Missouri S&T                                5-01 34-01.25 16-11.25
                              3401    (875)    (678)    (555)    (603)    (690)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  5 Fenoglio, Lauryn                   9.27    1.49m   10.31m    5.07m  2:32.23
    Missouri S&T                              4-10.5    33-10 16-07.75
                              3257    (854)    (610)    (550)    (578)    (665)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  6 Begley, Scarlett                   9.52    1.55m   10.19m    5.33m  2:44.98
    Emporia St.                                 5-01 33-05.25    17-06
                              3192    (804)    (678)    (542)    (651)    (517)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  7 Falls, Maddie                      9.82    1.49m   11.67m    5.44m  2:45.87
    Missouri S&T                              4-10.5  38-03.5 17-10.25
                              3185    (746)    (610)    (639)    (683)    (507)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  8 Markley, Ava                       9.10    1.40m    8.60m    5.11m  2:25.38
    Emporia St.                                 4-07 28-02.75 16-09.25
                              3180    (889)    (512)    (438)    (589)    (752)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  9 Ervin, Anaya                       9.65    1.46m   11.76m    4.75m  2:38.87
    Southern Arkansas                         4-09.5    38-07    15-07
                              3079    (779)    (577)    (645)    (492)    (586)
                              -------------------------------------------------
 10 Simpson, Mireya                    9.14    1.58m    9.86m    4.73m  2:50.68
    Lindenwood                               5-02.25 32-04.25 15-06.25
                              3057    (881)    (712)    (520)    (487)    (457)
                              -------------------------------------------------
 11 Johnson, Arriana                   9.38    1.49m    8.78m    4.93m  2:48.96
    Emporia St.                               4-10.5 28-09.75 16-02.25
                              2906    (832)    (610)    (450)    (540)    (474)
                              -------------------------------------------------
 12 Fellegy, Kendal                    9.86    1.37m    9.52m    4.75m  2:41.93
    Southern Arkansas                           4-06    31-03    15-07
                              2760    (738)    (481)    (498)    (492)    (551)
                              -------------------------------------------------
 13 Sipes, Kylee                      10.50    1.34m    7.44m    4.19m  2:50.13
    St. Mary (Kan.)                          4-04.75    24-05    13-09
                              2247    (621)    (449)    (363)    (352)    (462)
                              -------------------------------------------------
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 14 Lockard, Makayla                  11.04    1.40m    8.28m    4.43m  3:00.98
    St. Mary (Kan.)                             4-07    27-02  14-06.5
                              2226    (530)    (512)    (417)    (411)    (356)
                              -------------------------------------------------
 15 Nassiri, Sophie                   10.91    1.31m    8.41m    3.89m  2:44.48
    Benedictine (Kan.)                        4-03.5 27-07.25 12-09.25
                              2202    (551)    (419)    (426)    (283)    (523)
                              -------------------------------------------------
 16 Gonzalez, Kaiya                   11.05    1.49m    4.94m    4.48m  3:19.17
    Grand View                                4-10.5  16-02.5  14-08.5
                              1973    (528)    (610)    (204)    (423)    (208)
                              -------------------------------------------------
DNF Dumas, Lou                                   DNS      DNS      DNS
    Emporia St.
                                        (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)
                              -------------------------------------------------


